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1-TOOL 20V MAX POWER TOOL COMBO KIT

2-TOOL 20V MAX POWER TOOL COMBO KIT

2-TOOL 20V MAX POWER TOOL COMBO KIT

KCB 20V 1A-101

KCB 20V 2A-202

KCB 20V 2B-242

1x Cordless Drill 10mm (Tool only) KSR 20V-25

1x 20V MAX 1,5AH LI-ION Battery Pack KVA 20 V 1.5AH

1x 20V MAX Charger KAL 20V-24

96x Piece Tools & Accessories

1x Contractor Bag

1x Cordless Hammer Drill 13mm (Tool only) KSB 20V-40

1x Cordless Impact Driver ¼" Hex (Tool only) KDR 20V-160

2x 20V MAX 2,0AH LI-ION Battery Pack KVA 20 V 2.0AH

1x 20V MAX Rapid Charger KAL 20V-24

1x Contractor Bag

1x Cordless Hammer Drill 13mm (Tool only) KSB 20V-40

1x Cordless Angle Grinder 125mm (Tool only) KWS 20V-125

1x 20V MAX 2,0AH LI-ION Battery Pack KVA 20 V 2.0AH

1x 20V MAX 4,0AH LI-ION Battery Pack KVA 20 V 4.0AH

1x 20V MAX Rapid Charger KAL 20V-24

1x Contractor Bag

INCLUDES

INCLUDES

INCLUDES

710501

710505

710510

power

power

power
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3-TOOL 20V MAX POWER TOOL COMBO KIT

4-TOOL 20V MAX POWER TOOL COMBO KIT

KCB 20V 3A-202

KCB 20V 4A-242

1x Cordless Hammer Drill 13mm (Tool only) KSB 20V-40

1x Cordless Circular Saw 165mm (Tool only) KKS 20V-165

1x Cordless Random Orbital Sander 125mm (Tool only) KEX 20V-125

2x 20V MAX 2,0AH LI-ION Battery Pack KVA 20 V 2.0AH

1x 20V MAX Rapid Charger KAL 20V-24

1x Contractor Bag

1x Cordless Hammer Drill 13mm (Tool only) KSB 20V-40

1x Cordless Impact Driver ¼" Hex (Tool only) KDR 20V-160

1x Cordless Angle Grinder 125mm (Tool only) KWS 20V-125

1x Cordless Circular Saw 165mm (Tool only) KKS 20V-165

1x 20V MAX 2,0AH LI-ION Battery Pack KVA 20 V 2.0AH

1x 20V MAX 4,0AH LI-ION Battery Pack KVA 20 V 4.0AH

1x 20V MAX Rapid Charger KAL 20V-24

1x Contractor Bag

INCLUDES

INCLUDES

710515

710520

power

power
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CORDLESS DRILL
KSR 20V-35

FEATURES:
• 10 mm single-sleeve keyless chuck.
• Variable speed ensures a gentle start and full control at all times.
• Battery-level indicator conveniently displays the charge level of the battery.
• Ergonomic design and softgrip for optimal comfort and control.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSR 20V-35 cordless drill, 20V Max 1.5Ah Li-Ion battery (1x), Charger, Punta doble 
de destornillador, Belt clip.

Voltage 20V Max

Max. torque hard joint 35 Nm

No-load speed 0-400/0-1400 r.p.m.

Chuck type Single-sleeve keyless

Chuck capacity 10 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 710197

power

PROMOTIONAL

PRODUCT

CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL
KSB 20V-40

FEATURES:
• Ergonomic design and softgrip for optimal comfort and control.
• Two gears: high speed for drilling and high torque for tough screwdriving.
• 13 mm single-sleeve metal keyless chuck with lock.
• Automatic spindle lock for fast and easy accessory changing.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSB 20V-40 cordless hammer drill, Double-ended screwdriver bit, Belt clip.

Voltage 20V Max

Max. torque hard joint 40 Nm

No-load speed 0-440/0-1650 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate 0-7920/0-29700 /min

Chuck type Metal single-sleeve keyless

Chuck capacity 13 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 710203

CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL
KSB 20V-40

FEATURES:
• Ergonomic design and softgrip for optimal comfort and control.
• Two gears: high speed for drilling and high torque for tough screwdriving.
• 13 mm single-sleeve metal keyless chuck with lock.
• Automatic spindle lock for fast and easy accessory changing.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSB 20V-40 cordless hammer drill, Carrying case, 20V Max 2.0Ah Li-Ion battery (2x), 
Charger, Double-ended screwdriver bit, Belt clip.

Voltage 20V Max

Max. torque hard joint 40 Nm

No-load speed 0-440/0-1650 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate 0-7920/0-29700 /min

Chuck type Metal single-sleeve keyless

Chuck capacity 13 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 710205

power power
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CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER
KDR 20V-160

FEATURES:
• Hex quick-clamp chuck (6,35 mm / 1/4") for easy accessory changing
• Robust aluminium gearbox for increased durability.
• Compact and lightweight design.
• High torque for effortless driving and removing of screws and bolts.

Voltage 20V Max

Max. torque hard joint 160 Nm

No-load speed 0-3000 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate 0-3000 /min

Chuck type 1/4" Hex

SPECIFICATIONS 710206

CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH
KDS 20V-400

FEATURES:
• Ergonomic design and softgrip for optimal comfort and control.
• Battery-level indicator conveniently displays the charge level of the battery.
• Robust aluminium gearbox for increased durability.
• High torque for effortless driving and removing of screws and bolts.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KDR 20V-160 cordless impact driver, PH2 screwdriver bit, Belt clip.

Voltage 20V Max

Max. torque hard joint 400 Nm

No-load speed 0-2000 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate 0-2700 /min

Chuck type 1/2" Square

SPECIFICATIONS 710212

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KDS 20V-400  cordless impact wrench, Impact sockets (17, 19, 21, 23 mm), Belt clip.

power power
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FEATURES:FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Part of the KSEIBI 
‘FLEXPOWER’ battery system

• Part of the KSEIBI 
‘FLEXPOWER’ battery system

• Part of the KSEIBI 
‘FLEXPOWER’ battery system

• Part of the KSEIBI 
‘FLEXPOWER’ battery system

BATTERY '20V MAX' 2,0AH LI-ION BATTERY '20V MAX' 4,0AH LI-ION
KVA 20 V 2.0AH KVA 20 V 4.0AH

Voltage: 20V Max

Battery capacity: 2.0 A·h

Battery cells: Li-Ion

For Model: All '20V Max FLEXPOWER' tools

Voltage: 20V Max

Battery capacity: 4.0 A·h

Battery cells: Li-Ion

For Model: All '20V Max FLEXPOWER' tools

Model Model710602 710604

RAPID CHARGER '20V MAX' RAPID DUAL PORT CHARGER '20V MAX'
KAL 20V-24 KAL 20V-24 D

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Output voltage: 20V

Charging port: 1

For Model: All '20V Max FLEXPOWER' tools

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Output voltage: 20V

Charging port: 2

For Model: All '20V Max FLEXPOWER' tools

Model Model710615 710616
power power

power power

BATTERY '20V MAX' 8,0AH LI-ION
KVA 20 V 8.0AH

Voltage: 20V Max

Battery capacity: 8.0 A·h

Battery cells: Li-Ion

For Model: All '20V Max FLEXPOWER' tools

Model 710608
power
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BRUSHLESS CORDLESS 
ROTARY HAMMER
KBH 20VEC-26

FEATURES:
• Rotation stop function for light chiselling jobs
• Vibration reduction system (VRS) integrated for optimal working comfort
• Variable speed for precise control over drilling tasks
• Digital brushless motor for increased power, efficiency, and longer lifespan
• LED light for enhanced visibility of the work area

power

voltage： 20V Max

Easy bit changing： SDS+

No-load speed： 0-1250 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate： 0-4800 /min

Impact force: 2.5 J

Drilling capacity in concrete: 26 mm

Drilling capacity in Metal: 13 mm

Drilling capacity in Wood: 30 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 710216

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KBH 20VEC-26, Sturdy carrying case, Drill 6-8-10 (three), 1 x Dust Hood, 1 depth gauge,
1 auxiliary handle
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CORDLESS JIGSAW
KST 20V-50

FEATURES:
• Switch for dust blowing to keep a good view of the sawline at all times.
• LED light illuminates the line of cut for better sight of the workpiece.
• Quick and easy blade change with toolless system.
• Variable-speed control for high-precision cutting in various materials.

Voltage 20V Max

Blade speed 0-2500 /min

Stroke length 20 mm

Orbital settings 4

Sawing capacity in wood 50 mm

Sawing capacity in metal 5 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 710221

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KST 20V-50 jigsaw, Saw blade, Vacuum cleaner adapter.

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
KKS 20V-165

FEATURES:
• Blade on left side for maximum visibility of the cutting line.
• Dust port for attaching a vacuum cleaner or dustbag if needed.
• Spindle lock for easy blade changing.
• Electric brake assures greater comfort and allows quicker work.

Voltage 20V Max

No-load speed 3800 r.p.m.

Saw blade diameter 165 mm

Ø arbor 16 mm

Sawing capacity at 90° 54 mm

Sawing capacity at 45° 40 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 710215

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KKS 20V-165 cordless circular saw, Carbide-tipped saw blade (24 teeth, Ø 165 mm), 
Parallel guide, Vacuum cleaner adapter, Hex key.

power power

CORDLESS RECIPROCATING SAW
KSA 20V-80

FEATURES:
FEATURES:

• Sealant gun for easier, less tiring application of sealants and caulking 
with full cordless freedom
• Speed control ensures the correct sealant flow for every job
• Automatic pressure release so no sealant is wasted
• Part of the KSEIBI ‘FLEXPOWER’: THE flexible battery system

• Softgrip for a better and more comfortable grip.
• Adjustable foot position ensures efficient blade use.
• Quick and easy blade change with toolless system.
• Variable-speed control for optimal cutting results in various materials.

Voltage 20V Max

Bar length 10 cm

Chain speed 4 m/s

Voltage 20V Max

Blade speed 0-3800 /min

Stroke length 25 mm

Sawing capacity in wood 80 mm

Sawing capacity in metal 10 mm

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

710280

710224

PACKAGING CONTAINS:PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KCS 20V-10 Cordless chain sawKSA 20V-80 reciprocating saw, Saw blade (wood), Hex key.

power

power

CORDLESS CHAINSAW
KCS 20V-10
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CORDLESS POLISHER/SANDER
KPO 20VEC-180

FEATURES:
• Variable speed ensures a gentle start and full control at all times
• Ergonomic design and softgrip for optimal comfort and control
• Brushless motor for more power, more efficiency and longer lifetime
• Part of the KSEIBI ‘FLEXPOWER’: THE flexible battery system

Voltage 20V Max

Blade speed  500-3000 /min

Pad diameter  180 mm

Spindle thread M14

SPECIFICATIONS 710342

power

CORDLESS RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER CORDLESS FINISHING SANDER
KEX 20V-125 KSS 20V-230

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Fast (hook-and-loop system) paper change.
• Lightweight for easy vertical use.
• Anti-slip softgrip for comfort during continuous working.
• Ideal for both curved and flat surfaces.

• Easy to use and durable paper clamp system
• On/off switch on top of tool for optimal comfort
• Ergonomic design including softgrip for comfortable working
• Adapter included for attaching a vacuum cleaner if needed

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS710230 710232

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KEX 20V-125 cordless random orbital sander, Sanding sheets (3x), Dust bag. KSS 20V-230 Cordless orbital sander, Sanding sheets (3x), Dust bag.

Voltage 20V Max

Sanding disc Ø 125 mm

Sanding movements 6000-12000 /min

Sanding orbit Ø 2 mm

Voltage 20V Max

Sanding disc Ø 93 x 230 mm

Sanding movements 13000 /min

Sanding orbit Ø 2 mm

power power

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KPO 20VEC-180 Cordless polisher, Sanding sheets (3x), Backing Pad, Hex key.
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CORDLESS GLUE GUN
KKP 20V-11

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Anti-drip design stops glue after trigger is released
• Self-standing for user convenience and to keep surface clear
• Two-finger oversized squeeze trigger for enhanced control
• LED On/Off temperature indicator light shows when optimal temperature 
has been reached
• Designed to work with all-purpose, high strength adhesives

• Sealant gun for easier, less tiring application of sealants and caulking 
with full cordless freedom
• Speed control ensures the correct sealant flow for every job
• Automatic pressure release so no sealant is wasted
• Part of the KSEIBI ‘FLEXPOWER’: THE flexible battery system

Voltage 20V Max

Warm-up period 180s

Glue sticks Ø 11 mm

Voltage 20V Max

Length 300 mm

Speed 30 - 480 mm/min

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS710246 710248

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KKP 20V-11 Cordless Glue Gun, Glue Sticks (5x) KCG 20V-300 Cordless sealant gun

power power

CORDLESS SEALING GUN
KCG 20V-300

CORDLESS ANGLE GRINDER CORDLESS ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 20V-115 KWS 20V-125

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Softgrip and ergonomic handle size for optimum comfort and ergonomics.
• Integrated wrench storage in the side handle.
• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.
• Easy to handle due to its lightweight and compact design.

• Softgrip and ergonomic handle size for optimum comfort and ergonomics.
• Integrated wrench storage in the side handle.
• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.
• Easy to handle due to its lightweight and compact design.

Voltage 20V Max

No-load speed 10000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter 115 mm

Spindle thread M14

Voltage 20V Max

No-load speed 10000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter 125 mm

Spindle thread M14

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS710238 710239

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 20V-115 cordless angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Wrench. KWS 20V-125 cordless angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Wrench.

power power
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CORDLESS LEAF BLOWER
KLB 20V-155

CORDLESS BLOWER
KBL 20V-230

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Including rubber extension nozzle and universal adapter for inflating and 
  deflating air mattresses
• Variable speed switch and lock-on button for optimal airflow control
• Powerful thanks to very high air speed (228 km/h) and 
  large volume (2.5 m3/min)
• Compact design with soft grip for comfortable handling
• Part of the KSEIBI ‘FLEXPOWER’: THE flexible battery system

• Axial fan for a high air volume of 480 m³/h with a maximum air speed of 
  155 km/h for clearing large surfaces
• Large diameter tube with demountable sweeper nozzle to maximise airflow 
  and to ensure easy storage after use
• Lightweight, ergonomic design allows tool to be used with only one hand
• Part of the KSEIBI ‘FLEXPOWER’: THE flexible battery system

Voltage 20V Max

Blowing air flow 228 km/h

Suction power 45mBar

Voltage 20V Max

Blow speed 155 km/h

Air volume 480 m³/h

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

710256

710286

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KBL 20V-230 Cordless Blower

KLB 20V-155 Cordless leaf blower

power

power
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CORDLESS ASH VACUUM CLEANER
KAC 20V-20

FEATURES:
• Lightweight cordless vacuum cleaner designed to remove ash from fireplaces,
  stoves and barbecues
• 20 litre capacity container and suction power of 8Kpa for efficient cleaning
• Metal-reinforced suction hose and aluminum crevice nozzle for durability 
  and effectiveness
• Practical carrying handle for easy transport
• Compatible with KSEIBI ‘FLEXPOWER’: THE flexible battery system

SPECIFICATIONS 710294

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KAC 20V-20 Cordless ash vacuum cleaner

Voltage 20V Max

Container volume 20 l

Suction hose diameter 36.5 mm

Suction hose length 1 m

Suction power 80 mbar

power

CORDLESS LED WORK LIGHT

CORDLESS COFFEE MACHINE

KLI 20V-20

KIS 20V-501

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• LED work light provides bright white light up to 2700 lumens
• Control the brightness in three levels for more flexibility when using it
• Adjustable lights in different positions for flexible use
• Integrated metal hook to hang the work light
• Part of KSEIBI "FLEXPOWER": The flexible battery system

• Always fresh coffee directly on site – even without a socket
• Suitable for ground coffee and coffee pods
• Robust housing with handle for easy transport – small and handy
• Removable water tank – (max. 240 ml)
• With overheating protection and automatic shutdown if there is not enough water
• No coffee filter required thanks to the practical support sieve with holder

Voltage 20V Max

Power rating 20 W

Max. volume  1000 lm / 2000 lm/2700 lm

Voltage 20V Max

Water tank capacity 0.24 l

Brew temperature 90°C

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

710266

710276

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KLI 20V-20 Cordless LED work light

KIS 20V-501 Cordless coffee machine

power

power
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BATTERY 12V 2,0AH LI-ION RAPID CHARGER 12V
KVA 12 V 2.0AH KAL 12V-25

TOOL INCLUDES TOOL INCLUDES
Battery '12V' 2,0Ah Li-Ion Rapid charger '12V'

Voltage: 12V

Battery capacity: 2.0 A·h

Battery cells: Li-Ion

For Model: KSB 12V-22

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Output voltage: 12V

Charging port: 1

For Model: KSB 12V-22

Model Model710620 710625

CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER
KTB 4V-5

FEATURES:
• Forward / reverse switch for easily changing the working direction of the tool.
• Battery-level indicator displays a warning when the battery level is low.
• Softgrip for comfortable handling and optimal control.
• LED light for a better sight of the workpiece.

SPECIFICATIONS 710400

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KTB 4V-5 cordless screwdriver, Charger, Screwdriver bits 28 pcs, Bitholder

CORDLESS DRILL
KSB 12V-22

FEATURES:
• 10 mm single-sleeve keyless chuck.
• Variable speed ensures a gentle start and full control at all times.
• Battery-level indicator conveniently displays the charge level of the battery.
• Ergonomic design and softgrip for optimal comfort and control.

SPECIFICATIONS 710100

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSB 12V-22 cordless drill, 12V 2.0Ah Li-Ion battery (2x), Charger, Screwdriver bits 8 pcs, 
Steel drill bits 8 pcs, Bitholder

Voltage 12V

Max. torque hard joint 22 Nm

No-load speed 0-400/0-1500 r.p.m.

Chuck type Single-sleeve keyless

Chuck capacity 10 mm

Voltage 4V

Max. torque hard joint 5 Nm

No-load speed 200 r.p.m.

Hex drive 6.35 mm

Charging time 3 h
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ELECTRIC DRILL
KBM 450D

FEATURES:
• 10 mm Keyed chuck for quick, easy accessory change.
• Left/Right-function for driving or removing screws.
• Variable speed for gentle start and full control at all times.
• Compact lightweight design for optimal working comfort.

• 10 mm keyless chuck for quick, easy accessory change.
• Left/Right-function for driving or removing screws.
• Variable speed for gentle start and full control at all times.
• Compact lightweight design for optimal working comfort.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS710708 710711

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KBM 450 D electric drill KBM 450 S electric drill

ELECTRIC DRILL
KBM 450S

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input： 450W

No-load speed： 0-3300 r.p.m.

Chuck type： Key

Chuck capacity: 10 mm

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input： 450W

No-load speed： 0-3300 r.p.m.

Chuck type： Keyless

Chuck capacity: 10 mm

ELECTRIC DRILL
 KSM 400 D

FEATURES:
• 6.5 mm Keyed chuck for quick, easy accessory change.
• Left/Right-function for driving or removing screws.
• Variable speed for gentle start and full control at all times.
• Compact lightweight design for optimal working comfort.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KBM 400 S electric drill, Carbon brush

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 400W

No-load speed 0-3500 r.p.m.

Chuck type Key

Chuck capacity 6.5 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 710705

FEATURES:

DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER
KSR 500-6 V

• Lock-on button for continuous working.
• Large variable-speed switch for easy operation.
• Ergonomically shaped handgrip for user comfort.
•  Left/Right-function.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSR 500-6 V drywall screwdriver, PH2 screwdriver bit, Carbon brush

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 500W

No-load speed 0-2500 r.p.m.

Capacity screws 6 mm

Hex drive 6.35 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 711000

FEATURES:
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IMPACT DRILL

IMPACT DRILL

IMPACT DRILL
KSB 1050-2 DS

KSB 710 D

KSB 1050-2 DS

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Variable-speed switch with lock-on button for continuous work.
• Hammer drill function for drilling in masonry.
• Steplessly adjustable side handle for secure two-handed control.
• 13 mm keyed chuck.

• Variable-speed switch with lock-on button for continuous work.
• Hammer drill function for drilling in masonry.
• Steplessly adjustable side handle for secure two-handed control.
• 13 mm keyed chuck.

• Variable-speed switch with lock-on button for continuous work.
• Hammer drill function for drilling in masonry.
• Steplessly adjustable side handle for secure two-handed control.
• 13 mm Keyless chuck.

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS710820

710810

710840

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSB 1050-2 DS hammer drill, Side handle, Steel depth gauge, Carbon brush

KSB 710 D hammer drill, Side handle, Steel depth gauge, Carbon brush

KSB 1050-2 DS hammer drill, Side handle, Steel depth gauge, Carbon brush

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input： 1050W

No-load speed： 0-1200 r.p.m./0-3200 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate： 0-19200 /min/0-51200 /min

Chuck capacity: 13 mm

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input： 710W

No-load speed： 0-2800 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate： 0-44800 /min

Chuck capacity: 13 mm

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input： 1050W

No-load speed： 0-1200 r.p.m./0-3200 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate： 0-19200 /min/0-51200 /min

Chuck capacity: 13 mm
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IMPACT DRILL

IMPACT DRILL

KSB 550 D

KSB 900 DS

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Variable-speed switch with lock-on button for continuous work.
• Hammer drill function for drilling in masonry.
• Steplessly adjustable side handle for secure two-handed control.
• 13 mm keyed chuck.

• Variable-speed switch with lock-on button for continuous work.
• Hammer drill function for drilling in masonry.
• Steplessly adjustable side handle for secure two-handed control.
• 13 mm single-sleeve keyless chuck.

• Variable-speed switch with lock-on button for continuous work.
• Hammer drill function for drilling in masonry.
• Steplessly adjustable side handle for secure two-handed control.
• 13 mm keyed chuck.

• Variable-speed switch with lock-on button for continuous work.
• Hammer drill function for drilling in masonry.
• Steplessly adjustable side handle for secure two-handed control.
• 13 mm single-sleeve keyless chuck.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

710805 710825

710815 710835

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KSB 650 D hammer drill, Side handle, Depth gauge, Carbon brush KSB 650 D hammer drill, Side handle, Depth gauge, Carbon brush

KSB 650 D hammer drill, Side handle, Steel depth gauge, Carbon brush KSB 650 D hammer drill, Side handle, Steel depth gauge, Carbon brush

IMPACT DRILL

IMPACT DRILL

KSB 550 D

KSB 900 DS

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input： 900W

No-load speed： 0-2800 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate： 0-44800 /min

Chuck capacity: 13 mm

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input： 900W

No-load speed： 0-2800 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate： 0-44800 /min

Chuck capacity: 13 mm

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 550W

No-load speed: 0-2300 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate: 0-47600 /min

Chuck capacity: 13 mm

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 650W

No-load speed: 0-2300 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate: 0-47600 /min

Chuck capacity: 13 mm
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ROTARY HAMMER
KSH 3-26

FEATURES:
• Powerful 850W pneumatic SDS drill for effortlessly drilling in concrete.
• Ergonomically shaped handgrip for optimal user comfort.
• Speed pre-selection wheel to set the right speed for every job.
• Safety clutch offers protection if the bit ever gets jammed.

Input voltage： 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 850W

No-load speed： 0-1450 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate： 0-5900 /min

Impact force: 2.8 J

Drilling capacity in concrete: 26 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 711225

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSH 3-26 SDS Drill, Sturdy carrying case, 'SDS+' drill bits (6, 8, 10 mm), 'SDS+' point chisel, 
'SDS+' flat chisel, 13 mm keyless chuck with 'SDS+' adapter, Side handle, Depth gauge, 
Grease tube, Carbon brush

ROTARY HAMMER
KSH 4-28

FEATURES:
• Powerful L-shaped SDS drill with a 1050W motor.
• Ergonomically shaped handgrip for optimal user comfort.
• 'SDS+' system for fast, easy bit changing.
• Safety clutch offers protection if the bit ever gets jammed.

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 1050W

No-load speed 950 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate 4250 /min

Impact force 4.5 J

Drilling capacity in concrete 28 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 711040

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSH 4-28 SDS Drill, Sturdy carrying case, 'SDS+' drill bits (8, 10, 12 mm), 'SDS+' point chisel, 
'SDS+' flat chisel, 13 mm chuck with 'SDS+' adapter, Side handle, Depth gauge, 
Grease tube, Carbon brush
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DEMOLITION HAMMER
KSH 1250 D

FEATURES:
• Powerful L-shaped SDS hex demolition hammer with a 1250W motor.
• Speed pre-selection wheel to set the right speed for every job.
• Vibration Reduction System ensures optimal working comfort and low vibrations.
• 'Hex 17mm' system for fast, easy bit changing.

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 1250W

Maximum impact rate 1200-2800 /min

Impact force 10 J

Chuck type Hex 17mm

SPECIFICATIONS 711325

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSH 1250 D Demolition hammer, Sturdy carrying case, 'Hex 17mm' point chisel, 
'Hex 17mm' flat chisel, Side handle, Grease tube, Carbon brush

FEATURES:
• Powerful L-shaped SDS max drill with a 1600W motor.
• Speed pre-selection wheel to set the right speed for every job.
• Vibration Reduction System ensures optimal working comfort and low vibrations.
• Safety clutch offers protection if the bit ever gets jammed.

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 1600W

No-load speed 0-630 r.p.m.

Maximum impact rate 0-3800 /min

Impact force 9 J

Drilling capacity in concrete 40 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 711055

ROTARY HAMMER
KBH 9-40

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KKBH 9-40 SDS-max Drill, Sturdy carrying case, 'SDS-max' drill bit (18 mm), 'SDS-max' 
point chisel, Side handle, Grease tube, Carbon brush
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DEMOLITION BREAKER DEMOLITION BREAKER
KSH 1400 D KSH 1750 D

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Highest material removal rate due to 35 J single impact force and 1600 watts 
motor power.
• Longest lifetime due to robust design and use of high-quality materials.
• Vibration Reduction System ensures optimal working comfort and low vibrations.
• Robust magnesium gear housing.

• Highest material removal rate due to 41 J single impact force and 1750 watts 
motor power.
• Longest lifetime due to robust design and use of high-quality materials.
• Vibration Reduction System ensures optimal working comfort and low vibrations.
• Robust magnesium gear housing.

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1600W

Maximum impact rate 1600 /min

Impact force 35 J

Chuck type Hex 30mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1750W

Maximum impact rate 2000 /min

Impact force 41 J

Chuck type Hex 30mm

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS711400 711405

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSH 1400 D Demolition breaker, Sturdy carrying case, 'Hex 30mm' point chisel, 
'Hex 30mm' flat chisel, Side D handle, Grease tube, Carbon brush

KSH 1750 D Demolition breaker, Sturdy carrying case, 'Hex 30mm' point chisel, 
'Hex 30mm' flat chisel, Side D handle, Grease tube, Carbon brush
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ANGLE GRINDER ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 75-100 KWS 71-115

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Easy to handle due to its lightweight and compact design.
• Slim and durable metal gear housing provides easy access, even in narrow 
  spaces.

• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Easy to handle due to its lightweight and compact design.
• Slim and durable metal gear housing provides easy access, even in narrow 
  spaces.

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 75-100 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

KWS 75-115 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 750W

No-load speed: 11000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 100 mm

Arbor Ø: 16 mm

Spindle thread: M10

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 750W

No-load speed: 11000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 115 mm

Arbor Ø: 22.2 mm

Spindle thread: M14

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS711900 711903

Back Switch
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ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 100-125 V

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 100-125 V angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 1000W

No-load speed: 3000-11000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 125 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

SPECIFICATIONS 711936

• Powerful 1000W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Speed selection enables a wider range of applications.
• Safety guard with quick system can be adjusted to every working situation 
  in seconds.

Speed Selector

ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 95-115

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 95-115 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 950W

No-load speed: 11000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 115 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 950W

No-load speed: 11000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 125 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

SPECIFICATIONS 711924

ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 95-125

FEATURES:
• Powerful 950W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.
• Safety guard with quick system can be adjusted to every working situation 
  in seconds.

• Powerful 950W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.
• Safety guard with quick system can be adjusted to every working situation 
  in seconds.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 95-125 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 711927

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 850W

No-load speed: 11000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 115 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 85-115

FEATURES:
• Powerful 850W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Easy to handle due to its lightweight and compact design.
• Safety guard with quick system can be adjusted to every working situation in 
  seconds.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 85-115 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 711915
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ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 20-180

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 20-180 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 2000W

No-load speed: 8000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 180 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 950W

No-load speed: 11000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 125 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

SPECIFICATIONS 711954

ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 95-125 L

FEATURES:
• Powerful 2000W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Three side handle positions for optimal grip in all applications.
• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.

• Powerful 950W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Spindle lock for easy accessory change.
• Safety guard with quick system can be adjusted to every working situation 
in seconds.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 95-125 L angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 711945

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 2400W

No-load speed: 6000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 230 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: 5/8“-11

CONCRETE GRINDER
KCG 24-230

FEATURES:
• Powerful 2400W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Rotatable back handle and three side handle positions for optimal grip.
• Safety guard with quick system can be adjusted to every working situation 
in seconds.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KCG 24-230 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 711985
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Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 600W

No-load speed: 3000-26000 r.p.m.

Collet diameter: 3mm / 6mm

 

DIE GRINDER
KGS 600-6 L

FEATURES:
• Powerful 600W motor for faster material removal.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Speed selection enables a wider range of applications.
• Small diameter barrel grip for added comfort.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KGS 600-6 L die grinder, Wrench (2x), Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 712205

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 2400W

No-load speed: 6500 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 230 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

ANGLE GRINDER
KWS 24-230

FEATURES:
• Powerful 2400W motor for perfect cutting, grinding and de-rusting results.
• Dust-sealed ball bearings for a long lifetime.
• Rotatable back handle and three side handle positions for optimal grip.
• Safety guard with quick system can be adjusted to every working situation 
in seconds.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWS 24-230 angle grinder, Safety guard, Side handle, Accessory key, Set of flanges, 
Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 711963

ROTARY TOOL
KRD 170-35 V

FEATURES:
• Ideal tool for 101 jobs in and around the home.
• Variable speed for optimal precision and control.
• Spindle lock for quick and easy accessory change.
• Compact tool with soft grip for maximum comfort.

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 170W

No-load speed 8000-35000 r.p.m.

Collet diameter 2.4mm / 3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS 712310

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KRD 170-35 V rotary tool, Sturdy carrying case, Collet wrench, 2,4 and 3,2 mm collets, 
104 accessories, flexible shaft.
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JIGSAW
KST 80 V

FEATURES:
• Softgrip for a better and more comfortable grip.
• Quick and easy blade change with toolless system.
• Pre-select variable speed for high-precision cutting in various materials.
• Material selector with four settings: always the right setting for the job.

• Softgrip for a better and more comfortable grip.
• Quick and easy blade change with toolless system.
• Pre-select variable speed for high-precision cutting in various materials.
• Material selector with four settings: always the right setting for the job.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KST 80 V jigsaw, Saw blade (wood), Saw blade (curve), Vacuum cleaner adapter, Hex key, 
Carbon brush

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 800W

Blade speed 800-3000 /min

Stroke length 19 mm

Sawing capacity in wood 100 mm

Sawing capacity in aluminium 10 mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 710W

Blade speed 0-3000 /min

Stroke length 19 mm

Sawing capacity in wood 80 mm

Sawing capacity in aluminium 12 mm

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS714005 714010

JIGSAW
KST 100 V

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KST 100 V jigsaw, Saw blade (wood), Saw blade (curve), Vacuum cleaner adapter, Hex key, 
Carbon brush

FEATURES:
• Compact and efficient 850W reciprocating saw.
• Adjustable foot position ensures efficient blade use.
• Quick and easy blade change with toolless system.
• Variable speed for optimal sawing results in various materials.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSA 850 V reciprocating saw, Saw blade (wood), Saw blade (metal), Hex key, Carbon brush

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 850W

Blade speed 0-2800 /min

Stroke length 28 mm

Sawing capacity in wood 180 mm

Sawing capacity in aluminium 20 mm

Sawing capacity in metal 30 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 714105

RECIPROCATING SAW
KSA 850 V

CIRCULAR SAW
KKS 14-185

FEATURES:
• Powerful motor for precise and rapid sawing up to 66 mm deep at 90°.
• Ergonomic handles and softgrip for optimal comfort and control.
• Adapter included for attaching a vacuum cleaner if needed.
• Safety switch prevents accidental starting.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KKS 14-185 circular saw, Carbide-tipped saw blade (24 teeth, Ø 185 mm, wood), 
Parallel guide, Vacuum cleaner adapter, Wrench, Carbon brush

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1400W

No-load speed 4500 r.p.m.

Saw blade Ø 185 mm

Arbor Ø 16 mm

Sawing capacity at 90° 65 mm

Sawing capacity at 45° 43 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 713805



3333
www.kseibi.com

Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s
W

el
di

ng
 To

ol
Ga

rd
en

 To
ol

s
Po

w
er

 To
ol

s

CUT-OFF MACHINE
GCO 260

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 2600W

No-load speed: 4200 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 355 mm

Arbor Ø: 25.4 mm

FEATURES:
• Powerful 2600W motor for perfect cutting results.
• Softstart for gradual run-up to maximum speed without kickback.
• Spindle lock enables easy blade changing.
• Safety switch prevents accidental starting.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
GCO 260 cut-off machine, Cutting disc, Wrench, Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 712700
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MITRE SAWSLIDING MITRE SAW

TILE SAW

KCM 18-255 KCM 18-255 SD

KTC 45-180P

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Powerful 1800 Watt motor for quick working process
• Maximum depth of cut 70 mm; maximum width of cut 140 mm
• Spindle lock for easy blade changing
• Safety switch prevents accidental starting.
• Laser cutting-line indicator

• Powerful 450 Watt motor with high speed (2950 r.p.m.) for fast, 
  high-precision cutting
• Maximum depth of cut is 34 mm at 90 degrees, 17 mm at 45 degrees
• Compact design for optimal control and guidance
• Safety switch to prevent accidental starting

• Powerful 1800 Watt motor for the toughest sawing jobs.
• Sliding system allows up to 305 mm cutting width and 70 mm cutting depth.
• Integrated vacuum cleaner connection.
• Spindle lock for easy blade changing.
• Laser cutting-line indicator.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
Dust bag , Saw blade(255 x 30 x 40T) , Allen key , Clip , Extension rod x2

TILE SAW , Allen key ,Saw blade(180mm) 

Dust bag , Saw blade(255 x 30 x 40T) , Allen key , Clip , Extension rod x2

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1800W

No-load speed 5000 r.p.m.

Saw blade Ø 255mm

Blade Bore: Ø25.4mm

Bevel Angle: 0˚ to 45˚ Left

Mitre Angle: -45˚ to 45˚ Left & Right

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 450W

No-load speed 2950 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter 180 MM

Arbor Ø22.2mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1800W

No-load speed 5000 r.p.m.

Saw blade Ø 255mm

Blade Bore: Ø25.4mm

Bevel Angle: 0˚ to 45˚ Left

Mitre Angle: -45˚ to 45˚ Left & Right

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS 714225

712760

714230
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PAINT/MORTAR MIXER

TABLE CIRCULAR SAW

KRW 1400 V

KTS 20-254 L

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Powerful 1400W paddle mixer for all kinds of materials.
• Two-hands grip for comfortable working and optimal control.
• High-quality gears for maximum torque efficiency.
• Speed pre-selection for precise starting and mixing at the right speed.

• Side and Rear Extension Tables.
• Blade Height and Bevel Adjustment.
• Dust Extraction Ports.
• Powerful 1800W Motor provides amble power to excellent cutting performance.

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1400W

No-load speed 0-750 r.p.m.

Tool connection M14

Maximum paddle diameter 140 mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1800W

Orbital settings: 4

Sawing capacity in aluminium: 16 mm

Sawing capacity in wood: 100 mm

Blade speed: 800-3000

Stroke length: 23 mm

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

714505

714310

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KRW 1400 V paint mixer, Universal mixing paddle 140 mm, Wrench (2x), Carbon brush

KTS 20-254 Table Circular Saw , 10" Circular Saw Blades, Open End Wrench
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ROUTER
KOF 1800 V

FEATURES:
• Ergonomic handles and softgrip for optimal comfort and control.
• Fine depth adjustment for quick and accurate fine adjustments.
• Powerful 1800W wood router for rabbeting, chamfering, cutting slots and 
  grooves, edges and profiles.
• Variable speed for working in a wide range of materials with different wood  
  router bits.

• Modern ergonomic design for optimal handling.
• V-groove in aluminium base for easy chamfering.
• Powerful 710W electric planer for planing surfaces, chamfering and rabbeting.
• Large depth setting knob also serves as additional front handle to 
  optimize control.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KOF 1800 V Router, Sturdy carrying case, Straight bit (8 mm), 
5 Collets (6, 6.35, 8, 12 & 12.7mm), 
Parallel guide, Curve guide, Copying ring, Wrench, Carbon brush

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 1800W

No-load speed: 12000-23000 r.p.m.

Collet size: 6, 6.35, 8, 12 & 12.7 mm

Max. plunge stroke: 50 mm

 

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 710W

No-load speed: 16500 r.p.m.

Planing width: 82 mm

Planing depth: 2 mm

Rabbeting depth: 7 mm

SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS

713425
713205

PLANER
KHO 71-82

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KHO 71-82 planer, Reversible planer blade (2x), Dust bag, Parallel guide, Wrench, Carbon brush

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 1250W

No-load speed: 13800 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 110 mm

Arbor Ø: 20 mm

Input voltage: 220-240/50-60Hz

Input: 1250W

No-load speed: 9000 r.p.m.

Max. disk diameter: 125 mm

Arbor Ø: 22 mm

Spindle thread: M14

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Powerful 1250W motor for perfect cutting results.
• Swivelling base plate up to 45 degrees for chamfer cutting operations in tiles, 
  granites and marbles.
• Lock-on button for continuous working.
• Ergonomically shaped handgrip for user comfort.

• Spindle lock for easy blade changing
• Compact design for optimal control and guidance
• Safety switch to prevent accidental starting
• Lower guard lift lever for pocket cuts
• Easy-to-read depth, foot and bevel scales

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KBG 12-110 marble cutter, Wrench (2x), Carbon brush KNF 15-125 WALL CHASER, 125MM, 1350W, BMC BOX

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS711800 711700

MARBLE CUTTER WALL CHASER
KBG 12-110 KNF 15-125
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DRYWALL SANDER
KDS 75-225 V

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 750W

No-load speed 1000-2100 /min

Sanding disc Ø 215 mm

Sanding sheet size Velcro 225 mm

FEATURES:
• High-performance 750 Watt motor for fast sanding on dry walls.
• Telescopic system for extending tool to a maximum length of 170 cm.
• Manoeuvrable sanding base automatically adapts itself to the surface.
• Vacuum hose included (with a length of 4 m) for dust-free working.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KDS 75-225 V drywall sander, Strong carrying bag, Sanding sheets (6x), Vacuum hose (4 m), 
Vacuum cleaner adapter (2x), Screwdriver, Hex key, Carbon brush

SPECIFICATIONS 712910
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FINISHING SANDER

DETAIL SANDER

KSS 24-230 V

KSM 20-140

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• On/off switch on top of tool for easy access.
• Ergonomic design including softgrip for comfortable working.
• Variable-speed dial wheel for controlled removal of different materials.
• Easy to use and durable paper clamp system.

• Fast (hook-and-loop system) paper change.
• Anti-slip softgrip for comfort during continuous working.
• Variable-speed dial wheel for controlled removal of different materials.
• Integrated dust suction system for cleaner working.

• Ergonomic palm-grip design for easy one-handed use.
• Easy to use and durable paper clamp system.
• Anti-slip softgrip for comfort during continuous working.
• Integrated dust suction system for cleaner working.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KSS 24-230 V finishing sander, Sanding sheets (3x), Dust box, Carbon brush

KSM 20-140 detail sander, Sanding sheets (3x), Dust bag, Carbon brushKEX 30-125 V random orbital sander, Sanding sheets (3x), Dust bag, Carbon brush

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 260W

Sanding movements 13000 /min

Sanding surface 110 x 100 mm

Sanding orbit Ø 1.6 mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 200W

Sanding movements 15000 /min

Sanding surface 140 x 80 mm

Sanding orbit Ø 1.6 mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 300W

Sanding movements 6000-13000 /min

Sanding disc Ø 125 mm

Sanding orbit Ø 2.7 mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 240W

Sanding movements 14000-26000 /min

Sanding surface 90 x 187 mm

Sanding sheet size 93 x 230 mm

Sanding orbit Ø 2 mm

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS712805

713000712900

712800

SHEET SANDER

RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER

KSS 26-110

KEX 30-125 V

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSS 26-110 sheet sander, Sanding sheets (3x), Dust bag, Carbon brush

• Ergonomic palm-grip design for easy one-handed use.
• Easy (hook-and-loop system) paper change.
• Anti-slip softgrip for comfort during continuous working.
• Integrated dust suction system for cleaner working.
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• 150 Watt induction motor and 150 mm grinding wheels for a 
  variety of applications
• Controlled operation thanks to soft start
• All metal guards and housing
• Adjustable transparent eye shields to protect from sparks Stable, adjustable toolrests

• 350 Watt induction motor and 200 mm grinding wheels for a 
  variety of applications
• Controlled operation thanks to soft start
• All metal guards and housing
• Adjustable transparent eye shields to protect from sparks Stable, adjustable toolrests

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 150W

No-load speed 2800 /min

Max. disk diameter: 150mm

Arbor Ø: 12.7 mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 350W

No-load speed 2800 /min

Max. disk diameter: 200mm

Arbor Ø: 12.7 mm

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS712415 712420

BENCH GRINDER BENCH GRINDER
KBG 15-150 KBG 35-200

FEATURES: FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KBG 15-150, 2 grinding wheels 6"/150x16x12.7mm ,1 set eye shield
1 set tool rest component

KBG 35-200, 2 grinding wheels 8"/200x20x12.7mm ,1 set eye shield
1 set tool rest component
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PAINT SPRAY GUN
KSG 110-80

FEATURES:
• Compact, light design and 110 W motor make painting fast and easy.
• Applies paint evenly at 300ml/min for small to medium indoor and 
  outdoor projects.
• 800-ml paint container saves precious time by minimising refills on the job.
• Sprays wood paint, glaze, or varnish on wood or metal for versatile projects.

• Compact, light design and 400 W motor make painting fast and easy.
• Applies paint evenly at 800ml/min for small to medium indoor and 
  outdoor projects.
• 1300-ml paint container saves precious time by minimising refills on the job.
• Sprays wood paint, glaze, or varnish on wood or metal for versatile projects.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSG 110-80 paint spray gun, Viscosity measuring cup, Cleaning pin, Valves (x2), 
Spare nozzle Ø0.8mm, Wrench

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 400W

Max flow 800 ml/min

Max viscosity 60 din/sec

Tank volume 1300 ml

Nozzle Ø 1.8/2.6 mm

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 110W

Max flow 300 ml/min

Max viscosity 60 din/sec

Tank volume 800 ml

Nozzle Ø 0.8 mm

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS714405 714410

PAINT SPRAY GUN
KSG 400-80

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSG 400-80 paint spray gun, Viscosity measuring cup, Spare nozzle Ø2.6mm
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GLUE GUN GLUE STICKS

GLUE STICKS

GLUE STICKS

KGG 20 D TRANSLUCENT 12-PC

TRANSLUCENT 1KG 

PURE BLACK 1KG 

FEATURES:
• Powerful 20 Watt heating element.
• Integrated flip out stand with oversized handle base.
• Ergonomically shaped handgrip for user comfort.
• Suitable for sealing, joining and repairing.

• Powerful 60 Watt heating element.
• Integrated flip out stand with oversized handle base.
• Ergonomically shaped handgrip for user comfort.
• Suitable for sealing, joining and repairing.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KGG 20 D glue gun

Input voltage 100-240/50-60Hz

Input 20W

Max temperature 200 °C

Max flow 5 g/min

Glue stick diameter 7 mm

Input voltage 100-240/50-60Hz

Input 60W

Max temperature 210 °C

Max flow 13 g/min

Glue stick diameter 11 mm

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

714700

set 12PC. 7x100MM

Mmaterial Adhesive Glue

Ppacking Blister Packing

SPECIFICATIONS 692020

set 1KG/11x300MM

Mmaterial Adhesive Glue

Ppacking Nylon Bag

SPECIFICATIONS 692025

set 1KG/11x300MM

Mmaterial Adhesive Glue

Ppacking Nylon Bag

SPECIFICATIONS 692030

714705

GLUE GUN
KGG 60 D

FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KGG 60 D glue gun
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FEATURES:
• Safe hands-free use for numberous jobs thanks to stable stationary position
• Ergonnomic handle shape for easy handling and effortless use over 
  long periods 
• temperature settings for a wide range  of applications

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KPW 1500, PIPE WELDING TOOL, MEASURING TAPE, SCREWDRIVER ,PVC PIPE CUTTER

HEAT GUN
KHG 20-55 B

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 2000W

Temperature 400°C/600°C

Airflow 250/500 l/min

FEATURES:
• Ideal for removing paint and stickers, waxing and dewaxing skis, and much more.
• Softgrip for optimal working comfort.
• Safe hands-free use for numerous jobs thanks to stable stationary position.
• Two airflow settings of 250 and 500 ltr/min.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KHG 20-55 B heat gun, Nozzles (x4)

SPECIFICATIONS 714605

AIR BLOWER
KBL 400

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 400W

No-load speed 16000 r.p.m.

Air volume 2.2

 

FEATURES:
• Ergonomic handle for a well balanced working position.
• Lock-on switch for easy continuous operation.
• Powerful 400 Watt motor and high air flow capacity.
• Removable rubber nozzle for working in hard-to-reach places.          

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KBL 400 blower, Blowing nozzle, Dust bag

SPECIFICATIONS 714805

ELECTRIC HOT KNIFE 
HF 130

Power Supply 220-240v~50Hz

Power input 130w

Tempeerature 100-450°c

Ccutting depth 14cm

Weight 0.51kg

FEATURES:
• Cuts foam, EIFS, ICF, nylon rope, webbing, synthetic fabric, and plastic
• Easy push-button activation, auto-off for safety
• Dual-use cutting blade for line and groove cutting
• Flat edge shapes candles, foam, and other craft materials
• Heats-through quickly to give you a quick precision cut every time

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
HF 130 , 130W HOT KNIFE

SPECIFICATIONS 714640

PIPE WELDING TOOL
KPW 1500

Rated input power: 750/1500W

Temperature Adjustment 50-300 °C

Mounting Holes: 20/25/32/40/50/63mm

Heating Plate Material:  Aluminium

SPECIFICATIONS 716400
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CORDLESS SUCTION CUP CORDLESS SUCTION CUP
KSC 7.2V-30 KSC 16.8V-30

Voltage 7.2V

Vibrating movements 5000-18000 /min

Max lifting weight 25 kg

Pad diameter 120 mm

Voltage 16.8V

Vibrating movements 5000-12000 /min

Max lifting weight 25 kg

Pad diameter 120 mm

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor installation.
• The intensity of the vibration is adjustable to three different frequencies.
• Particular shape allow to keep the load balanced in the phase of lifting and laying .
• Soft-touch inserts on the handle make the grip ergonomically comfortable and safe.

• Soft grip and ergonomic handle size for optimum comfort and ergonomics
• Pre-select variable speed for control in a variety of tasks
• Battery-level indicator conveniently displays the charge level of the battery
• Compact, lightweight design for optimum user comfort

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KSC 7.2V-30 7.2V CORDLESS SUCTION CUP / TILE VIBRATOR KSC 16.8V-30, CORDLESS SUCTION CUP / TILE VIBRATOR

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS710430 710435
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LINE LASER CROSS LINE LASER
KLL 4-50 G KCL 2-50 G

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Bright green laser lines offer up to four times better visibility than red lines.
• 4 x 360° lines allow simultaneous horizontal and vertical levelling 
  applications for highly efficient work.
• Automatic self-levelling for fast and precise working without manual alignment.
• Intuitive user interface makes it easy to operate.
• 1/4" tripod thread for easy fixation

• Compact design with softgrip for comfortable handling.
• Automatic self-levelling for fast and precise working without manual alignment.
• Green laser technology ensures maximum visibility.
• Integrated Lithium-Ion battery which is easily charged through USB port.

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
1x laser level 16 lines,1x lifting frame ,1x Remote control  ,1/4-3/8 bits head adapter
1x Super lithium battery ,1x Battery Charger,1x User Manual,1x A shelf on the wall 
1 x High grade plastic box KCL 2-50 G cross line laser, Carrying bag

Laser type Li-ion

Working range 50 m

Levelling range 3.5°~1°

Tripod socket 1/4"

Operating temperature -10°C - +50°C

Storage temperature -20°C - +70°C

Laser type 520

Laser class 2

Working range 50 m

Levelling range 3.5°~1°

Tripod socket 1/4"

Operating temperature -10°C - +50°C

Storage temperature -20°C - +70°C

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS715115 715205
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• Accurate and fast distance measurement up to 50 metres.
• Large backlit display for easy read-out.
• Compact design with soft grip for comfortable handling.
• In distance measurement mode the last 4 values are saved automatically.

• Accurate and fast distance measurement up to 100 metres.
• Large backlit display for easy read-out.
• Compact design with soft grip for comfortable handling.
• In distance measurement mode the last 4 values are saved automatically.

Laser type 620

Laser class 2

Measuring range 50 m

Measuring accuracy +/- 1.5mm/m

Laser type 620

Laser class 2

Measuring range 100 m

Measuring accuracy +/- 1.5mm/m

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS715750 715760

LASER MEASURE LASER MEASURE
KLM 50 KLM 100

FEATURES: FEATURES:

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KLM 50 laser measure, Storage bag KLM 100 laser measure, Storage bag
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PRESSURE WASHER
KHP 14-105 B

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Robust and ergonomic design.
• Long lance with variable spray setting.
• Increased mobility through large working range of 11 metres.
• Provides ample power and pressure for domestic cleaning applications.

• Robust and ergonomic design.
• Long lance with variable spray setting.
• Increased mobility through large working range of 11 metres.
• Provides ample power and pressure for domestic cleaning applications.

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KHP 14-105 B pressure washer, Trigger gun with lance, Detergent bottle, 
Garden hose connection

KHP 18-135 C pressure washer, Trigger gun with lance, Detergent bottle, 
Garden hose connection

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1400W

Max. pressure 105 bar

Max. flow rate 330 l/h

Max. flow temperature 50 °C

Hose length 5 m

Cable length 5 m

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Input 1850W

Max. pressure 135 bar

Max. flow rate 330 l/h

Max. flow temperature 50 °C

Hose length 5 m

Cable length 5 m

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS716205 716220

PRESSURE WASHER
KHP 18-135 C
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Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Power rating 1500W

Suction power 180 l/min

Output rate 95 l/min

Tank capacity 24 L

Max. operating pressure 8 bar

Noize level (LwA) 96 dB (A)

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Power rating 1500W

Suction power 180 l/min

Output rate 95 l/min

Tank capacity 50 L

Max. operating pressure 8 bar

Noize level (LwA) 96 dB (A)

Input:  2

Laser type: 635

Measuring range: 30

Operating temperature: 0°C - 40°C

Power supply: 2x 1.5V AAA

Storage temperature: -20°C - +70°C

AIR COMPRESSOR AIR COMPRESSOR

WOODWORKING AIR NAIL GUN

KDA 15-24 KDA 15-50

CN80

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• 24 Litre tank provides enough reserves for prolonged jobs.
• Vibration-absorbing foot prevents mechanical shocks and reduces 
  noise generation.
• Drain plug is provided for the comfortable and clean removal of condensate 
  from the tank.
• The oil lubrication of the pump ensures that the compressor has a long service life.

• 50 Litre tank provides enough reserves for prolonged jobs.
• Vibration-absorbing foot prevents mechanical shocks and reduces 
  noise generation.
• Drain plug is provided for the comfortable and clean removal of condensate 
  from the tank.
• The oil lubrication of the pump ensures that the compressor has a long service life.

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KDA 15-24 air compressor, Air plug, Quick connector, Safety valve, Ball drain valve KDA 15-50 air compressor, Air plug, Quick connector, Safety valve, Ball drain valve

CN80 WOODWORKING AIR NAIL GUN

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

716700 716705

716680
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PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

GEN 3000 GASOLINE GENERATOR, 3.0KW GEN 5500 GASOLINE GENERATOR, 5.5KW

GEN 900 Gasoline Generator, 0.9kw

GASOLINE GENERATOR, 3.0KW

GASOLINE GENERATOR, 0.9KW

GASOLINE GENERATOR, 5.5KW
GEN 3000

GEN 900

GEN 5500

Rated/Max .A.C .output: 2.8kW/3.0kW

A.C .Frequency: 220V/50Hz

Engine Type: 4 stroke; single cylinder

Ignition System: Transistor magneto

Displacement: 196cc

Fuel Tank Capacity: 15L

Rated/Max .A.C .output: 5.0kW/5.5kW

A.C .Frequency: 220V/50Hz

Engine Type: 4 stroke; single cylinder

Ignition System: Transistor magneto

Displacement: 420cc

Fuel Tank Capacity: 25L

Surge  (Starting) Wattage: 700W

Rated (Running) Wattage: 650W

Rated Output:  AC 230V,50Hz

Engine Type: Single Cylinder

Fuel Tank:  4L

Fuel Mix: 50:1

Half-Load Run Time:  5.0H

Product Net Weight: 16kg

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

716810 716815

716850
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PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KGI 3800 E, GASOLINE INVERTER, 3.8KW KGI 5500 E, GASOLINE INVERTER, 5.5KW

KGI 2000, GASOLINE INVERTER, 2.0KW

GASOLINE INVERTER, 3.8KW

GASOLINE INVERTER, 2.0KW

 GASOLINE INVERTER, 5.5KW
KGI 3800 E

KGI 2000

KGI 5500 E

Rated/Max .A.C .output: 3.5kW/3.8kW

A.C .Frequency: 230V/50Hz

Engine Type: 4 stroke; single cylinder

Ignition System: Recoil/Electric/Remote start

Displacement: 223cc

Fuel Tank Capacity: 11L

Rated/Max .A.C .output: 5.0kW/5.5kW

A.C .Frequency: 230V/50Hz

Engine Type: 4 stroke; single cylinder

Ignition System: Recoil/Electric/Remote start

Displacement: 223cc

Fuel Tank Capacity: 11L

Rated/Max. A.C. output: 1.8kW/2.0kW

A.C. Frequency : 230V/50Hz

Engine Type: 4 stroke; single cylinder

Ignition: Recoil start

Displacement: 79cc

Fuel Tank Capacity: 4L

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

716870 716875

716860
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PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KWP 50, GASOLINE WATER PUMP, 50MM, 5.5HP KWP 80, GASOLINE WATER PUMP, 80MM, 6.5HP

GASOLINE WATER PUMP, 50MM

DIESEL GENERATOR, 8.0KW

GASOLINE WATER PUMP, 80MM
KWP 50

DGE 8000 SE

KWP 80

Port Dia.: 50mm(2inch)

Pump Lift: 23m

Suction Height: 7m

Max Capacity: 30m3/hr

Port Dia.: 80mm(3inch)

Pump Lift: 28m

Suction Height: 7m

Max Capacity: 60m3/hr

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS716920 716930

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
DGE 8000 SE DIESEL GENERATOR, 8.0KW

Rated/Max .A.C .output: 7.5kW/8.0kW

A.C .Frequency: 230V/50Hz

Engine Type:  4 stroke; single cylinder

Ignition System: Electric start

Displacement: 668cc

Fuel Tank Capacity: 25L

SPECIFICATIONS 716845
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PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
GCS 45-45 GASOLINE CHAIN SAW chain cover, spark plug wrench, screwdriver, 
2x hex key ,empty bottle, manual.

GCS 55-50 GASOLINE CHAIN SAW chain cover, spark plug wrench, screwdriver, 
2x hex key ,empty bottle, manual.

GASOLINE CHAIN SAW GASOLINE CHAIN SAW
GCS 45-45 GCS 55-50

Engine: 1 Cylinder Gasoline

Engine: 2 Strokes

Engine: Air-Cooling

Displacement: 45cc

Rated Output Power: 1.8kw

Relevant Speed: 7000 rpm

Idle Speed: 3000 rpm

Oil/Fuel Mixture Ratio: 1:35

Fuel Tank Capacity: 550ml

Oil Tank Capacity: 260ml

Chain Pitch: 3/8”

Gauge: 0.050”

Engine: 1 Cylinder Gasoline

Engine: 2 Strokes

Engine: Air-Cooling

Displacement: 54.6cc

Rated Output Power: 2.2kw

Relevant Speed: 7000 rpm

Idle Speed: 3000 rpm

Oil/Fuel Mixture Ratio: 1:35

Fuel Tank Capacity: 550ml

Oil Tank Capacity: 260ml

Chain Pitch: 3/8”

Gauge: 0.050”

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS717125 717135

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Fast stop system and kick-back brake
• Metal spikes for optimal grip
• Automatic chain lubrication
• Ergonomic design, with comfort grip for easy horizontal sawing
• High-quality chain and chain bar

• Fast stop system and kick-back brake
• Metal spikes for optimal grip
• Automatic chain lubrication
• Ergonomic design, with comfort grip for easy horizontal sawing
• High-quality chain and chain bar
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Displacement 52 cc

Rated output power 1900W

Chain speed 6500 /min

Fuel tank capacity 1200 ml

Pole length 1650 mm

Pole diameter 28 mm

Input power: 1200w

No-load sped: 3600r/min

Cutting width: 32cm

Grass box : 30L

GASOLINE BRUSH CUTTER ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER
GBC 521 KRA 12-320

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Powerful 52cc, 1.9KW, 2 stroke petrol engine for excellent trimming.
• Engine fitted at rear with extra long straight-shaft for perfect balance.
• Split shaft makes it easy to transport in the boot of a car.
• Large fuel tank can contain up to 1,2l.

• Cable restraint to prevent damage to cable or tool
• Large 30-liter grass box for continuous operation
• Large ergonomic handle and light weight for easy transport
• Powerful 1200-W motor and belt drive system
• Wide cutting width of 32 cm

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
GBC 521 gasoline brush cutter, Spool ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER, 1200W

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

717520

718205
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 CEMENT MIXER

 CEMENT MIXER

KCM 85-200 L

KCM 55-140 LP

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Motor 550W electric motor

Tank capacity 150L

Drum speed 29.5r/min

Input voltage 220-240/50-60Hz

Motor 850W electric motor

Tank capacity 200L

Drum speed 29.5r/min

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

KCM 85-200 L, CEMENT MIXER, 200L, 850W

KCM 55-140 LP, CEMENT MIXER, 150L, 550W

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

718926

718930
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AIR COOLER

SOLAR AIR COOLER

AIR COOLER
KAC 8-20 S

KAC 12-45 DC

KAC 10-30 S

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KAC 8-20 S AIR COOLER, 20L, 80W. 2x Ice crystal

KAC 12-45 DC SOLAR AIR COOLER, 45L, 125W

KAC 10-30 S AIR COOLER, 30L, 100W. 2x Ice crystal

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 80W

Air Flow: 1500m³/H

Capacity: 20L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

Voltage: DC24V

Water Tank : 45L

Air flow : 4500m³/H

Input Power: 125W

Working Current : 5.2A

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 100W

Air Flow: 2500m³/H

Capacity: 30L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS717910

717922

717915

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Powerful airflow of 2000m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 20L water tank for extended use

• Powerful airflow of 4500m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling

• Powerful airflow of 2500m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 30L water tank for extended use
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AIR COOLER AIR COOLER
KAC 15-45 M KAC 25-80 M

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KAC 15-45 M AIR COOLER, 45L, 150W 2x Ice crystal KAC 25-80 M AIR COOLER, 80L, 250W 2x Ice crystal

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 150W

Air Flow: 3500m³/H

Capacity: 45L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 250W

Air Flow: 5500m³/H

Capacity: 80L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS717920 717925

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Powerful airflow of 3500m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 45L water tank for extended use

• Powerful airflow of 5500m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 80L water tank for extended use
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AIR COOLER AIR COOLER
KAC 45-125 L KAC 110-125 L 

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KAC 45-125 L AIR COOLER, 125L, 450W KAC 110-125 L AIR COOLER, 125L, 1100W

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 450W

Air Flow: 8000m³/H

Capacity: 125L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 1100W

Air Flow: 22000m³/H

Capacity: 125L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS717945 717960

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Powerful airflow of 8000m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 125L water tank for extended use

• Powerful airflow of 22000m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Large 125L water tank for extended use



5757
www.kseibi.com

Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s
W

el
di

ng
 To

ol
Ga

rd
en

 To
ol

s
Po

w
er

 To
ol

s

AIR COOLER AIR COOLER
KAC 38-70 M KAC 75-60 L

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KAC 38-70 M AIR COOLER, 70L, 380W KAC 75-60 L AIR COOLER, 60L, 750W

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 380W

Air Flow: 9000m³/H

Capacity: 70L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 750W

Air Flow: 14000m³/H

Capacity: 60L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS717950 717955

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Powerful airflow of 9000m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 70L water tank for extended use

• Powerful airflow of 14000m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 60L water tank for extended use
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AIR COOLER AIR COOLER
KAC 35-70 M KAC 68-125 L

PACKAGING CONTAINS: PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KAC 35-70 M AIR COOLER, 70L, 350W KAC 68-125 L AIR COOLER, 125L, 680W

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 350W

Air Flow: 6000m³/H

Capacity: 70L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

Voltage: 220V-240V~   50/60HZ

Power: 680W

Air Flow: 20000m³/H

Capacity: 125L

Wind Speed: 3

Ice box: 2PC

Automatic Swing: Left/Right

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS717970 717975

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Powerful airflow of 6000m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 70L water tank for extended use

• Powerful airflow of 20000m³/h for efficient cooling
• Three adjustable wind speeds to suit your needs
• Manual up/down adjustment for directed airflow
• Automatic left/right oscillation for even air distribution
• Equipped with two dry ice boxes for enhanced cooling
• Large 125L water tank for extended use
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INDUSTRIAL STAND FAN,
KCF 14-650 S

PACKAGING CONTAINS:
KCF 14-650 S INDUSTRIAL STAND FAN, 650MM, 140W

Size: 26" 650mm

Motor: 100% copper

Blades: 3 Aluminium blade

Base: 6KG Cross base

Speed: 3 speed

SPECIFICATIONS 711980

FEATURES:
• Efficient 140w motor with 100% copper wire for reliable performance
• three blades designed for optimal air circulation
• 3-speed selector allows for customizable airflow
• Adjustable height rod provides flexible setup options
• Sturdy metal cross base ensures stability and durability
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Metal drill bits HSS-R, DIN 338

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

571010 1.0 12 34

571015 1.5 18 40

571020 2.0 24 49

571025 2.5 30 57

571030 3.0 33 61

571032 3.2 36 65

571035 3.5 39 70

571040 4.0 43 75

571042 4.2 43 75

571045 4.5 47 80

571048 4.8 52 86

571050 5.0 52 86

571055 5.5 57 93

571060 6.0 57 93

571065 6.5 63 101

571070 7.0 69 109

571075 7.5 69 109

571080 8.0 75 117

571085 8.5 75 117

571090 9.0 81 125

571095 9.5 81 125

571100 10.0 87 133

571105 10.5 87 133

571110 11.0 94 142

571115 11.5 94 142

571120 12.0 101 151

571125 12.5 101 151

571130 13.0 101 151

Metal drill bits HSS-R, DIN 338
with reduced shank

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length Shank

mm mm mm mm

571180 11.0 94 142 10

571185 12.0 101 151 10

571190 13.0 101 151 12

571195 14.0 108 160 12

571200 15.0 114 169 12

571205 16.0 120 178 12

571210 17.0 125 184 12

571215 18.0 130 191 12

571220 19.0 135 198 12

571225 20.0 140 205 12

571230 21.0 145 212 12

571235 22.0 150 212 12

571240 23.0 155 226 12

571245 24.0 160 233 12

571250 25.0 160 233 12

571255 26.0 165 240 12

571257 27.0 170 247 12

571260 28.0 170 247 12

571265 30.0 175 247 12

Metal drill bit sets, HSS-R
plastic case

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Working Length

mm mm

598005 6pcs 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 24, 33, 43, 52, 57, 75

598010 10pcs 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 12，24，33，43，52，57
，57，69，75，81，87

598015 13pcs 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5,
4, 4.5, 4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5

18, 24, 30, 33, 36, 39,
43, 47, 52, 52, 57, 57, 63

Metal drill bit sets, HSS-R
Iron Box

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Working Length

mm mm

598025 19pcs 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5
6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10

12, 18, 24, 30, 33, 39, 43,
47, 52, 57, 57, 63, 69, 69,

75, 75, 81, 81, 87

598030 25pcs
1, 1.5 , 2 , 2.5 ,3 ,3.5 ,4 ,4.5, 5, 5.5,

6 , 6.5 , 7 , 7.5, 8 , 8.5, 9, 9.5
10,10.5,11,11.5,12,12.5,13mm

12, 18, 24, 30, 33, 39, 43,
47, 52, 57, 57, 63, 69, 69,
75, 75, 81, 81, 87,87,94,

94,101,101,101

 

DRILLING

• HSS-R #4241
• Plastic Box Packing

Features:

• HSS-R #4241
• Black Finish
• Plastic Box Packing

• HSS-R #4241
• Black Finish
• Plastic Box Packing

• HSS-R #4241
• Black Finish
• Plastic Box Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

572010 1.0 12 34

572015 1.5 18 40

572020 2.0 24 49

572025 2.5 30 57

572030 3.0 33 61

572032 3.2 36 65

572035 3.5 39 70

572040 4.0 43 75

572042 4.2 43 75

572045 4.5 47 80

572048 4.8 52 86

572050 5.0 52 86

572055 5.5 57 93

572060 6.0 57 93

572065 6.5 63 101

572070 7.0 69 109

572075 7.5 69 109

572080 8.0 75 117

572085 8.5 75 117

572090 9.0 81 125

572095 9.5 81 125

572100 10.0 87 133

572105 10.5 87 133

572110 11.0 94 142

572115 11.5 94 142

572120 12.0 101 151

572125 12.5 101 151

572130 13.0 101 151

Metal drill bits HSS-G, DIN 338

Metal drill bit sets, HSS-G
iron box

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Working Length

mm mm

598055 19pcs 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5
6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10

12, 18, 24, 30, 33, 39, 43,
47, 52, 57, 57, 63, 69, 69,

75, 75, 81, 81, 87

598060 25pcs
1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5

6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10
10.5, 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13

12, 18, 24, 30, 33, 39, 43,
47, 52, 57, 57, 63, 69, 69,
75, 75, 81, 81, 87, 87, 94,

94, 101, 101, 101

DRILLING

Metal drill bits, HSS-Co

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

573010 1.0 12 34

573015 1.5 18 40

573020 2.0 24 49

573025 2.5 30 57

573030 3.0 33 61

573032 3.2 36 65

573035 3.5 39 70

573040 4.0 43 75

573042 4.2 43 75

573045 4.5 47 80

573048 4.8 52 86

573050 5.0 52 86

573055 5.5 57 93

573060 6.0 57 93

573065 6.5 63 101

573070 7.0 69 109

573075 7.5 69 109

573080 8.0 75 117

573085 8.5 75 117

573090 9.0 81 125

573095 9.5 81 125

573100 10.0 87 133

573105 10.5 87 133

573110 11.0 94 142

573115 11.5 94 142

573120 12.0 101 151

573125 12.5 101 151

573130 13.0 101 151

Metal drill bit sets, HSS-Co
Plastic case

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Working Length

mm mm

598090 25pcs
1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5

6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10
10.5, 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13

12, 18, 24, 30, 33, 39, 43,
47, 52, 57, 57, 63, 69, 69,
75, 75, 81, 81, 87, 87, 94,

94, 101, 101, 101

• HSS-G #M2
• Titanium Plated
• Plastic Box Packing

• HSS-CO #M35 (5% Cobalt)
•Amber Finish
• Plastic Box Packing

• HSS-G #M2
• Iron Box Packing

Features: Features:

Features:
• HSS-CO #M35 (5% Cobalt)
• Iron Box Packing

Features:
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DRILLING

Quick-Change Titanium 
Coated Drill Bits 

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Overall Length

mm/inch -

598325 8pcs 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 6.5, 1/8” , 7/32”                   1/4 inch Hex Shank

• HSS-Tin Coated
• Double Blister Packing

Features:

METAL DRILL BITS, HSS-TIN #M2

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

574010 1.0 12 34

574015 1.5 18 40

574020 2.0 24 49

574025 2.5 30 57

574030 3.0 33 61

574032 3.2 36 65

574035 3.5 39 70

574040 4.0 43 75

574042 4.2 43 75

574045 4.5 47 80

574048 4.8 52 86

574050 5.0 52 86

574055 5.5 57 93

574060 6.0 57 93

574065 6.5 63 101

574070 7.0 69 109

574075 7.5 69 109

574080 8.0 75 117

574085 8.5 75 117

574090 9.0 81 125

574095 9.5 81 125

• HSS-Titanium Coated #M2
• Titanium Plated / Polished
• Nylon Bag Packing

Features:

Metal burrs drill bits set 

Metal burrs drill bits set 

Aluminium burrs drill bits set

plastic box

plastic box

plastic box

598510 10pcs

598505 5pcs

598520 5pcs

Article No. Pack qty

Article No. Pack qty

Article No. Pack qty
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598225
4mm-12mm
4mm-22mm
5mm-35mm

1mm
2mm

2mm-3mm
8

HSS step drill bits

Article No. Diameter Steps Hole sizes

mm mm

575005 4 mm - 12 mm 1 mm 9

575010 4 mm - 12 mm 2 mm 5

575015 6 mm - 18 mm 2 mm 7

575020 4 mm - 22 mm 2 mm 10

575023 4 mm - 30 mm 2 mm 14

575025 5 mm - 35 mm 2 mm 13

575030  5/7.5/10/12.5/15.2/18.6/20.4/22.5/25.5/28.3 mm 10

Step drill bit, Metric self-starting

598226 4mm-12mm
4mm-30mm

1mm
2mm -

Step drill bit, Fractional self-starting

Article No. Diameter Steps Hole sizes

mm mm

575035 1/8" - 1/2" 1/32" 13

575040 3/16" - 1/2" 1/16" 6

575045 1/4" - 3/4" 1/16" 9

575050 3/16" - 7/8" 1/16" 12

575055 1/4" - 1-3/8" 1/8" 10

HSS step drill bits

HSS step drill bits

Article No. Diameter Steps Hole sizes

mm mm

Step drill bit, Metric self-starting

HSS step drill bits

HSS step drill bits

Step drill bit, Fractional self-starting

Article No. Diameter Steps Hole sizes

mm mm

575105

1/8" - 1/2"
3/16” - 1/2”
1/4” - 3/4”
3/16” - 7/8”
1/4” - 1-3/8”

1/32"
1/16”
1/16”
1/16”
1/8”

13
6
9

12
10

• HSS Chrome Finish
• Double Blister Card Packing

• HSS Black Finish
• Double Blister Card Packing

• HSS Black Finish
• Double Blister Card Packing

• HSS Chrome Finish
• Double Blister Card Packing

• HSS Chrome Finish
• Double Blister Card Packing

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Article No. Diameter Steps Hole sizes

mm mm

Step drill bit, Metric self-starting
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Impact Step Drll Bit/Inch Impact Step Drll Bit/Inch

Impact Step Drll Bit/Inch

Impact Step Drll Bit/InchImpact Step Drll Bit/Inch

• HSS Black Finish
• Plastic Box Case

• HSS Black Finish
• Plastic Box Case

• HSS Black Finish
• Plastic Box Case

• HSS Black Finish
• Plastic Box Case

• HSS Black Finish
• Plastic Box Case

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:Features:

Article No. Diameter type Hole sizes

- mm

575077 3/16”-3/4” #3 9

575078 3/16”-7/8” #4 12

575079 1/8” - 1” #8 9

Article No. Diameter type Hole sizes

- mm

575080 7/8” - 1-1/8” #9 2

575082 7/8” - 1-3/8” #11 5

Article No. Diameter type Hole sizes

- mm

575075 1/8" - 1/2" #1 13

Article No. Diameter type Hole sizes

- mm

575076 3/16”-1/2” #2 6

Article No. Diameter type Hole sizes

- mm

598240
1/8” - 1/2”
3/16” - 1/2”
3/16” - 7/8

#1
#2
#4

13
6
12
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583005 6.0 152

583010 8.0 152

583015 10.0 152

583020 12.0 152

583025 13.0 152

583030 14.0 152

583035 16.0 152

583040 17.0 152

583045 18.0 152

583050 19.0 152

583055 20.0 152

583060 22.0 152

583065 24.0 152

583070 25.0 152

583075 26.0 152

583080 28.0 152

583085 30.0 152

583090 32.0 152

583095 35.0 152

583100 36.0 152

583105 38.0 152

583110 40.0 152

585010 12.0 90 8

585020 15.0 90 8

585042 23.0 90 8

585050 25.0 90 8

585085 35.0 90 10

585095 38.0 90 10

Brad point drill bit sets
Plastic case

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Working Length

mm mm

598130 8pcs 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 33, 40, 50, 60, 69, 75, 80, 87

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length Shank

mm mm mm mm

581005 3 33 61 3.0

581010 4 43 75 4.0

581015 5 52 86 5.0

581020 6 57 93 6.0

581025 7 69 109 7.0

581030 8 75 117 8.0

581040 10 80 120 10.0

581050 12 96 151 10.0

Brad point drill bits

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish / Polished
• Color Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Double Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish / Polished
• Color Card Packing

• TCT Blade
• Polished
• Plastic Tube Packing

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Flat spade bits

Article No. Diameter Overall Length

mm mm

Flat spade bit sets
blister pack

598145 6pcs 14, 16, 18, 20 ,22, 25 152

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Total Length

mm mm

Forstner drill bits

Article No. Diameter Overall Length Shank

mm mm mm
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103119 1/4” Shank 12PC

• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel With 
  Alloy Steel Blade
• Polished Shank Black 
  Painted head
• Plastic Box Packing

• Double Blister Card Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Wood Splitting Bit Set

Router Bit Set

Article No. Shank Pack qty

- -

585332 32mm 4PC

585338 38mm 4PC

585345 45mm 4PC

Countersink Drill Bits With Double Blister

Article No. Pack qty Diameter

mm

685376 5-PC 2,2.5,2.75,3.25,3.5

Hex shank 5-PC

Article No. Diameter Pack qty

mm -

WOOD AUGER BITS, HEX SHANK

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

582005 6.0 100 160

582010 7.0 100 160

582015 8.0 100 160

582020 10.0 100 160

582025 11.0 100 160

582030 12.0 100 160

582035 13.0 100 160

582040 14.0 100 160

582045 15.0 100 160

582050 16.0 100 160

582055 18.0 100 160

582060 20.0 100 160

582065 22.0 100 160

582070 24.0 100 160

582075 25.0 100 160

582080 26.0 100 160

582085 28.0 100 160

582090 30.0 100 160

582095 32.0 100 160

582100 6.0 160 230

582105 7.0 160 230

582110 8.0 160 230

582115 10.0 160 230

582120 11.0 160 230

582125 12.0 160 230

582130 13.0 160 230

582135 14.0 160 230

582140 15.0 160 230

582145 16.0 160 230

582150 18.0 160 230

582155 20.0 160 230

582160 22.0 160 230

582165 24.0 160 230

582170 25.0 160 230

582175 26.0 160 230

582180 28.0 160 230

582185 30.0 160 230

582190 32.0 160 230

582270 7.0 270 400

582275 8.0 270 400

582280 10.0 270 400

582285 12.0 270 400

582290 14.0 270 400

582295 16.0 270 400

582300 18.0 270 400

582305 20.0 270 400

582310 22.0 270 400

582315 24.0 270 400

582320 25.0 270 400

582325 26.0 270 400

582330 28.0 270 400

582335 30.0 270 400

582340 32.0 270 400

• High Carbon Steel
• Polished
• Plastic Tube Packing

Features:
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• Carbon Steel With TCT Head
• Sand Blast
• Nylon Bag Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Chrome Plated
• Plastic Box Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Chrome Plated
• Plastic Box Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Chrome Plated
• Plastic Box Packing

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Concrete Drill Bits Masonry Drill Bits

591003 3.0 30 60

591006 4.0 40 75

591009 5.0 50 85

591012 6.0 60 100

591018 8.0 80 120

591024 10.0 80 120

591027 12.0 90 150

591033 14.0 90 150

591039 18.0 95 160

591042 20.0 95 160

591045 22.0 95 160

591048 24.0 95 160

591051 25.0 95 160

592003 3.0 30 60

592006 4.0 40 75

592009 5.0 50 85

592012 6.0 60 100

592018 8.0 80 120

592024 10.0 80 120

592028 12.0 90 150

 

Masonry drill bit sets
plastic case

Mixed drill bit sets
plastic case

Masonry drill bit sets
plastic box

 

598170 5pcs 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 40, 50, 60, 75, 87

598175 8pcs 3.4.5.6.7.8.9.10 33.40.50.69.75.80.87
598160 9pcs

HSS-R metal: 5, 6, 8
Masonry: 5, 6, 8

Wood: 5, 6, 8

Metal: 86, 93. 117
Masonry: 85, 93, 117

Wood: 86, 93. 117

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Total Length

mm mm

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Working Length

mm mm

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Total Length

mm mm
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DRILLING

SDS-plus drill bits
2 cutters

Article No. Diameter Working Length Overall Length

mm mm mm

594003 5.0 50 110

594006 6.0 50 110

594012 8.0 50 110

594015 10.0 50 110

594066 5.0 100 160

594069 6.0 100 160

594075 8.0 100 160

594081 10.0 100 160

594084 11.0 100 160

594087 12.0 100 160

594093 14.0 100 160

594156 8.0 150 210

594162 10.0 150 210

594168 12.0 150 210

594174 14.0 150 210

594177 16.0 150 210

594183 18.0 150 210

594189 20.0 150 210

594243 6.0 200 260

594249 8.0 200 260

594255 10.0 200 260

594258 11.0 200 260

594261 12.0 200 260

594267 14.0 200 260

594270 16.0 200 260

594273 18.0 200 260

594276 20.0 200 260

594279 22.0 200 260

594282 24.0 200 260

594285 25.0 200 260

594288 26.0 200 260

Total length 110mm

Total length 160mm

Total length 210mm

Total length 260mm

594342 6.0 250 310

594348 8.0 250 310

594351 10.0 250 310

594354 12.0 250 310

594357 14.0 250 310

Total length 310mm

594360 16.0 250 310

594363 18.0 250 310

594366 20.0 250 310

594369 22.0 250 310

594372 25.0 250 310

594525 10.0 400 600

594528 12.0 400 600

594531 14.0 400 600

594534 16.0 400 600

594537 18.0 400 600

594540 20.0 400 600

594543 22.0 400 600

594546 25.0 400 600

594597 10.0 950 1000

594600 12.0 950 1000

594603 14.0 950 1000

594606 16.0 950 1000

594609 18.0 950 1000

594612 20.0 950 1000

594615 22.0 950 1000

594618 25.0 950 1000

594425 6.0 400 460

594431 8.0 400 460

594434 10.0 400 460

594437 12.0 400 460

594440 14.0 400 460

594443 15.0 400 460

594446 16.0 400 460

594449 17.0 400 460

594452 18.0 400 460

594455 19.0 400 460

594458 20.0 400 460

594461 22.0 400 460

594464 24.0 400 460

594467 25.0 400 460

594470 26.0 400 460

Total length 600mm

Total length 1000mm

Total length 460mm

Total length 460mm

• High Carbon Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Bag Packing

• TCT in Head
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Box Packing

• TCT in Head
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Core cutters

Article No. Diameter Cutting Depth Cutters Number

mm mm

597045 65.0 70 8

597060 80.0 70 10

597085 105.0 70 12

597090 110.0 70 12

597095 115.0 70 12

597100 120.0 70 13

597105 125.0 70 13

Accessories for core cutters

SDS-plus shank for core cutters with M16

SDS-max shank for core cutters with M16

597130 - 200

597135 - 350

597145 - 600

597155 - 350

597160 - 450

597165 - 600
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601010 250 -

601030 250 40

601035 250 40

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Sand Blast
• Plastic Tube Packing

Features:

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features: Features:

CHISELING

Chisels with SDS-plus shank Chisels with SDS-plus shank

Chisels with SDS-plus shank

Chisels with SDS-plus shank

Chisels with SDS-plus shank

Chisels with SDS-plus shank Chisels with SDS-MAX shank

Chisels with SDS-max shank

Pointed chisel Chasing Chisel 

Flat chisel

Spade chisel

 Tile Chisels

 Hollow Gouging Chisel  Hollow Gouging Chisel 

Pointed chisel

Flat chisel

Spade chisel

601045 250 22

601020 250 20

601040 250 22 602055 300 26

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

Article No. Total Length Cutting edge

mm mm

 
602005 280 -

602010 400 -

602015 600 -

602020 280 25

602025 400 25

602040 400 80
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Glass & Tile Drill Bit Sets

598180 5pcs 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 70, 70, 80, 80, 90

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Total Length

mm mm

• Chrome Finish
• Plastic Box Packing

Features:

• High Carbon Steel
• Chrome Plated
• Blister Card Packing

Features:

GLASS AND TILES DRILL BIT

593005 3.0 70

593010 4.0 70

593015 5.0 70

593025 6.0 80

593040 8.0 80

593045 10.0 90

Article No. Diameter Overall Length

mm mm

607011 SDS-plus 1/2”-20 UNF 110

Article No. Shank For shank Color

• Carbon Steel
• Bright Finish

Features:

SDS-PLUS Chuck Adaptor

291113 1.5-13MM 1/2-20

691012 1.5-13MM 1/2-20

Drill Chuck With Key And Adapter
3-PC

Drill Chuck

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Polished Drill chuck

Features:

Features:

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

292113 13MM

691025 2-13MM 1/2-20

607013 3PCS

Drill Chuck Key

Keyless Drill Chuck

Sds-Plus Adaptor

• Carbon Steel
• Blister Card Packing

•Quick Change

Features:

Features:

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Pack qty

-



Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s

73
www.kseibi.com

W
el

di
ng

 To
ol

Ga
rd

en
 To

ol
s

Po
w

er
 To

ol
s

HSS bi-metal holesaws

HSS bi-metal holesaw sets

Carbon steel holesaw sets

Multl Holesaw Set 7-Pc. 

Accessories for holesaws

HOLESAWING

Article No. Pack qty Diameter

mm

Article No. Pack qty Diameter

mm

Article No. Pack qty Diameter

mm

Article No. Shank For Holesaw 
diameter For Holesaw diameter

mm mm inch

616005 9pcs 19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 57

616035 11pcs 19, 22, 28, 32, 38, 44, 51, 64

616040 16pcs 19, 22, 29, 32, 38, 44, 51, 64,
76, 89, 102, 127

618030 7pcs 26 , 32 , 38 , 45 , 50 , 56 , 63

611019 19 3/4

611022 22 7/8

611025 25 1

611032 32 1 1/4

611035 35 1 3/8

611038 38 1 1/2

611041 41 1 5/8

611046 46 1 13/16

611051 51 2

611060 60 2 3/8

611064 64 2 1/2

611068 68 2 11/16

611070 70 2 3/4

611073 73 2 7/8

611076 76 3

611083 83 3 1/4

611089 89 3 1/2

611095 95 3 3/4

611102 102 4

611105 105 4 1/8

611111 111 4 3/8

611114 114 4 1/2

611121 121 4 3/4

611127 127 5

611133 133 5 1/4

611140 140 5 1/2

611146 146 5 3/4

611152 152 6

611210 254 10

617010 3/8” (9mm) 14 mm - 30 mm 9/16” - 1 1/4”

617052 3/8” (9mm) 14 mm - 30 mm 9/16” - 1 1/4”

617015 7/16” (11mm) 32 mm - 254 mm 1 3/4” - 10”

617025 7/16” (11mm) 32 mm - 254 mm 1 3/4” - 10”

617051 7/16” (11mm) 32 mm - 254 mm 1 3/4” - 10”

617020 3/8” (9mm) 14 mm - 30 mm 9/16” - 1 1/4”

9-piece holesaw set
with 6 holesaws, 2 hexagon socket adapters including pilot drill bit, 1 adaptor

Hexagon adapter with 1/2”-20UNF thread and HSS-G pilot drill bit

Hexagon adapter with 5/8”-18UNF thread and HSS-G pilot drill bit

SDS-plus adapter with 1/2”-20UNF thread and HSS-G pilot drill bit

 617015 7/16" (11mm) 32 mm - 254 mm 1 3/4" - 10" 

• HSS #M2 (8% Cobalt)
• Painted
• Double Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Plastic Case

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Card Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

plastic case

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch
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593105 5 3/16

593106 6 1/4

593108 8 5/16

Diamond Dry Drill Bit 

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch

Vacum brazed diamond core

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch

613010 10mm 3/8

613020 20mm 25/32

613025 25mm 1

613028 28mm 1-3/32

613030 30mm 1-3/16

613032 32mm 1-1/4

613035 35mm 1-3/8

613040 40mm 1-9/16

613045 45mm 1-25/32

613050 50mm 1-31/32

613060 60mm 2-3/8

613070 70mm 2-3/4

613076 76mm 3

613090 90mm 3-17/32

613100 100mm 3-15/16

615003 3 1/8

615004 4 5/32

615005 5 3/16

615006 6 1/4

615008 8 5/16

• Plastic Box Packing
Features:

Diamond Wet Drill Bit 

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch

616003  #65/45mm 10mm Hexagon 

616006 #70/50MM 10mm Hexagon 

616009  #65/45mm M14

616011 #70/50MM M14

• Diamond
• Plastic Box Packing

Features:
Diamond Wet Drill Bit 

Article No. Diameter Thread

mm -

Diamond core drill bits set

616050 11pcs 38,52,65,117,127

11-piece holesaw set
with 5 holesaws, 5hexagon socket adapters including pilot drill bit, 1 adaptor

Article No. Pack qty Diameter

mm

614016 16 5/8

614019 19 3/4

614020 20 25/32

614025 25 1

614030 30 1 3/16

614032 32 1 1/4

614040 40 1 9/16

614050 50 1 31/32

TCT stainless steel holesaws

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch
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617100 22-29mm  M14

617105 32-68mm  M14

617079  Hex To M14 X 100mm

617080  SDS-PLUS TO M14 x 240MM

615206 6 1/4

615208 8 5/16

615210 10 3/8

615213 13 1/2

615216 16 5/8

615219 19 3/4

615222 22 7/8

615225 25 1

615228 28 1-1/8

615232 32 1-1/4

615235 35 1-3/8

615238 38 1-1/2

615244 44 1-3/4

615251 51 2

615257 57 2-1/4

615264 64 2-1/2

615276 76 3

615289 89 3-1/2

615302 102 4

615305 105 4-1/8

615314 114 4-1/2

615327 127 5

615352 152 6

617074  Hex To M14 X 100mm

617075 Hex To M14 X 240mm

617085  HEX SHANK 14-30mm

617090  HEX SHANK 32-210mm

Vacum Brazed Diamond CoreVacum Brazed Diamond Core

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

617070 M14

617072  Hex To 5/8”-11

617073 SDS-PLUS To 5/8”-11

615010 10 3/8

615020 20 25/32

615030 30 1-3/16

615035 35 1- 3/8

615040 40 1-9/16

615060 60 2- 3/8

615070 70 2 -3/4

615100 100 4

Diamond Core Adapter

Adapter For Diamond Core

Holesaw Arbor 

Holesaw Arbor 

Adapter For Diamond Core

Holesaw Arbor

• Diamond
• Plastic Box Packing• Diamond

• Plastic Box Packing

Features:Features:

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch

Article No. Size

-
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Diamond Wet Core Bit 

619013 13 1/2

619016 16 5/8

619019 19 3/4

619022 22 7/8

619025 25 1

619028 28 1-1/8

619032 32 1-1/4

619035 35 1-3/8

619038 38 1-1/2

619044 44 1-3/4

619051 51 2

619057 57 2-1/4

619064 64 2-1/2

619070 70 2-3/4

619076 76 3

619083 83 3-1/4

619089 89 3-1/2

619102 102 4

619108 108 4-1/4

619114 114 4-1/2

619127 127 5

619140 140 5-1/2

619152 152 6

619160 160 6-1/4

619165 165 6-1/2

619178 178 7

619203  203 8

619229 229 9

619254 254 10

619279 279 11

619305 305 12

619356  356 14

619550  1/2” TRIANGLE TO 5/8”-11

619556 SDS-PLUS TO 5/8”-11

619558 SDS-MAX TO 5/8”-11

619570 1/2” TRIANGLE TO 1-1/4”-7

619572 SDS-PLUS TO 1-1/4”-7

619574 SDS-MAX TO 1-1/4”-7

619586 1-1/4”-7 TO 5/8”-11

Diamond Wet Core Bit Adapter

Diamond Wet Core Bit Adapter

Diamond Wet Core Bit Adapter

Diamond Wet Core Bit Adapter

Diamond Wet Core Bit Adapter

Diamond Wet Core Bit Adapter

Diamond Wet Core Bit Adapter

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-
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619578 5/8”-11 thread 619579 1-1/4”-7 thread

Diamond Wet Core Water Swivel 
Adapter 5/8”-11

Diamond Wet Core Water Swivel 
Adapter 1-1/4”-7

Article No. Size

-

Article No. Size

-

Nylon Cable Ties 
White

Nylon Cable Ties 
Black

881777  2.5x100 100

881778 2.5x160 100

881779  2.5x200 100

881780 3.6x150 100

881781  3.6x200 100

881782 3.6x250 100

881783 3.6*280 100

881784  3.6*370 100

881785  4.8*150 100

881786 4.8*180 100

881787 4.8x200 100

881788 4.8x250 100

881789  4.8x280 100

881790 4.8x300 100

881791 4.8x350 100

881792 4.8x400 100

881793 4.8x380 100

881794 4.8x430 100

881795  7.6x200 100

881796  7.6x250 100

881797  7.6x300 100

881798  7.6x350 100

881799 7.6x450 100

881800 7.6x550 100

881801 7.8x750 100

881802 9x450 100

881803 9x800 100

881804 9x920 100

881805 9x1220 100

881806 12x500 50

881823  2.5x100 100

881824 2.5x160 100

881825  2.5x200 100

881826 3.6x150 100

881827  3.6x200 100

881828 3.6x250 100

881829 3.6*280 100

881830  3.6*370 100

881831  4.8*150 100

881832 4.8*180 100

881833 4.8x200 100

881834 4.8x250 100

881835  4.8x280 100

881836 4.8x300 100

881837 4.8x350 100

881838 4.8x380 100

881839 4.8x430 100

881840  7.6x200 100

881841  7.6x250 100

881842  7.6x300 100

881843  7.6x350 100

881844 7.6x450 100

881845 7.6x550 100

881846 7.8x750 100

881847 9x450 100

881848 9x800 100

881849 9x920 100

881850 9x1220 100

881851 12x500 50

Article No. Size Pack qty

mm pc
Article No. Size Pack qty

mm pc

• For Wet core bits
• 5/8”-11 thread
• 1” garden hose inlet

• For Wet core bits
• 1-1/4”-7 thread
• 1” garden hose inlet

Features: Features:
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Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

641140 105 4 7.0

641145 115 4 1/2 7.0

641150 125 5 7.0

641170 180 7 7.0

641180 230 9 7.0

Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

641340 105 4 7.0

641345 115 4 1/2 7.0

641350 125 5 7.0

641370 180 7 7.0

641380 230 9 7.0

Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

642140 105 4 7.5

642145 115 4 1/2 7.5

642150 125 5 7.5

642170 180 7 7.5

642180 230 9 7.5

Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

643140 105 4 5.0

643145 115 4 1/2 5.0

643150 125 5 5.0

643170 180 7 5.0

643180 230 9 5.0

Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

642146 115 4 1/2 7.0

642171 180 7 7.0

Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

642240 105 4 7.5

642245 115 4 1/2 7.5

642250 125 5 7.5

642270 180 7 7.5

642280 230 9 7.5

Sintered diamond discs

Sintered diamond discs

Sintered diamond discs

Hot-pressed diamond discs

Hot-pressed diamond discs
Segmented

Wave Turbo

Continuous Rim

Turbo Rim

Segmented

DIAMOND GRINDING

Sintered diamond discs
T Supper Turbo

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

Features:

Features: Features:

Features:Features:

Features:
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Hot-pressed diamond discs
Super Drop Turbo

DIAMOND GRINDING

Article No. Size Style

mm

643345 115x22.2 Mesh

643350 180x22.2 Mesh turbo

Hot-pressed diamond discs
Mesh

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

Features:Features:

Sintered Diamond Discs

Asphalt diamond discs

Laser Welding Diamond Discs

Brazed Welding Diamond Discs

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

641114 400x25.4mm 16 Universal

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

641516 400x25.4mm 16 Asphalt

Universal

Segmented

Segmented

Segmented

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

641514 400x50mm 16 Asphalt 

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

641520 350x25.4mm 14 Granite  

641527 400x50mm 14 Granite  

Article No. Size Style

mm

643353 115x22.2 Round Turbo 

643355 180x22.2 Round turbo

643357 230x22.2 Round Turbo 



Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s

80
www.kseibi.com

W
el

di
ng

 To
ol

Ga
rd

en
 To

ol
s

Po
w

er
 To

ol
s

Hot-pressed diamond discs Hot-pressed diamond discs
Tile (Professional) Tile (Professional) 

Hot-Pressed Diamond Discs

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

641550 300x25.4mm 12 Tile J-Slot 

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

641560 350x25.4mm 14 Tile J-Slot 

Continuous Rim 

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

643210 350x25.4mm 14 Continuous Rim   

Hot-Pressed Diamond Discs
Mesh Turbo 

Article No. Dimension Dimension Type

mm inch --

642310 350x25.4mm 14 Mesh Turbo 

Brazed welding diamond discs Brazed welding diamond discs
Universal (Professional) Universal (Professional) 

Article No. Dimension Dimension Bore diameter

mm inch mm

641500 400 16 50

Article No. Dimension Dimension Bore diameter

mm inch mm

641502 400 16 50
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Straight Teeth Grantite Diamond Saw Blade Diagonal Teeth Granite Machine Diamond Blade 

Brazed Welding Diamond Discs, Marble

Article No. Size

mm

641416 300x22x50MM

Article No. Size

mm

641417 300x22x50MM

Article No. Size

mm

641620  350x25.4mm

Diamond Metal Cut Off Blade 

DIAMOND GRINDING

Electroplated diamond discsElectroplated diamond discs

Article No. Size

mm

641418 115mm x M14

641419 180mm x M14

641420 230mm x M14

Article No. Size

mm

641413 180mm x 22.2

641414 230mm x22.2

Article No. Size

-

643400 3” X 3/8”

643410 4-1/2” X 7/8”

• Diamond

• Diamond

• Diamond

• Diamond

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

644025 105 4 5.0

644030 115 4 ½ 5.0

644035 125 5 5.0

644040 180 7 5.0

644043 230 9 5.0

Article No. Size

inch

644116  4-1/2” x 5/8”-11

644118 7” x 5/8”-11

Article No. Size

inch

644146  4-1/2” x 5/8”-11

644147 5” x 5/8”-11

644148 7” x 5/8”-11

Article No. Size

inch

644136 4-1/2” x 5/8”-11

644138 7” x 5/8”-11

Article No. Dimension Dimension Segment

mm inch mm

644045 105 4 5.0

644050 115 4 1/2 5.0

644055 125 5 5.0

644060 180 7 5.0

Diamond cup wheels

Diamond Cup Wheel, Double-Row

Diamond Cup Wheel, Double-Row

Diamond cup wheels

Diamond Cup Wheel,Turbo

double raw

 W Flange

 W Flange

superturbo

 W Flange

Article No. Dimension Dimension Thread

mm inch mm

644063 115 4 -1/2 M14

644064 125 5 M14

Electroplated Diamond Cup Wheel
W flange

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Color Box Packing

• Diamond
• Color Box Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Diamond
• Color Box Packing

• Diamond
• Double Blister Card Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No. Size

mm

644085 100xM14

Article No. Size

mm

644987 39

Article No. Grit

-

644088 #18/20

Article No. Grit

-

644089 #35/40

Article No. Grit

-

644090 #70/80

Frankfurt Barzed Diamond RollerDiamond Cup Wheel, Aluminium

Frankfurt Metal Plate Frankfurt Bush Hammer Roller 

Frankfurt Metal Plate Diamond Polishing Disc/Granite 
100mm

Frankfurt Metal Plate 

 W Flange

• Diamond
• Color Box Packing

Features:

Article No. Grit

-

644985 60S

644986 60S

644915 #50

644916 #100

644918 #200

644920 #400

644922 #800

644924 #1500

644926 #3000

Article No. Grit

-
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Brazed Diamond Profile Wheel

Brazed Diamond Profile Wheel

Brazed Diamond Profile Wheel

Brazed Diamond Profile Wheel

Brazed Diamond Profile Wheel

Brazed Diamond Profile Wheel
Flat 

 Roman Ogee 

Convex 

Convex 

 Flat  

 Half Bullnose 

644165 75x10x22.2mm

644167 75x20x22.2mm

644168 75x30x22.2mm

644169 75x40x22.2mm

644176 75x15x22.2mm

644177 75x20x22.2mm

644178 75x30x22.2mm

644179 75x40x22.2mm

644180 75x10x22.2mm

644182 75x20x22.2mm

644183 75x30x22.2mm

644184 75x40x22.2mm

644182 75x20x22.2mm

644183 75x30x22.2mm

644184 75x40x22.2mm

644170 75x10x22.2mm

644172 75x20x22.2mm

644173 75x30x22.2mm

644174 75x40x22.2mm

644205 125x20mm x M14

644188 75x30x22.2mm

644189 75x40x22.2mm

Article No. Size

mm

Article No. Size

mm

Article No. Size

mm

Article No. Size

mm

Article No. Size

mm

Article No. Size

mm
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CUTTING & GRINDING

645102 100 16.0 3.0

645104 115 22.2 3.0

645106 125 22.2 3.0

645108 180 22.2 3.0

645110 230 22.2 3.0

645202 300 25.4 3.0

645204 350 25.4 3.0

 Metal Cutting Discs / T42

Metal Grinding Discs/T27

STONE CUTTING DISCS/T42

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter Thickness

mm mm mm

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter Thickness

mm mm mm

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter Thickness

mm mm mm
Article No. Diameter Bore diameter Thickness

mm mm mm

with depressed centre

with depressed centre

with depressed centre

Straight for chop saws/stationary pendulum action cutters/grinders

 

 

 

 

 

646002 100 16.0 1.0

646004 115 22.2 1.0

646006 125 22.2 1.0

646202 180 22.2 1.6

646204 230 22.2 1.9

651002 100 16.0 6.0

651006 115 22.2 6.0

651008 125 22.2 6.0

651010 180 22.2 6.0

651014 230 22.2 6.0

647002 100 16.0 3.0

647004 115 22.2 3.0

647006 125 22.2 3.0

647008 180 22.2 3.0

647010 230 22.2 3.0

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter Thickness

mm mm mm
Straight

 Inox Cutting Discs/T41

• Resin
• Plastic Film Packing
• for stainless steel

• Resin
• Plastic Film Packing

• Resin
• Plastic Film Packing

• Resin
• Plastic Film Packing

• Resin
• Plastic Film Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

 Metal Cutting Discs/T41 
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CUTTING & GRINDING

 

  

 

 

 

Circular Saw Blades 
For Wood

Circular Saw Blades 
For  Aluminium

Grinding Stones Set 

Wood Carving Chain Saw Blade 

Wood Carving Disc 

Wood Carving Disc 

• Carbon Steel With TCT Head
• Polished
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Carbon Steel With TCT Head
• Polished
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Aluminum Oxide
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Aluminum Oxide
• Double Blister 
  Card Packing

1/4” Shank Mounted Stones In Assorted Sizes

five 1/8” shank and five 1/4” shank mounted stones in assorted sizes

Features:

Features:
Features:

Features:

Article No. Dimension Bore diameter Number of teeth

mm mm -

647203 100 20 40

647206 115 22.2 40

647216 125 22.2 40

647236 160 25 24

647239 160 25 40

647245 185 35 24

647248 185 30 40

647251 185 30 60

647263 210 30 60

647269 230 30 40

647272 230 30 60

647278 250 30 60

647281 250 35 80

647284 250 30 100

647290 300 30 60

Article No. Dimension Bore diameter Number of teeth

mm mm -

648006 185 30 60

648021 250 30 100

648030 300 30 100

Article No. Pack qty Shank

- mm

689050 5pcs 1/4” (6.35mm)

Article No. Pack qty Shank

- mm

689052 10pcs 1/4” (6.35mm)/1/8” (3.17mm)

Article No. Dimension Bore diameter

mm mm

647400 125 22

Article No. Dimension Bore diameter

mm mm

647515 5" 125MM 22

Article No. Dimension Bore diameter

mm mm

647510 4.5" 115MM 22



Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s

87
www.kseibi.com

W
el

di
ng

 To
ol

Ga
rd

en
 To

ol
s

Po
w

er
 To

ol
s

663230 3pcs
4” Big Flat Brush
3.5”round brush 

2” bit brush
6mm

662150 75mmxM14 0.50

662165 100mmxM14 0.50

662170 125mmxM14 0.50662170 125mmxM14 0.50

662280 100mmxM14 0.50

662290 125mmxM14 0.50

BRUSHING

 Crimped Cup Brushes

 Crimped Cup Brushes

 

 

 

Twisted knot cup brushes

Crimped Wire Wheel Brush
Coated Steel

Twisted Bevel Brush

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter

mm mm
Article No. Diameter Bore diameter

mm mm

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter

mm mm

• Coated Steel
• Double Blister Packing

• Steel
• Double Blister Packing

• Coated Steel

• Brass Coated
• Double Blister Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

662010 75mm x M14 0.30

662030 100mm x M14 0.30

662035 125mm x M14 0.30

662104 75mm  xM10 0.30

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter

mm mm

662104 75mm x M10 0.30

662105 75mm x M14 0.30

662120 100mm x M14 0.30

662125 125mm x M14 0.30

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter

mm mm

 Drill Brush set

Article No. Pack qty Diameter  Wire thickness

- mm mm
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663205 5pcs
Wheel: 50, 75
Cup: 50, 75

End: 25
6mm

663213 6pcs
Wheel: 1” , 1-1/2”,

2-1/2” , 3”
Cup: 2”
End: 1”

1/4

663210 40pcs

x10 -2”Wire Cup 
Brush 

x10 -3”Circular Wire 
Wheel

X5   - 1-1/2” Circular 
Wire Wheel

X5   - 2” Wire Wheel
X5   - 2-1/2” Circular 

Wire Wheel
X5   - 1” Circular Wire 

Wheel

1/4

663108 30mm 1/4

663096 19mm 1/4

663099 25mm 1/4

663057 50mm 1/4

663060 75mm 1/4

663063 100mm 1/4

663018 50mm 1/4

663021 75mm 1/4

663024 100mm 1/4

 

  

 

 

  

Shaft Mounted Crimped Wire Wheel

Shaft Mounted Crimped End Brush Twisted Knot End Brush

Shaft Mounted Crimped Cup Brush

Crimped Brush Set 5-Pc
Brass Coated

Crimped Brush Set 6-Pc
Steel Coated 

CRIMPED BRUSH SET 40-PC
Steel Coated 

Article No. Diameter Shank

mm inch

Article No. Diameter Shank

mm inch
Article No. Diameter Shank

mm inch

Article No. Diameter Shank

mm inch

Article No. Pack qty Diameter  Wire thickness

- mm mm

Article No. Pack qty Diameter  Wire thickness

- mm inch

Article No. Pack qty Diameter  Wire thickness

- mm inch

• Brass Coated

• Brass Coated • Coated Steel

• Brass Coated

• Brass Coated
• Double Blister Packing

• Steel Coated• Steel Coated

Features:

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:Features:
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671018 1.2-76 - 76 1.2

671010 3-92 - 117 3.0

671005 5-50 - 100 4.0

671004 5-50 - 100 4.0

671003 4-50 - 100 3.0

CUTTING

 Jigsaw Blades T-Shank / 5-Pc  Reciprocating Saw S1211K

 Jigsaw Blades T-Shank / 5-Pc  Reciprocating Saw S922 BF

 Jigsaw Blades T-Shank / 5-Pc  Reciprocating Saw S1226CHF

 Jigsaw Blades T-Shank / 5-Pc  Reciprocating Saw S1542K 

 Jigsaw Blades T-Shank / 5-Pc  Carbide Saw Blade

Article No. Softwood, panels Plywood Total length Tooth spacing

mm mm mm mm

Article No. Softwood, panels Plywood Total length Tooth spacing

mm mm mm mm

Article No. Softwood, panels Plywood Total length Tooth spacing

mm mm mm mm

Article No. Softwood, panels Plywood Total length Tooth spacing

mm mm mm mm

Article No. Softwood, panels Plywood Total length Tooth spacing

mm mm mm mm

• T111C
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Color Box Packing

• T144D
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Color Box Packing

• T244D
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Color Box Packing

• T301CD
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Color Box Packing

• T118A
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Card Packing

• Carbide
• Color Box Packing

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

Article No. Pack qty Full length

- mm

671105 2pcs 300mm

Article No. Pack qty Full length

- mm

671110 2pcs 150mm

Article No. Pack qty Full length

- mm

671115 5pcs 280mm

Article No. Pack qty Full length

- mm

671130 5pcs 240mm

Article No. Pack qty Full length

- mm

671135 1pcs 445mm
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686055 115 x 22 4.5 x 7/8 16

686057 115 x 22 4.5 x 7/8 24

686061 115 x 22 4.5 x 7/8 36

686068 180 x 22 7 x 7/8 16

686070 180 x 22 7 x 7/8 24

686072 180 x 22 7 x 7/8 36

Article No. Dimension Dimension Grit

mm inch

Article No. Dimension Dimension Grit

mm inch -

Diameter 100mm

Diameter 115mm

686002 100 x 16 4 x 5/8 40

686004 100 x 16 4 x 5/8 60

686006 100 x 16 4 x 5/8 80

686007 100 x 16 4 x 5/8 120

686008 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 40

686010 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 60

686012 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 80

686013 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 240

686014 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 120

686015 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 320

686032 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 40

686034 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 60

686036 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 80

686029 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 100
686040 115 x 22,23 4 1/2 x 7/8 120

Article No. Dimension Dimension Grit

mm inch

Flap Discs

Semi-flexible discs

 
Flap Discs

Aluminum Oxide

silicone carbide

Zirconium Corundum

Diameter 115mm

686062 20pcs #40x10, #60x5, #80x3, 
#120x2 115 x 22,23

686064 40pcs #40x10, #60x10, #80x10
#120x6, #240x2, #320x2 115 x 22,23

Article No. Pack qty Specification Size

- - mm

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter Thickness

mm mm mm

 

Diameter 150mm, with Multi arbor rings 16, 20, 22, 25
657008 150 x 20 x 32 Coarse 36/46

657010 150 x 20 x 32 Medium 60/80

657012 150 x 20 x 32 Fine 100/120

Grinding Wheels   
Aluminum Oxide
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681002 115 40

681004 115 60

681006 115 80

681008 115 100

687002 100 4 M10

687004 115 4 1/2 M14

687006 125 5 M14

687008 180 7 M14

 

Article No. Diameter  
Grit

mm mm

Sanding sheets
for random orbit sanders 

687005 115 4 1/2 M14

687007 125 5 M14

687009 180 7 M14

 

 

Plastic Backing Pad / Black

Plastic Backing Pad / White

Article No. Dimension Dimension Thread

mm inch

Article No. Dimension Dimension Thread

mm inch

• Plastic
• Hanging Card Packing

• Flocking Sandpaper/Sponge
• Hanging Card Packing

• PP + EVA
• Hanging Card Packing

• PP + EVA
• Hanging Card Packing

• Plastic
• Hanging Card Packing

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

 Adapter for backing pads

Article No. Size

mm

657034 M14 to 8mm

687018 100 4 M10

687020 115 4 1/2 M14

687022 125 5 M14

687024 180 7 M14

 Backing pads
with velcro

Article No. Dimension Dimension Thread

mm inch

687021 115 4.5 M14

687023 125 5 M14

687026 150 6 M14

 Velcro backing pads
with adapter

Article No. Dimension Dimension Thread

mm inch

687028 115 4 1/2 M14

687030 125 5 M14

687031 150 6 M14

687032 180 7 M14

 Ultra thin velcro backing pads
with velcro

Article No. Dimension Dimension Thread

mm inch
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689045 115

689060 150PCS 689055 252PCS

689004 150x50mmxM14 Red

689005 150x50mmxM14 Blue

689006 150x50mmxM14 White

689048 190 9.5 - 27.0

Article No. Diameter

mm

Article No. Pack qty

-

Article No. Pack qty

-

Article No. Diameter Bore diameter

mm mm

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Angle Grinder Stand

Rotary Tool Accessories Kit Rotary Tool Accessories Kit

Artificial Polishing Bonnets
Drawstring

Foam Buffing Pads 

Adjustable pin wrench
 for angle grinders

Artificial Polishing Bonnets
Velcro

Polishing Sponge 

• Wool (Artificial/Natural) • Wool (Artificial/Natural)
Features: Features:

689001 150x50mm Black

689002 150x50mm White

689003 150x50mm Orange

689012 125

689014 180

689020 125

689022 180

689004 150x50mmxM14 Black

689005 150x50mmxM14 White

689006 150x50mmxM14 Orange

Article No. Dimension color

mm -

Article No. Dimension

mm

Article No. Dimension

mm

Article No. Dimension color

mm -
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Safety Glasses
Integra

Safety Glasses
Alair 

Safety Glasses
Intruder 

Safety Glasses
Solo

Safety Glasses
Solo

Safety Glass String

Safety Glasses
Alair 

Safety Glasses
 ITEK Orange

Safety Glasses
Integra

Safety Glasses
Alair 

Article No. Lens Color

381116 clear

Article No. Lens Color

381000 clear

Article No. Lens Color

381044 clear

Article No. Lens Color

381076 clear

Article No. Lens Color

381080 Black

Article No. Lens Color

381124 Blue Mirror

Article No. Lens Color

381100 Orange

Article No. Lens Color

381004 Black

Article No. Lens Color

381120 Grey

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

• PE
• Hanging Card Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Article No. specification

381350 36.7cm
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Wide-Vision Safety Goggle 

Mesh Safety Glass

WELDING GOGGLE / WG100 

Rubber Goggle With Indirect Vent

Rubber Goggle / G201 

Article No. Lens Color

381430 clear

Article No. Lens Color

381330 Mesh Lens

Article No. Lens Color

382016 Black

Article No. Lens Color

381428 Clear

Article No. Lens Color

381416 Clear

• Polycarbonate
• Hanging Card Packing

• Single Wire Mesh Lens With
  PVC Frame

• Polycarbonate
• Hanging Card Packing

• PVC
• Nylon Bag Packing

• PVC
• Nylon Bag Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Safety Bump Cap

Article No. Color

411075 Orange

Article No. Color

411078 Black

• ABS Material

• Aluminium Material

Features:

Features:

 Safety Helmets

Article No. Color

411024       White

411033      Red

411036        Yellow

411045          Orange

Article No. Color

411072       Grey

General Duty

 Safety Helmets
Aluminium Body

 

 Safety Bump Cap
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Welding Mask 
WHP050  

Welding Mask 
WHP250  

Faceshield With Bond  

Article No. Lens Color

382040 Black

Article No. Lens Color

382056 Black

Article No. Lens Color

382096 Mesh Lens

Article No. Lens Color

382085 Black

Article No. Lens Color

382100 Clear Lens

• Digital Auto Darkening
• Light Weight
• Color Box Packing

• ABS Material

• Black Lens
• Dark Lens

• Black Lens
• Dark Lens

• ABS Material

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

 

 

 

 

 

Automatic welding helmet

Faceshield With Bond  
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Particulate Respirators Set
3-PC.

Bacteria Masks Blue

Particulate Respirators With Valve Set 
3-PC.

Chemical Respirator Cartidge

Dust Mask With Filter Chemical Respirator

Article No. Tested to

391001 FFP1

Article No. Color

391040 Blue

Article No. Tested to

391005 FFP1

Article No. Tested to

391075 EN 149

Article No. Tested to

901060 EN 149

Article No. Tested to

391065 EN 149

Article No. Lens Color

391015 FFP2

Article No. Lens Color

391018 FFP2

• FFP2
• Fabric

• Double Filter
• Plastic
• Color Box Packing

• FFP1
• Fabric

• Blue
• Non Woven Fabric

• FFP1
• Fabric

• Cartridge
• Color Box Packing

• 15PC/BOX
• Fabric
• Color Box Packing

• Single Filter
• Plastic
• Color Box Packing

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

  

  

  

  Particulate Respirator With Valve Chemical Respirator
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Ear Muff

Reusable Earplug 

Reusable Earplug Reusable Earplug 

Disposable Coverall Hooded Paint Suit 

Ear Muff

Article No. Tested to

401020 EN 352

Article No. Pack qty

401015 1 pair

Article No. Tested to

401025 EN 352

• Hanging Card Packing

• Cotton Cord
• Plastic Box Packing

• Filament Woven
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Filament Woven
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Filament Woven
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Hanging Card Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:Features:

Features:

Features:

 

 

  

 

 

Article No. Color Size

431019 Green S

431020 Green M

431025 Green L

431030 Green XL

431035 Green XXL

431038 Green XXXL

Article No. Color Size

431010 Orange XL

Article No. Color Size

434112 white L

431113 white XL

431114 white XXL
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 Outdoor work trouser
Ultra Light / Waterproof

 Outdoor work jacket
Ultra Light / Waterproof

 Outdoor work jacket
Ultra Light / Waterproof

 Outdoor work trouser
Ultra Light / Waterproof

Article No. Size

432100 S

432101 M

432102 L

432103 XL

432104 XXL

432105 XXXL

Article No. Size

432110 S

432111 M

432112 L

432113 XL

432114 XXL

432115 XXXL

Article No. Size

432130 S

432131 M

432132 L

432133 XL

432134 XXL

432135 XXXL

Article No. Size

432120 S

432121 M

432122 L

432123 XL

432124 XXL

432125 XXXL
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 Outdoor work vest
Ultra Light / Waterproof

 2-in-1 Outdoor work trouser
Ultra Light / Waterproof / 

 Outdoor work coverall
 Waterproof / Jeans

 Outdoor work Short
Ultra Light / Waterproof

Article No. Size

432140 S

432141 M

432142 L

432143 XL

432144 XXL

432145 XXXL

Article No. Size

432150 S

432151 M

432152 L

432153 XL

432154 XXL

432155 XXXL

Article No. Size

432170 S

432171 M

432172 L

432173 XL

432174 XXL

432175 XXXL

Article No. Size

432160 S

432161 M

432162 L

432163 XL

432164 XXL

432165 XXXL
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• PVC
Features:

Article No. Color Size

431095 yellow One size

Article No. Color Size

431100 Black One size

Article No. Color Size

431105 Red One size

Article No. Color Size

441750 yellow 60x90cm

Article No. Color Size

441760 yellow A pair

  

 

Raincoat PU Coverall Coat

PVC Apron For Stone Work

Yellow

Leather welding apron

 Leather welding sleeves
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•Cowhide Leather

• Polyester

• Polyurethane

• Polyurethane

• Polyurethane Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Article No. Color Size

441740 Black & gray #14

 Leather welding Gloves

 

 

 

 Industrial Gloves

Double Nitrle Glove

Driver Leather Gloves

Nitrile Gloves

 

 

 

PU Gloves

Cut Resistant Coated Gloves 

Cut Resistant Gloves Level 5

Article No. Color Size

441010 Black & Gray M #9

441015 Black & Gray L #10

Article No. Color Size

442035 Blue & Gray M #9

442036 Blue & Gray L #10

Article No. Color Size

441045 Black & White M #9

441050 Black & White L #10

Article No. Color Size

442021 Black & Gray S (#7)

442022 Black & Gray M (#8)

442023 Black & Gray L (#9)

442024 Black & Gray XL (#10)

442025 Black & Gray XXL (#11)

Article No. Color Size

442005 Gray S #8

442010 Gray M #9

442015 Gray L #10

Article No. Color Size

441022 Black & Gray L #10

Article No. Color Size

441020 Grey L #10
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Sandy Nitrile Gloves

Outdoor Gloves

Cotton Gloves PVC Gauntlets

Oil Resistant Gloves 

Article No. Color Size

441055 Black & Gray M #9

441060 Black & Gray L #10

Article No. Color Size

441004 Yellow & white M #9

441005 Yellow & white L #10

Article No. Color Size

442043 Green and black L (#9)

442044 Green and black XL (#10)

442045 Green and black XXL (#11)

•Cowhide Leather
Features:

Article No. Color Size

441040 Blue & yellow #9

441035 Blue & yellow #10

Article No. Color Size

441745 Black & yellow L40cm

Article No. Color Size

441025 Black L #10

Article No. Color Size

441027 Red L45cm

 

 

Household Gloves

Welding Leather Gloves
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Knee pads

Rolling Knee Pad

EVA
 Knee pads/PROGRIP

Article No. Pack qty

402005 A pair

Article No. Pack qty

402015 one

Article No. Pack qty

402010 A pair
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 Mid-Cut Work Boot

Sport Work Shoes

Sport Work Shoes

Article No. Size

421143 40/250

421144 41/255

421145 42/260

421146 43/265

421147 44/270

421148 45/275

421149 46/280

421150 47/285

Article No. Size

421183 40/250

421184 41/255

421185 42/260

421186 43/265

421187 44/270

421188 45/275

421189 46/280

421190 47/285

Article No. Size

421191 40/250

421192 41/255

421193 42/260

421194 43/265

421195 44/270

421196 45/275

421197 46/280

with steel toe

with steel toe

No Safety

Features:

Features:

Features:

STEEL

PU

LEATHER

PU

LEATHER
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 Work boot

Article No. Size

421123 40/250

421124 41/255

421125 42/260

421126 43/265

421127 44/270

421128 45/275

421129 46/280

421130 47/285

 Safety shoes 

Article No. Size

421099 36/230

421100 37/235

421101 38/240

421102 39/245

421103 40/250

421104 41/255

421105 42/260

421106 43/265

421107 44/270

421108 45/275

421109 46/280

421110 47/285

421111 48/290

with steel toe

no safety

Features:

Features:

STEEL

PU

LEATHER

PU

LEATHER
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 Safety shoes 

Article No. Size

420999 36/230

421000 37/235

421001 38/240

421002 39/245

421003 40/250

421004 41/255

421005 42/260

421006 43/265

421007 44/270

421008 45/275

421009 46/280

421010 47/285

421011 48/290

with steel toe

 Rubber Boot

Article No. Size

421202 39/245

421203 40/250

421204 41/255

421205 42/260

421206 43/265

421207 44/270

421208 45/275

421209 46/280

421210 47/285

industrial

Features:

Features:

STEEL

PU

LEATHER

Rubber

  Heavy Work Boot

Article No. Size

421163 40/250

421164 41/255

421165 42/260

421166 43/265

421167 44/270

421168 45/275

421169 46/280

421170 47/285

with steel toe

Features:
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Safety shoes 

Safety shoes 

Safety shoes 

Article No. Size

421403 40/250

421404 41/255

421405 42/260

421406 43/265

421407 44/270

421408 45/275

421409 46/280

421410 47/285

Article No. Size

421303 40/250

421304 41/255

421305 42/260

421306 43/265

421307 44/270

421308 45/275

421309 46/280

421310 47/285

Article No. Size

421503 40/250

421504 41/255

421505 42/260

421506 43/265

421507 44/270

421508 45/275

421509 46/280

421510 47/285

No Safety

No Safety

No Safety

Features:

Features:

Features:

PU

LEATHER

PU

LEATHER

PU

LEATHER



109
www.kseibi.com

109

Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s
W

el
di

ng
 To

ol
Ga

rd
en

 To
ol

s
Po

w
er

 To
ol

s

 

 

Confined Space Tripod Kit

Confined Space Tripod + Srl Kit

Article No.

423990

Article No.

423991

Pack qty

tripodx1
Storage bagx2

Safety Harnessx1

Pack qty

tripodx1
Storage bagx2

Safety Harnessx1
Self-retractable lifelinex1
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Article No. Tested to

421020 EN 352

 

 

Safety Harness Kit With Twisted Rope Lanyard
Basic

Safety Harness
Deluxe

Article No. Tested to

421026 EN 352

Article No. Tested to

422005 EN 352

Article No. Tested to

422006 EN 352

Article No. Tested to

421030 EN 352

 

 

 

Safety Shock Absorbing Lanyard Webbing

Safety Shock Absorbing Lanyard Webbing

Body Positioning Belt/2 D-Rings

• 1 D-RING
• Polyester Webbing

• Single Hook
• Polyester Webbing

• Double Hooks
• Polyester Webbing

• 3 D-RINGS
• Polyester Webbing

• 3 D-RING
• Polyester Webbing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No. Size Load-bearing Pack qty

403010 25mm x 5m 135daN One

Article No. Size Load-bearing Pack qty

403006 25mm x 2.5m 100daN 2pcs

Ratchet Tie Down

Ratchet Tie Down Set 2-Pc

cargo straps
 

 

 

Article No. Size Load-bearing Pack qty

403005 25mm x 2.5m 200daN 2pcs

Tie Down
cargo straps

Article No. Size Load-bearing Pack qty

403015 40mm x 6m 1000daN One

403020 50mm x 9m 1000daN One

Ratchet Tie Down

Article No. Size Load-bearing Pack qty

403030 25mm x 4.5m 225daN 4pcs

Article No. Size Load-bearing Pack qty

403025 25mm x 4.5m 225daN 2pcs

Ratchet Tie Down

Ratchet Tie Down

cargo straps

cargo straps

 

 

 

• Polyester Webbing
• Zinc Plated
• Blister Card Packing

• Polyester Webbing
• Zinc Plated

• Polyester Webbing
• Zinc Plated

• Polyester Webbing
• Zinc Plated

• Polyester Webbing
• Zinc Plated

• Polyester Webbing
• Zinc Plated
• Blister Card Packing

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No. Size

452005 25MM X 5M

452010 50MM X 5M

452015 25MM X 20M

452020 25MM X 20M

Article No. Size

452045 25MM X 5M

Anti Slip Tape / Black

Anti Slip Tape / White 

Anti Slip Tape /Clear

 

 

 

Article No. Size

452025 25MM X 5M

452030 50MM X 5M

452035 25MM X 20M

452040 50MM X 20M
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Article No. Size

882235 48x60M

Article No. Size

882210 50mmx20m

882215 50mmx150m

Article No. Size

882220 48mm x 20m

882225 48mm x 90m

Article No. width

882200 50mm

Article No. Color

144005 Black

Article No. Size

882320 50mm x 2m

Packer Clear 

Fiberglass Mesh Tape

Fiberglass Mesh Tape
Blue 

Tape Dispenser

PVC Insulating Tape

Screen Repair Tape 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• Silent

• Fiberglass

• Fiberglass

• Plastic ABS
• Plastic Tube Packing

• Insulated

• Insulated

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No.

gr lb

271045 300 0.7

271075 500 1.1

271120 1000 2.2

271135 1500 3.3

271150 2000 4.4

Article No.

gr lb

271900 1000 2.2

271975 1250 2.8

271930 1500 3.3

Article No.

gr lb

272090 800 1.8

272095 1000 2.2

272110 1250 2.8

272125 1500 3.3

272140 2000 4.4

 

 

 

 

Article No.

gr oz

272680 227 8

272695 340 12

272710 454 16

  Article No.

gr oz

272950 227 8

272980 454 16

  

Article No.

gr lb

271395 100 0.2

271400 200 0.4

271405 300 0.7

271415 400 0.9

271420 500 1.1

271450 1000 2.2

271465 1500 3.3

271480 2000 4.4

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Engineers’ Hammer/PROGRIP

Club Hammers/PROGRIP

Engineers’ Hammer

Claw Hammer With Wooden Handle Claw Hammer Curved/PROGRIP

Club Hammer/FIBERGLASS

HAMMERING

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Wooden Handle

• Forged Steel
• Polished
• Wooden Handle

• Forged Steel
• Polished
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Wooden Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

Features:

Features: Features:

Features: Features:

Features:
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Article No.

oz gr

274180 8 227

274195 12 340

274210 16 454

274240 24 680

274255 32 907

  

Article No.

oz gr

274360 8 227

274375 12 340

274390 16 454

274420 24 680

  

Article No.

oz gr

274450 8 227

274465 12 340

274480 16 454

274510 24 680

  

Article No.

oz gr

274270 8 227

274285 12 340

274300 16 454

274330 24 680

274345 32 907

  

 

 

  

Rubber Hammer Hard Black Head

Rubber Hammer Hard Black Head

Rubber Hammer Soft White Head Rubber Hammer Soft White Head

Article No. Size

cm

274870 35

 Two Way Rubber Mallet 
PROGRIP

Article No.

gr oz

271630 454 16

271645 680 24

 

Article No.

gr lb

274060 300 0.7

274075 500 1.1

  

 

 

 

Ball Pein Hammers/PROGRIP

Chipping Hammer/Tublar Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel

• Soft Rubber
• Wooden Handle

• Soft Rubber
• Fiberglass Handle

• Hard Rubber
• Wooden Handle

• Hard Rubber
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Polished Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Forged Steel
• Polished
• Hanging Card Packing

Features:

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No.

gr lb

272485 3629 8

Article No.

gr lb

272500 5000 11

Article No.

gr lb

274175 1500 3.3

274178 2000 4.4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sledge Hammer/PROGRIP

Sledge Hammer/PROGRIP

Axe With Fiberglass Handle/PROGRIP

#274175

#274178

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No.

gr lb

274150 600 1.3

274165 800 1.8

274170 1000 2.2

  

Article No.

gr lb

274151 600 1.3

  Article No.

gr lb

274154 600 1.3

  

Article No.

gr lb

274153 600 1.3

  

Article No.

gr lb

274152 600 1.3

  

  

  

 

Axe With Fiberglass Handle/CANYON BLACK Axe With Fiberglass Handle/ROSY RIVIERA

Axe With Fiberglass Handle/TUSCAN BROWNAxe With Fiberglass Handle/PROGRIP

Axe With Fiberglass Handle/SAUSALITO GREEN

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Black Finish Head
• Fiberglass Handle

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Article No.

gr lb

274105 600 1.3

274120 800 1.8

  

 Axe With Fiberglass Handle/PROGRIP

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Polished
• Wooden Handke

Features:
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281320 24

281440 18

281470 20

281500 22

281330 14

281335 16

281350 18

281380 20

281530 15

281545 18

281560 20

281590 15

281605 18

281620 20

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Article No.

cm

Article No.

cm

Article No.

cm

Article No.

cm

Article No.

cm

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bricklaying Trowel Walby Pattern
PROGRIP

Square Tip Bricklaying Trowel
PROGRIP

Round Tip Bricklaying Trowel
PROGRIP

Bricklaying Trowel Walby Pattern
WOOD

Square Tip Bricklaying Trowel
WOOD
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Article No.

cm mm

282415 - 14x50 -

282430 U 14x50 8

   

 Two-handed Plastering Trowels
wooden handle

Article No. Size

cm cm mm

281905 - 28x12 -

281980 U 28x12 12

Article No. Size

cm cm mm

281920 - 28x12 -

282040 U 28x12 12

 

 Crown Plastering Trowels
wooden handle

Crown Plastering Trowels
ABS handle

Article No. Size

cm cm mm

281935 - 28x12 -

282100 U 28x12 12

 Crown Plastering Trowels
PROGRIP handle

 

  

 

  

  PVC Plastering Trowel Wallboard Saw

Article No.

cm

282550 405x110x1.0mm

Article No. Size

mm

282579 150mm

 

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

• PVC (Transparent)
• Color Label White Box Packing

• 7TPI  blade
• SOFT GRIP Handle
• Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Label White Box Packing

Features: Features:

Features:

Features: Features:

Features:
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Eva Plastering Trowel/Black Floor Tape Applicator

Wallboard Machine

Sanding Block / Velcro 

Foam Float With Plastic Handle 

Rubber Grout Float 

Foam Plastering Trowel

Article No.

cm

282570 10x23

Article No. Size

mm

282575 150

Article No. Size

mm

282577 --

Article No. Size

mm

282578 --

Article No.

cm

282530 140x220x15mm

Article No.

cm

282540 250x95x13mm

Article No.

cm

282460 Orange 14x21cm

282520 Grey 14x21cm

 

 

 

 

• Rubber Sponge
• Color Label White Box Packing

• Rubber Sponge
• Color Label White Box Packing

• Rubber Sponge
• Color Label White Box Packing

• Aluminium
• Brown Box Packing

• Plastic
• Color Box Packing

• Velcro
• Blister Card Packing

• Rubber Sponge
• Color Label White Box Packing

Features:

Features:

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Crown Scrapers

Crown Scrapers

Multifuncional Crown Scrapers

PROGRIP handle

PROGRIP handle

PROGRIP handle

Article No. Width

mm

282580 1.0"  25mm

282595 1.5"  38mm

282610 2.0"  50mm

282625 2.5"  63mm

282640 3.0"  75mm

282655 4.0"  100mm

282670 5.0"  125mm

282685 6.0"  150mm

282690 8.0"  200mm

282695 10.0"  250mm

Article No. Width

mm

282950 75

Article No. Width

mm

282945 5 in-1

 Crown Scrapers
Wooden Handle

Article No. Width

cm

282700 1.0”  25mm

282730 2.0”  50mm

282760 3.0”  75mm

282775 4.0”  100mm

282790 5.0"  125mm

282805 6.0"  150mm

 

 

Taping Knifes

Coating Knifes

PROGRIP handle

PROGRIP handle

Article No. Width

cm

283105 8

283120 10

283135 12

283150 14

283165 16

283180 18

283195 20

Article No. Width

cm

283200 25

283205 30

283210 35

283225 50

283240 60

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Mirror Finish
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Mirror Finish
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Mirror Finish
• Color Label White Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Mirror Finish
• Color Label White Box Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Color Label White Box Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Color Label White Box Packing

Features: Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No. Material Sizes

cm gr

283255 Plastic 5/8/10/12

Article No. Material Sizes

cm gr

283270 steel 5/8/10/12

 

 

Plastic Scraper Set 4-PC

Plastic Scraper Set 4-PC

Article No. Material Size

cm mm

283275 Plastic 140

Article No. Size

mm

283280 105mm

Article No. Size

mm

283095 800

283100 1000

Article No. Blade width Pack qty

inch -

283435 4 10-pc

 

 

 

 

Window scraper

Retractable Steel Razor Scraper

Tile Paving Tool / Adjustable

Replacement Blade
For Wallpaper Scraper 

Article No. Length Length Blade width

cm inch inch

283300 30 12 4

 Wallpaper  Scrapers

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Blister Card Backing

• Carbon Steel Blade
• Blister Card Packing

• Aluminum
• Painted

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Article No. Size

cm

286005 60-100cm

Article No. Size

m

286010 3.35m

Article No. Length

mm mm

283570 18 250

283600 18 300

Article No. Size

mm

284065 250x16x50mm

 

 Flat Cold Chisels
Oct Shank

Bolster
Oct Shank

Article No. Length

cm cm

284770 18 60

284845 19 90

 

 

 

Carpenter Wrecking Bars

Drywall Stilts Set 

Drywall Panel Lifter 

European pattern

Article No. Length

cm mm

283810 18 250

283840 18 300

 Pointed Cold Chisels
Oct Shank

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Powder Finish
• Color Label , Plastic Bag Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Powder Finish
• Color Label , Plastic Bag Packing

• Amuminum

• Metal material
• Swevil Casters
• Brown Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Box Packing

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:

Article No. Size

mm

285150 380x35x6mm

 PRY Bar
European pattern
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Article No. Size

-

290055 4.5”110mm

Article No. Size

-

291940 100x10mm

Article No. Size

-

291942 100x25mm

291943 150x25mm

Article No. Size

-

290075 9” 225MM

290080 10” 250MM

Article No. Size

-

290090 4”100mm

Article No. Size

-

291946 4.5” / 110mm

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pipe Paint Roller

Mini Paint Roller 
ACRILIC

Aluminum Laminating Roller 

Paint Roller

Spiked Roller 

Paint Roller 



126
www.kseibi.com

126

Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s
W

el
di

ng
 To

ol
Ga

rd
en

 To
ol

s
Po

w
er

 To
ol

s

Article No. Size

-

290089 4”100mm

Article No. Size

-

290088  365x275x60mm

Article No. Size

-

290092  365x275x60mm 3pc

Article No. Size

-

290091 4”100mm

ACRILIC
 

 

 

 

Paint Roller Cover  
Paint Roller Tray

Paint Roller Tray

Paint Roller Cover  
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Article No. Width Width

inch mm

291500 1 25

291515 1.5 38

291530 2 50

291545 2.5 63

291560 3 75

291575 4 100

Article No. Width

mm

292302 30

292304 40

292306 50

292308 60

292310 70

Article No. Width

mm

292342 20

292344 30

292346 40

292348 50

292350 60

292352 70

Article No. Width

mm

292362 20

292364 30

292366 40

292368 50

292370 60

292372 70

Article No. specifications Pack qty

- -

291475 2”,3”,4 3-pc

Article No. Width Width

inch mm

291395 1 25

291425 2 50

291455 3 75

291470 4 100

  

 

 

 

 

Paint Brushes Plastic Handle White Paint Brush

Plastic Handle White Paint Brush

Plastic Handle White Paint Brush

Paint Brush / Trade 

Paint Brush Trade Set 

Trade Professional Dark Blue 

Light Blue 

Orange 
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Article No. standard

--

257901 #1

257902 #2

257903 #3

257904 #4

257905 #5

257906 #6

257907 #7

257908 #8

257909 #9

257910 #10

257911 #11

257912 #12

Article No. standard

--

258201 #1

258202 #2

258203 #3

258204 #4

258205 #5

258206 #6

258207 #7

258208 #8

258209 #9

258210 #10

258211 #11

258212 #12

 

 

Straight Paintbrush

Pointed Paintbrush

#579

#582

Article No. Size

mm

291685 70x170mm

Article No. Size

mm

291680 40x140mm

  Ceiling BrushCeiling Brush

• PET
• Color Card

• PET
• Color Card

• Industrial Hair

• Industrial Hair

Features:Features:

Features:

Features:

Article No. Width

mm

292322 20

292324 30

292326 40

292328 50

292330 60

292332 70

292334 100

Article No. Width

mm

292510 50

292512 60

292514 70

292516 100

 

 

Plastic Handle White Paint Brush

Swivil Handle White Bristle Paint Brush 

Yellow 
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Article No. Size

-

291710 9” 220MM

Article No. Size

-

291765 9” 220MM

Article No. Size

-

291785 15” 380mm

Article No. Pack qty

-

291786 5pc

Article No. Size

-

291790 9” 220MM

Article No. Size

-

291787 600ml

Article No. Size

-

291789 600ml

  

  

 

  

Caulking Gun Caulking Gun

Caulking Gun For Basin Nozzel Set For Basin Caulking Gun

Caulking Gun/ABS 

Heavy-Duty Sealant Gun Heavy-Duty Sealant Gun / PRO 

General Duty

• Steel
• Painted
• Color Card Packing

• Aluminum Alloy
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic Material
• Nylon Bag

• Steel
• Color Card Packing

Features:

Features: Features:

Features:
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Article No. Size

mm

292005 --

Article No. Pack

--

292050 100pc

Article No. Pack

--

292070 50pc

 

 

 Tile Leveling System

 Tile Leveling System
 Tile Leveling 

Installation Plier

Wedges
Spacer System

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
FEATURES:

• Steel
• Plastic Handle
• Blister Card Packing

• PP&HDPE
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing
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Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292010 200-PC 1.0mm

  Tile Leveling System
Clips

FEATURES:
• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292030 200-PC 3.0mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292035 200-PC 4.0mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292040 200-PC 5.0mm

 

 

 

 Tile Leveling System

 Tile Leveling System

 Tile Leveling System

Clips

Clips

Clips

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292015 200-PC 1.5mm

  Tile Leveling System
Clips

FEATURES:
• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292020 200-PC 2.0mm

  Tile Leveling System
Clips

FEATURES:
• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing
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Article No. Size

--

292090 -

 Wall Tile Regulator

FEATURES:
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Painted
• Blister Card Packing

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292205 100-PC 1.0mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292210 100-PC 1.5mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292215 100-PC 2.0mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

292220 100-PC 3.0mm

 

 

 

  Tile Leveling System

 Tile Leveling System

 Tile Leveling System

 Tile Leveling System
Flat Base

Flat Base

Flat Base

Flat Base

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Flat Base -
• 1.0mm
• 100PC/Bag

• Flat Base -
• 1.5mm
• 100PC/Bag

• Flat Base -
• 2.0mm
• 100PC/Bag

• Flat Base -
• 3.0mm
• 100PC/Bag

Article No. Pack qty

292095 100-PC

 Tile Leveling Caps 
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Article No. Size

--

291250 600x600x10mm

Article No. Spec.

--

291260 Flicker machine

291275 Spare roll for flicker machines

Article No. Size

--

291245 -

Article No. Size

--

291246 -

 

 

Anti-Fatigue Foam Mat Set 4-Pc

Paving Block Cutter

Paving Block Cutter Spare Blade

FEATURES:
• Foam

 Tyrolean Flicker Gun

FEATURES:
• Iron Sheet
• Painted
• Color Box Packing
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Article No. Size

--

291375 50” 1290mm

Article No. Size

--

292100 67mm

Article No. Size

--

291365 24” 600mm

Article No. Size

--

291370 4-84mm

Article No. Size

--

291310 5-15mm

291315 5-25mm

Article No. Cutting Height Overall Length

mm mm

291320 3-10mm 125mm

Article No. Cutting Height Overall Length

mm mm

291350 3-10mm 180mm

  

 

  

 

 

Six Wheel Cutter/WoodDual Splitting System 

Glass Drill Guide 

Oil Feed Glass CutterCircle Glass Cutter 

Polystyrene Sheet Hole Cutter

Hot Foam Cutter 

• Chrome Plated
• Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Plated
• Blister Card Packing

• ABS
• Carded Bag packing

• Max.Cutting Length : 1290mm
• Max.Cutting Height : 330mm
• Guide Ruler: Left 1000mm; 0-70°
• Right 400mm

Features:

Features:

Features:

Features:
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Heavy Duty Wheel Barrow

Heavy Duty Wheel Barrow /  WB6400

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Steel Plate
• High Quality Wheel
• Industrial Type

• Steel Plate
• High Quality Wheel
• Industrial Type

Article No. Size

--

856001 137x65x66cm

Article No. Size

--

856003 137x65x66cm
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Hand Pallet Track

Hand Pallet Track

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Maximum lifiting height: 190mm
• Fork width: 550mm
• Fork Length: 1150mm

• Maximum lifiting height: 190mm
• Fork width: 685mm
• Fork Length: 1220mm

Article No. Rated load

--

710802  2.5T

Article No. Rated load

--

710803 3.0T
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301605 30 12

301620 40 16

301635 50 20

301650 60 24

301665 80 32

301680 100 40

 

 

Magnetic Spirit Level With Three Vails Zeus

Magnetic Spirit Levels With Three 
Vials

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Magnetic
• Aluminum Alloy
• Plastic Film Packing

• Magnetic
• Aluminum Alloy
• Plastic Film Packing

Article No. Length Length

cm inch

301110 40 16

301140 60 24

301155 80 32

301170 100 40

Article No. Length Length

cm inch
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Article No. Length Width Length

m mm ft

302475 3 16 10

302490 5 19 16

302520 7.5 25 25

302535 10 25 33

Article No. Length Width Length

m mm ft

302685 3 16 10

302700 5 19 16

302730 7.5 25 25

Article No. Length Width Length

m mm ft

302745 3 16 10

302775 5 25 16

302790 7.5 25 25

302805 10 25 33

 

 

Measuring Tapes

Measuring Tapes

Ecopro

PROGRIP

 Measuring Tapes
Rubber

Article No. Length Width Length

m mm ft

302905 15 12 50

302910 20 12 66

302925 30 12 98

302940 50 12 164

Article No. Length Width Length

m mm ft

303090 30 13 98

303105 50 13 164

 

 

Long Fiberglass Tapes

Long Steel Tapes
Engineer Eco-pro

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Plastic Shell
• Steel Tape

• PROGRIP Shell
• Steel Tape

• PROGRIP Shell
• Steel Tape

• Plastic Shell, Fiberglass Tape
• Blister Card Packing

• Plastic Shell, Steel Tape
• Color Box Packing
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302430 22 9

 Vernier Calipers

FEATURES:
• 0 -150MM/6"
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Chrome Plated

Article No. Range Range Resolution Resolution

mm inch mm inch

303270 0-150 6 0.01 0.0005

 Digital Vernier Calipers

Article No. Range Range Resolution Resolution

mm inch mm inch

303180 0-150 6 0.02 0.001

303195 0 -200 8 0.02 0.001

303210 0 -250 10 0.02 0.001

303225 0 -300 12 0.02 0.001

Article No. Length Length

cm inch

 Magnetic Torpedo Level

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Magnetic
• ABS
• Hanging Card Packing

• ABS
• Color Box Packing

• Magnetic
• ABS
• Hanging Card Packing

• Steel
• Plastic Film Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Blister Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Blister Card Packing

• 0 -150MM/6"
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Chrome Plated

Article No. Length

m

303590 2m

Article No. Length

cm

302385 50

 

 

 Wooden Folding Ruler

Supercast Spirit Level 

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

304035 250mm 10” 

304040 500mm 20” 

 Contour Gauge 

 

 

Four Folding Ruler With Hole Locator Kit

Six Folding Ruler With Hole Locator Kit

Article No. Quantity

--

304010 4

Article No. Quantity

--

304005 6
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Article No. Length Length

mm inch

303390 250 10

303405 300 12

303420 350 14

303435 400 16

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

303480 200 x 300 8 x 12

303495 400 x 600 16 x 24

 

 

Carpenter’s Squares

Carpenter’s Framing Squares

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

303510 250 10

303525 300 12

 Aluminum Squares

Article No. Size

inch

303591 12

 Stainless Steel Combination Ruller

Article No. Spec

m

303600 15

Article No. color

-

303601 Blue

Article No. color

-

303602 Red

 

 

 

Chalk Line Set

Chalk Powder

Chalk Powder

CLA

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• ABS
• Blister Card Packing

• Wood
• Double Blister Card Packing

Article No. Size

mm

312700 7” 180MM

 Carpenter’s Pencil Set 5-Pc
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 Pocket Balance 

Article No. Size

inch

303498 12

Article No. Weighing

kg

303750 22

 Triangle Ruler Square 

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

303710 250 10” 

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

303702 150 6”

303704 300 12”

303706 600 24”

303708 1000 40” 

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

304015 400 16”

304020 600 24”

Article No. Length Pack

mm --

303715 0.05-1MM/100MM 13PCS

  

 

 

Wood Working Sliding Bevel Ruler Stainless Steel Ruler 

Tile Hole Marker 

Feeler Gauges 

FEATURES:
• stainless steel
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Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311050 8 200

 Extendable Arm Hacksaw

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311025 16 400

311030 18 500

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311020 12 290

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311110 12 290

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311040 24 600

 

 

 

 Handsaw/PROGRIP 

Hacksaw Frame/Double Color Plastic

Hacksaw Frame Heavy Duty/PROGRIP

17T Carbide Concrete Saw

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish

• High Quality Tool Steel

• High Quality Tool Steel

• Alloy Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311113 12 300

 Mini Hand-Held Hacksaw 

FEATURES:
• High Quality Tool Steel
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Article No. Length

mm

314155 100

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

314160 11 275

  Plastic Mitre Box  Plastic Mitre Box With Saw  

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311115 24 600

 Bow Saw Progrip

FEATURES:
• High Carbon Steel

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311105 6 150mm

Article No. Length

mm

310905 250mm

310910 265mm

Article No. Length

mm

310930 265mm

310935 300mm

Article No. Size Pack qty

- --

311055 6”  150mm 10-PC

 

  

 Hand Hacksaw 

Pull-Stroke Saw Pull-Stroke Saw 

Mini Hacksaw Frame Blade Set

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• High Quality Tool Steel

• High Carbon Steel • High Carbon Steel

• Blister Card Packing
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FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• HSS
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Hanging Card Packing

• 7TPI
• Color box packing

• 7TPI
• Color box packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Hanging Card Packing

• Plastic
• Hanging Card Packing

Article No. Size

mm

311725 250x40

Article No. Size

mm

311740 250x40

Article No. Size

mm

311800 250x40

Article No. Type

--

311730 NO.4 / 2”

 

 

 

 

 

 

Adjustable Bench Plane

Multirasp Plane/Supercast

Folding Saw  / Original Orange

Folding Saw  /  Canyon Black

Multirasp Plane Adjustable Handle
Supercast

Multirasp Block Plane
ABS

 HSS Hand Countersink

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

685345 12.6 1/2”

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

310950 250 10

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

310951 250 10
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Article No. Length Length

inch mm

312180 8PC 8in. 200mm

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311485 3PC 8in. 200mm

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

312176 3PC 8in. 200mm

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

312156 3PC 8in. 200mm

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311695 3PC 8in. 200mm

 

  

  

Steel And Rasp File Set / OPTIWOOD 

Rasp File Set/OPTIWOOD Steel File Set / OPTIWOOD 

Steel File Sets Rasp File Set
3-PC. 3-PC.

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Carbon Steel
• Tool Tray Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Tool Tray Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Tool Tray Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Packing



149
www.kseibi.com

149

Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s
W

el
di

ng
 To

ol
Ga

rd
en

 To
ol

s
Po

w
er

 To
ol

s

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311515 6 150

311530 8 200

311545 10 250

311560 12 300

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311575 6 150

311590 8 200

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311650 8 200

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311489 6 160

 

 

 

 

Rasp Half Round Files

Rasp Round Files

Rasp Flat File

Needle Steel File Set 6-PC. 

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311140 8 200

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311200 8 200

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311260 8 200

Article No. Length Length

inch mm

311320 8 200

 

 

 

 

Steel Flat File

Steel Half Round File

Steel Flat File 

Steel Round File 

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Packing
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Article No. Pack qty Length

mm

312130 4PC 6,12, 19, 25

Article No. Pack qty Length

mm

312211 4PC 6,12, 19, 25

 Wood Chisel Set
PROGRIP 4-PC.

Article No. Specifications

mm

311860 6

311889 12

311890 13

311905 16

311920 19

311950 25

 Wood Chisels
PROGRIP  Wood chisel 4-pc

opti wood

 Wood truning chisel set
wooden handle

Article No. Pack qty Length

mm

312141 12PC 13,25,21,22,11,6,13,13,
19,13,15,6

 Wood chisel set progrip
12-pc

Article No. Pack qty

312137 12PC

 Industrial wood craving chisel Set
wooden handle

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Double Blister Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Tool Tray Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel

Sharpening Stone 

Article No. Size

mm

656015 150x50mm

FEATURES:
• Stone
• Blister Card Packing

Article No. Pack qty Length

inch

312135 8PC 5/8”,5/8”,5/8”,3/8”,1”,1/4”,7/8”,1”
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FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• ABS Material
• SK5 Blade Material

• Soft Grip Material
• SK5 Blade Material

• Soft Grip Material
• SK5 Blade Material

• Aluminum Body
• SK5 Blade Material

• Aluminum Alloy
• SK5 Blade Material

• ABS Material
• SK5 Blade Material

• ABS Material
• SK5 Blade Material

• Aluminum Alloy
• SK5 Blade Material
• Carry Bag Packing

• SK5 Blade Material
• Plastic Box Packing

 

 

Utility knife

General Utility Knife 

auto retractable blade

Article No. Length

mm

313005 18mm

Article No. Length

mm

313011 18mm

 

 

Utility knife progrip

Utility Knife 

with safety lock

PROGRIP 

Article No. Length

mm

313010 18mm

Article No. Length

mm

313012 18mm

 Utility Knife 
Snap-Off Blade

Article No. Length

mm

313015 9mm

 Snap Off Blade Utility Knife 

Article No. Length

mm

313040 9mm

 Spare Blade
Replaceable

Article No. Pack qty Length

mm

313105 10pcs 18mm

 Aluminium knife 
snap-off

Article No. Length

mm

313020 18mm

 Aluminium knife 
retractable utility

Article No. Length

mm

313025 150mm
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Industrial Multipurpose Scissors Industrial Multipurpose Scissors 

Multi-Purpose Scissor Extractable Scissor 

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

313175 200mm 8

Article No. Length

inch

313176 5,8,9.5 

 Multipurpose Scissors 

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

313180 200mm 8

 Camping fixed blade knife
portable

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

313125 218mm 8-3/4

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

313185 220 8-3/4

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

313190 230 9

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Blister Card

• Stainless Steel Blade
• Blister Card Packing

• Stainless Steel Blade
• Blister Card Packing

•  8-3/4" (220MM)
•  Stainless Steel Blade
•  Blister Card Packing

•  9" (230MM)
•  Stainless Steel Blade
•  Blister Card Packing

• Stainless Steel Blade
• Blister Card Packing
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FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Plastic
• Black Finish
• Color Card Packing

• Black Finish
• Hang Tag Packing

• Plastic
• Black Finish
• Hang Tag Packing

• Iron, Steel
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated / Zinc Plated Thread Bar
• Color Card Packing

  

 

 

 

 

Quick ratchet clamp Industrial F-Clamp 

Spring Clamp

Ratchet Plastic Clamp

Industrial G-Clamp

Table Bench Vise 

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

314005 100mm 4

314010 150mm 6

314015 200mm 8

314020 250mm 10

314025 300mm 12

314030 450mm 18

314035 600mm 24

314040 750mm 30

Article No. Length

mm

314057 50x300mm

314058 50x150mm

314059 50x200mm

314060 50x250mm

314061 120x300mm

314062 120x500mm

314063 120x800mm

314064 120x1000mm

Article No. Length

mm

314072 75mm

314073 100mm

314071 125mm

314074 150mm

314075 200mm

Article No. Length

mm

314080 75mm

314082 100mm

314084 150mm

314086 200mm

Article No. Length

inch

314120 4”

314125 6”

314130 8”

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

314045 50mm 2

314050 75mm 3

314055 100mm 4

314065 150mm 6

314070 230mm 9

FEATURES:
• High Quality Tool Steel
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Article No. Length

-

314135 36" (915mm)

314140 48"(1220mm)

314145 60" (1525mm)

314150 72"(1830mm)

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Band Clamp Band Clamp

Band Clamp

90 Degree Clamp

90 Degree L Clamp

90 Degree Clamp Set 

With Handle PROCRIP Handle

Article No. Length Length

m inch

314110 4 16

Article No. Length Length

m inch

314115 4 16

Article No. Length Length

m inch

314105 6 24

Article No. Length Length

m inch

314630 50 3

314631 100 4

314632 150 6

314633 200 8

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Nylon, Plastic
• Cardboard Packing

• Nylon, Plastic

• Nylon, Plastic, Metal

 

 

Right Angle Woodworking Clamp

Steel I-Bar Clamp 

Article No. Length

mm

313180 70

Article No. Length

-

314634 -

Article No. Pack qty

-

314638 6pc

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Aluminum Alloy
• Powder Finish 
• Zinc Plated Thread Bar

• Steel
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Plastic Hd Pocket Hole Jig Set Dowel Pins Kit 

Dowel Centers Set 8-Pc.

Joiner Biscuits 

Plastic Hd Pocket Hole Jig Set

HSS Pocket Hole Bit 

Wood Working Corner Trimmer 

Mount Hing Installing Helper  

Article No. Pack qty Shank

- --

314170 5-PC  1/2” (12.7mm)

Article No. Pack qty Shank

- --

314165 5-PC 3/8” (9.5mm)

Article No. Shank

--

313180 3/8” (9.5mm)

314185 1/2” (12.7mm)

Article No. Size

--

314200 40mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

- --

314195 3-PC 35mm

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Plastic Case Packing • Plastic Case Packing

• Plastic Box Packing

• Plastic Box Packing

• Plastic
• Double Blister 
  Cards Packing

• Blister Card Packing

• Double Blister Packing

• Forstner Bit 35mm
• Double Blister 
  Packing

Article No. Pack qty Size

-- mm

314206 50 6

314208 45 8

314210 30 10

Article No. Pack qty Size

-- mm

314215 400 6,8,10

Article No. Pack qty Size

-- mm

314205 8 6,8,10,12

Article No. Pack qty Size

-- -

314220 150 #0

314222 125 #10

314224 100 #20
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Metal Pocket Hole Jig  Drawer Clamp 

Aluminium Steel Drill Block 5 Holes

Dovetail Marker

Universal Dowel Jig Set Stone Slap Clamp CP.

Drawer Installation Guide 2pcs Set

Article No. Szie

-

314175 8mm/10mm

Article No. Szie

cm

314245 20

Article No. Szie

-

314235 -

Article No. Szie

-

314240 -

Article No. Pack qty

-

314190 5-pc

Article No. Specifications

-

314190 625KG

Article No. Pack qty

-

314230 2-pc
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Soldering Iron Two Powers Electrode Holder
American Pattern 

ARC Welding Ground Clamp 

Magnetic Welding Holder

Welding Rosin

SN60PB40 Solder Wire

Welding Rosin

Article No. watt

-

331296 60W

Article No. Amps

-

331215 300A

331230 500A

331235 800A

Article No. Amps

-

331216 300A

331231 500A

Article No. Specifications

-

330630 3”25lbs 12kg

330645 4”50lbs 22kg

330660 5”75lbs 33kg

Article No. Specifications

-

382220 10g

Article No. Specifications

-

382205 1mm 25g

382210 1mm 50g

Article No. Specifications

-

382250 0.8mm x 30m

382255 1mm x 30m

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• 60W
• Iron

• Brass Coated
• Color Box Packing

• Brass Coated
• Blister Card Packing

• Magnetic Steel
• Blister Card Packing
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331620 255 0.30

Sharpening Stone

Heating Torch Kit 3-Pc Set 

 

 

Article No. Size

mm

Article No. Pack qty

-

331205 8” 200mm

331185 3pc

Hand Brushes Plastic Handle

Plastic Hand Brush Set 3-Pc. 

European Hand Brush

Curved Hand Brush/Coated Steel 

Steel Brush Plastic Handle/Coated Steel

331320 4 x 16（Coated Steel ） 0.30

331410 4 x 16（Brass Coated） 0.30

331440 3 x 19 0.30

331580 4 x 15 0.30

Article No. Total length Wire thickness 

mnn mm

 

331650 3pcs
(1) steel coated brush
(1) brass coated brush

(1) abrasive nylon brush
9” (235mm)

Article No. Pack qty Diameter Working Length

mm mm

331635 3pcs
(1) steel coated brush
(1) brass coated brush

(1) abrasive nylon brush
7” (175mm)

 

 

 

 

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Brass Coated
• Sliding Card Packing

• 3PCS SET-50CMx(45,60,76MM)
• Stainless steel

• Coated Steel
• Double Blister 
  Card Packing

• Brass Coated

Article No. No. of Rows Wire thickness 

mm

Article No. No. of Rows Wire thickness 

mm

Article No. No. of Rows Wire thickness 

mm
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741500         5-PC

  Article No. Pack qty

Spray Gun Kit
5PC

 

Washing Gun / CLASSIC 

762000 Orange

  Article No.       Color

751055   180

  Article No. Size

mm

Suction Spray Gun / JUNIOR 
 

 

Surface Treatment: Polishing 
Treatment
Nice spraying, high effect
Application: spaying on cars, 
furniture, toys, instruments and 
machines

FEATURES:
• Surface Treatment: Polishing Treatment
• Nice spraying, high effect
• Application: spaying on cars, furniture, toys, instruments and 
machines

FEATURES:
• Matt Finish / Mirror Finish
• Color Box Packing

FEATURES:
• ORANGE
• Iron
• Double Blister Card Packing

KIT INCLUDES:
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791020 5

791040 10

791050 15

 

  Article No.  Length

Air Hoses

Tire Inflator with Gauge 
Classic S

Tire Gauge 
Classic S

 

 

Model

Blow Guns
Classic c 

761020 Short Nozzle
761030 Long Nozzle

  Article No.     Nozzle

Horn Brush Tornado
Classic

 

763000 White

781005       classic S

781000      classic S

801170 Brass

801180 Chrome

802170 Japanese

  Article No. Color

  Article No. type

  Article No. type

  Article No. Material

  Article No. Material

  Article No. Material

 Industrial Quick Coupler 5-Pc. 

FEATURES:
• Aluminum Alloy
• Matt Finish / Mirror Finish
• Blister Card Packing

FEATURES:
• Aluminum 
• White 77x31x54.5CM

FEATURES:
• PU
• Plastic Film 
   Packing

FEATURES:
• Rubber / Aluminum Alloy
• Double Blister Card Packing

FEATURES:
• Rubber / Aluminum Alloy
• Double Blister Card Packing
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Air Foot Pump Floor Pump  

812150 12 Volts

812160 485x38mm 812155 50x120mm

  Article No. Voltage

  Article No. Dimensions  Article No. Dimensions

Inflating Air Compressor 

FEATURES:
• 12V
• 1.47CFM
• Amp Draw: 20 Amps
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Article No. Size Length D1 D2

mm mm mm mm

101040 4.0 25 6.9 12

101041 4.5 25 7.5 12

101042 5.0 25 8.2 12

101043 5.5 25 8.8 12

101044 6.0 25 9.4 12

101046 7.0 25 11 12

101048 8.0 25 12 12

101050 9.0 25 13 13

101052 10.0 25 14 14

101054 11.0 25 16 16

101056 12.0 25 17 17

101058 13.0 25 18 18

101060 14.0 25 19.7 19.7

Article No. Size Length D1 D2

mm mm mm mm

101062 3/16 25 8 12

101064 7/32 25 8.3 12

101066 1/4 25 9.3 12

101068 9/32 25 10.5 12

101070 5/16 25 12 12

101072 11/32 25 13 13

101074 3/8 25 14 14

101076 7/16 25 16 16

101078 1/2 25 18 18

101080 9/16 25 19.7 19.7

 

 

Hexagon Socket ( Metric)
6.3 (1/4”) 

Hexagon Socket ( SAE)
6.3 (1/4”)

-DIN 3124, ISO 2725
-Square drive as per DIN 3120 C 6.3, ISO 1174, with ball retention groove           

-DIN 3124, ISO 2725
-Square drive as per DIN 3120 C 6.3, ISO 1174, with ball retention groove           

-Hand operated, ground, chrome plated

-Hand operated, ground, chrome plated

SOCKETS

Article No. Size Size Length

inch mm mm

102068 1/4’’ 6.3 50

102073 1/4’’ 6.3 75

102078 1/4’’ 6.3 100

102083 1/4’’ 6.3 150

 

 

 

 

Extension Bar
6.3 (1/4”)

HEXAGON SOCKET SET 10-PC
6.3 (1/4”)

HEXAGON SOCKET SET 12-PC
6.3 (1/4”)

HEXAGON SOCKET SET 22-PC
6.3 (1/4”)

DIN 3122, ISO 3316

Article No. Size Size Length

inch mm mm

102158 1/4 6.3 40

102163 3/8 10 56

102168 1/2 12.5 75

102169 3-PC SET-1/4” 3/8” 1/2”

 Universal Joint

DIN 3122, ISO 3316

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101212 10pcs  4-13mm(Metric)

101215 10pcs 3/16”-9/16”(SAE)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101224 12pcs  4-13mm(Metric)

101227 12pcs 3/16”-9/16”(SAE)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101230 22pcs Metric+SAE

Hand operated,chrome plated

Hand operated,chrome plated

Hand operated,chrome plated
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Article No. Size Length D1 D2

mm mm mm mm

101244 6.0 28 9.9 17

101246 7.0 28 10.6 17

101248 8.0 28 11.8 17

101250 9.0 28 13.2 17

101252 10.0 28 14.5 17

101254 11.0 28 15.7 17

101256 12.0 28 17 16

101258 13.0 28 18 16.5

101260 14.0 28 19.7 17

101262 15.0 28 20 18

101264 16.0 28 21 19

101266 17.0 28 23.5 20

101268 18.0 28 24.7 21

101270 19.0 28 26 23

101272 20.0 28 27.2 24

101276 22.0 28 29.6 26

DIN 3124, ISO 2725
Square drive as per DIN 3120 C 10, ISO 1174, with ball retention groove 

DIN 3124, ISO 2725
Square drive as per DIN 3120 C 10, ISO 1174, with ball retention groove 

Hand operated, ground, chrome plated

Hand operated, ground, chrome plated

Article No. Size Length D1 D2

mm mm mm mm

101414 10.0 63 14.5 17

101416 11.0 63 15.7 17

101418 12.0 63 17 16

101420 13.0 63 18 16.5

101422 14.0 63 19.7 17

101424 15.0 63 20 18

101428 17.0 63 23.5 20

101432 19.0 63 26 23

Article No. Size Length D1 D2

mm mm mm mm

101446 5/16 63 13.2 17

101448 3/8 63 14.5 17

101450 7/16 63 15.7 17

101452 1/2 63 18 16.5

101454 9/16 63 19.7 17

101456 19/32 63 21 18

101458 5/8 63 22 19

101460 11/16 63 23.5 20

101462 3/4 63 26 23

101464 25/32 63 27.2 24

101466 13/16 63 28 25

101468 7/8 63 29.6 26

 

 

SOCKET long pattern, hexagon ( Metric)
10 (3/8”)

SOCKET long pattern, hexagon ( SAE)
10 (3/8”)

DIN 3124, ISO 2725
Square drive as per DIN 3120 C 10, ISO 1174, with ball retention groove 

DIN 3124, ISO 2725
Square drive as per DIN 3120 C 10, ISO 1174, with ball retention groove 

Hand operated, ground, chrome plated

Hand operated, ground, chrome plated

Article No. Size Length D1 D2

mm mm mm mm

101288 1/4 28 9.9 17

101290 5/6 28 11.8 17

101292 11/32 28 13.2 17

101294 3/8 28 14.5 17

101296 7/16 28 15.7 17

101298 1/2 28 18 16.5

101300  9/16 28 19.7 17

101302 19/32 28 21 18

101304 5/8 30 22 19

101306 11/16 30 23.5 20

101308 3/4 30 26 23

101310 25/32 32 27.2 24

101312 13/16 32 28 25

101314 7/8 32 29.6 26

 

 

 SOCKET Hexagon ( Metric)
10 (3/8”)

 SOCKET Hexagon ( SAE)
10 (3/8”)

Article No. Size Size Length

inch mm mm

102088 3/8’’ 10 75

102093 3/8’’ 10 150

102095 3/8’’ 10 200

102258 3PC. SET-3”. 6”. 8”

 Extension Bar
10 (3/8”)

 HEXAGON SOCKET SET 10-PC
6.3 (1/4”) and 10 (3/8”)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101482 10pcs E4-E18

Hand operated,chrome plated
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Hexagon Socket Set 10-PC
10 (3/8”)

Hexagon Socket Set 12-PC
10 (3/8”)

HEXAGON SOCKET SET 22-PC
10 (3/8”)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101478 10pcs 10-19mm(Metric)

101481 10pcs 5/16”-7/8”(SAE)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101490 12pcs 10-19mm(Metric)

101493 12pcs 5/16”-7/8”(SAE)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101496 22pcs Metric+SAE

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101498 38pcs Metric+SAE

Hand operated,chrome plated

Hand operated,chrome plated

Hand operated,chrome plated

 HEXAGON SOCKET AND RATCHET SET
6.3 (1/4”) and 10 (3/8”)

Article No. Size Length D1 D2

mm mm mm nm

101522 8 38 13.2 22

101524 9 38 13.9 22

101526 10 38 15 22

101528 11 38 16.3 22

101530 12 38 17.6 22

101532 13 38 18.8 22

101534 14 38 20.4 22

101536 15 38 21.7 20.7

101538 16 38 23 21.5

101540 17 38 24 22

101542 18 38 25.5 23

101544 19 38 26 24

101546 20 38 28 25

101548 21 38 28 26

101550 22 40 30 27

101552 23 40 31.6 28

101554 24 42 32 30

101560 27 43 36 30

101566 30 46 40 34

101568 32 46 42 36

 SOCKET Hexagon
12.5 (1/2”)

DIN 3124, ISO 2725
Square drive as per DIN 3120 C 12.5, ISO 1174, with ball retention groove 
Hand operated, ground, chrome plated
 

Article No. Size Length D1 D2

inch mm mm nm

101578 5/6 38 13.2 22

101580 3/8 38 15 22

101582 7/16 38 16.3 22

101584 1/2 38 18.8 22

101586 9/16 38 20.4 22

101588 19/32 38 21.7 20.7

101590 5/8 38 23 21.5

101592 11/16 38 24 22

101594 3/4 38 26 23

101596 25/32 38 28 24

101598 13/16 38 28 25

101600 7/8 40 30 26

101602 15/16 42 32 28
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Article No. Size

inch

102028 16

102033 21

 SOCKET Hexagon
12.5 (1/2”)

 

 

 

HEXAGON SOCKET SET 10-PC
12.5 (1/2”)

HEXAGON SOCKET SET 12-PC
12.5 (1/2”)

HEXAGON SOCKET SET 22-PC
12.5 (1/2”)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101782 10pcs 10-19mm(Metric)

101788 10pcs 3/8”-15/16”(SAE)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101800 12pcs 10 - 19mm(Metric)

101803 12pcs 10 - 24mm(Metric)

101806 12pcs 3/8”- 15/16”(SAE)

Article No. Pack qty Size

 

101815 22pcs Metric+SAE

Hand operated,chrome plated

Hand operated,chrome plated

Hand operated,chrome plated

Article No. Size Size Length

inch mm mm

102103 1/2’’ 12.5 75

102108 1/2’’ 12.5 125

102110 1/2’’ 12.5 200

102113 1/2’’ 12.5 250

102268  3PC. SET-3”. 6”. 8”

 

DIN 3122, ISO 3315

Extension Bar
12.5 (1/2”)

Article No. Size Size

inch mm

102061 1/2" 12.5

 F Type Rod Socket Wrench
12.5 (1/2”)

DIN 3122, ISO 3315

Article No. Size Size Length

inch mm mm

102048 1/4 6.3 115

102053 3/8 10 200

102058 1/2 12.5 250

102278 3PC. SET

 Sliding T Bar

DIN 3122, ISO 3315
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Article No. Pack qty Conetent

102288 5pcs 5-pc. Convertors & Adaptors Set

Article No. Size

103475 1/4” x 1/4”

103477 1/4” x 3/8”

103478  1/4” x 1/2”

103479 3pc

Article No. Size

103485 1/4” 

 

 

Socket Convertor Set

Socket Drill Adapter  Quick Release Ratchet Handle
 PROGRIP,10 (3/8”)

 Quick Release Ratchet Handle
PROGRIP,6.3 (1/4”)

Article No. Size Size Length Torque

inch mm mm nm

103550 1/4’’ 6.3 135 51

DIN 3122, ISO 3315

Article No. Size Size Length Torque

inch mm mm nm

103560 1/2’’ 12.5 290 565

  Quick Release Ratchet Handle
 PROGRIP 12.5 (1/2”)

Spinner Handle 1/4”

DIN 3122, ISO 3315

Article No. Size Size Length Torque

inch mm mm nm

103555 3/8’’ 10 200 226

DIN 3122, ISO 3315

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated
• Double Blister  Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

• Chrome Vanadium Steel
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Article No. Size Size

inch mm

104318 1/2” 8mm

104320 1/2” 9mm

104322 1/2” 10mm

104324 1/2” 11mm

104326 1/2” 12mm

104328 1/2” 13mm

104330 1/2” 14mm

104332 1/2” 15mm

104334 1/2” 16mm

104336 1/2” 17mm

104338 1/2” 18mm

104340 1/2” 19mm

104342 1/2” 20mm

104344 1/2” 21mm

104346 1/2” 22mm

104348 1/2” 23mm

104350 1/2” 24mm

104352 1/2” 27mm

104354 1/2” 30mm

104356 1/2” 32mm

 Impact socket
1/2“

Hand operated, ground

Article No. Size Size

inch inch

104358 1/2” 5/16”

104360 1/2” 11/32”

104362 1/2” 3/8”

104364 1/2” 7/16”

104366 1/2” 15/32”

104368 1/2” 1/2”

104370 1/2” 9/16”

104372 1/2” 5/8”

104374 1/2” 11/16”

104376 1/2” 3/4”

104378 1/2” 13/16”

104380 1/2” 7/8”

104382 1/2” 15/16”

104384 1/2” 1”

104386 1/2” 1 1/16”

104388 1/2” 1 1/8”

104390 1/2” 1 3/16”

104392 1/2” 1 1/4”

Article No. Size Size

inch mm

104394 1/2” 8mm

104396 1/2” 9mm

104322 1/2” 10mm

104324 1/2” 11mm

104326 1/2” 12mm

104328 1/2” 13mm

104330 1/2” 14mm

104332 1/2” 15mm

104334 1/2” 16mm

104336 1/2” 17mm

104338 1/2” 18mm

104340 1/2” 19mm

104342 1/2” 20mm

104344 1/2” 21mm

104346 1/2” 22mm

104348 1/2” 23mm

104350 1/2” 24mm

104352 1/2” 27mm

104354 1/2” 30mm

104356 1/2” 32mm

Article No. Size Size

inch inch

104434 1/2” 5/16”

104436 1/2” 11/32”

104438 1/2” 3/8”

104440 1/2” 7/16”

104442 1/2” 15/32”

104444 1/2” 1/2”

104446 1/2” 9/16”

104448 1/2” 5/8”

104450 1/2” 11/16”

104452 1/2” 3/4”

104454 1/2” 13/16”

104456 1/2” 7/8”

104458 1/2” 15/16”

104460 1/2” 1”

104462 1/2” 1 1/16”

104464 1/2” 1 1/8”

104466 1/2” 1 3/16”

104468 1/2” 1 1/4”

 Impact deep socket
1/2“

Hand operated, ground
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Article No. Size Size

inch mm

104560 1-3/16” 30

104562  1-1/4” 32

104564 1-1/2” 38

104566  2” 50

104568 2-1/8” 54

104570 2-1/4” 57

104572 2-3/8” 60

104574 2-1/2” 64

104576  2-3/4” 70

 

Hand operated,chrome plated

Impact Socket
1” 

Article No. Pack qty 

102293 3pcs

 Impact lig nut socket set

Hand operated,chrome plated

SOCKETS

Article No. Pack qty Size

inch

105177 7pcs 5/16”-1 1/2”

 Impact socket set deep
1”

Hand operated, ground

Article No. Pack qty Size

inch

104487 10pcs 3/8”-15/16”

 Impact socket set
1/2”

Hand operated, ground

Article No. Pack qty Size

inch

104828 13pcs 1”-1 7/16”

 Impact socket set standard
3/4”

Hand operated, ground

Article No. Pack qty Size

inch

105171 8pcs 7/8”-1 1/2”

 Impact socket set standard
1”

Hand operated, ground
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Article No. Size

mm

118040 6mm

118043 7mm

118046 8mm

118049 9mm

118052 10mm

118055 11mm

118058 12mm

118061 13mm

118064 14mm

118067 15mm

118070 16mm

118073 17mm

118076 18mm

118079 19mm

118082 20mm

118085 21mm

118088 22mm

118091 23mm

118094 24mm

118097 25mm

118100 26mm

118103 27mm

118106 28mm

118109 29mm

118112 30mm

118115 32mm

 Combination Wrench

Metric

Article No. Size

inch

118215 1/4”

118218 5/16”

118220 11/32”

118222 3/8”

118224 7/16”

118226 1/2”

118228 9/16”

118230 5/8”

118232 11/16”

118234 3/4”

118236 13/16”

118238 7/8”

118240 15/16”

SAE

Article No. Pack qty Size

118388 8pcs 8mm-17mm

118398 8pcs 1/4”-11/16”

Article No. Pack qty Size

118393 12pcs 8-19mm

118403 12pcs 1/4”-7/8”

Article No. Pack qty Size

118408 24pcs 8-19MM / 1/4”-7/8”

 

 

 

Combination Spanner Wrench  Set

Combination Spanner Wrench  Set

Combination Spanner Wrench  Set

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium Steel • Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Plastic Storage 
  Rack Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Plastic Storage 
  Rack Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Plastic Storage 
  Rack Packing
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Article No. Pack qty 

763028 77-pcs

Article No. Pack qty Size

118413 8pcs 8-19mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

118419 14pcs 8-24mm

Article No. Pack qty Size

118423 23pcs 6 - 32MM

Article No. Pack qty Size

118416 12pcs 8-19mm

 

 

  

 

Hexagon Sockets And Wrenches Set

Combination Spanner Wrench Set 8-Pc

Combination Spanner Wrench Set 14-Pc Combination Spanner Wrench Set 23-Pc

Combination Spanner Wrench Set 12-Pc

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Cloth Bag Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Cloth Bag Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Cloth Bag Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Cloth Bag Packing

• CRV Material
• Plastic Case Packing
• Color Sleeve Packing
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Article No. Size

mm

118458 6x7mm

118461 8x9mm

118464 10x11mm

118467 12x13mm

118470 14x15mm

118473 16x17mm

118476 18x19mm

118479 20x22mm

118482 21x23mm

118485 24x27mm

118488 25x28mm

118491 30x32mm

 Double Open End Spanner Wrench  Set 8-Pc

Article No. Pack qty Size

118727 8pcs 6x7mm-20x22mm

 Double Open End Spanner Wrench  Set 8-Pc

Article No. Pack qty Size

118737 8pcs 6x7mm-20x22mm

 Double ring wrench
CRV

Article No. Size

mm

118787 6x7mm

118790 8x9mm

118793 10x11mm

118796 12x13mm

118799 14x15mm

118802 16x17mm

118805 18x19mm

118808 20x22mm

118811 21x23mm

118814 24x27mm

118817 25x28mm

118820 30x32mm

 Double Ring Spanner Wrench  Set 8-Pc

Double Ring Spanner Wrench  Set 8-Pc

Article No. Pack qty Size

119735 8pcs 6x7mm-20x22mm

 

Article No. Pack qty Size

119740 8pcs 6x7mm-20x22mm

 Double Open End Spanner Wrench 

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Plastic Storage 
  Rack Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Plastic Storage 
  Rack Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Cloth Bag Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
• Cloth Bag Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish
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Article No. Size

 mm

123730 8

123732 9

123734 10

123736 11

123738 12

123740 13

123742 14

123744 15

123746 16

123748 17

123750 18

123752 19

123758 22

123762 24

 Ratchet Combination Wrench

Article No. Size

inch

123830 1/4”

123832 5/16”

123834 11/32”

123836 3/8”

123838 7/16”

123840 1/2”

123842 9/16”

123844 5/8”

123846 11/16”

123848 3/4”

123850 13/16”

123852 7/8”

SAE

metric

FEATURES:
• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

Article No. Pack qty Size

123950 8pcs 8mm-17mm

123955 8pcs 1/4”-11/16”

Article No. Pack qty Size

123960 12pcs 8-19mm

123965 12pcs 1/4”-7/8”

Article No. Pack qty Size

123961 14pcs 8-24mm

123970 14pcs  5/16”-11/16”

Article No. Pack qty Size

123975 24pcs 8-19mm / 1/4”-7/8”

 

 

  

Ratchet Combination Spanner Wrench  Set 8-Pc

Ratchet Combination Spanner Wrench  Set 12-Pc

Ratchet Combination Spanner Wrench  Set 14-Pc Ratchet Combination Spanner Wrench  Set 24-Pc

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated
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Article No. Size

 mm

124730 8

124732 9

124734 10

124736 11

124738 12

124740 13

124742 14

124744 15

124746 16

124748 17

124750 18

124752 19

124758 22

124762 24

Article No. Size

 mm

120040 8x9mm

120043 10x11mm

120046 12x13mm

120049 14x15mm

Article No. Size

 mm

125730 8x10

125732 10x12

125734 11x13

125736 12x14

125738 14x17

125740 17x19

Flex Head Ratchet Combination Wrench
Double End Swivel Head Socket Wrench

Flex Head Ratchet Box End Wrench 

Article No. Pack qty 

124960 12pcs

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Mirror Finish

• Chrome Vanadium
• Chrome Plated

• Chrome Vanadium

 Flexable Ratchet Combination Wrench Set 12-Pc

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Zinc Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

 T-Handle Wrench

Article No. Diameter

mm

211195 8

211205 10

211215 12
211225 13
211235 14

211245 17

211250 19

211251 7pc(8-19mm)

Flaring Tool Set

Article No. Size

211330 2PCS  3/16”-5/8”

 
FEATURES:
• High Carbon Steel
• Chrome Finish
• Blister Card Packing
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FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

  

  

Article No. Pack qty

201655 9pcs（Metric） 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm

Article No. Pack qty

201656 9pcs（Metric） 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm

Article No. Pack qty

201660 9pcs（SAE） 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 1/4,5/16, 3/8 inch

Article No. Pack qty

201670 9pcs（SAE） 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 1/4,5/16, 3/8 inch

Article No. Pack qty

201720 9pcs（TORX） T10, T15, T20, T25, T30 T35, T40, T45, T50 mm

Article No. Pack qty

201730 9pcs（TORX） T10, T15, T20, T25, T30 T35, T40, T45, T50 mm

Hex Key Wrench Set Short 9-PC Hex Key Wrench Set Long 9-PC

Hex Key Wrench Set Short 9-PC Hex Key Wrench Set  Long 9-PC

  

  

Star Key Wrench Set Short 9-PC Star Key Wrench Set Long 9-PC  
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FEATURES:
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Chrome Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

 

 

Spark Plug Wrench

Chain Wrench 

Article No. Diameter

mm

211065 16
211075 21

Article No. Size

mm

211253 400

Article No. Length Length

mm inch

211255 510 20

   Magnetic Pick-up Tool
  2LB/Plastic

Article No. Length Length

mm mm

211295 635 25

Article No. Length Length

mm mm

211305 640 25-1/4

Article No. Pack qty Size

- mm

211520 404PCS 7 - 53

  

 

Nspection Mirror
Fixed Shaft

Rubber Gasket Set  D 

 Magnetic Pick-up Tool
  8LB

Article No. Length Length

mm mm

213007 860 34-1/4”

Article No. Length Length

mm mm

211325 610 24

  Led Inspection Mirror Fixed Shaft Flexible Spring Claw

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• Steel
• Zinc Plated
• Blister Card Packing

• Steel
• Zinc Plated
• Blister Card Packing

• Telescopic
• Zinc Plated
• Blister Card Packing

• Mirror Polish
• Douboe Blister Packing

• Hanging Card Packing
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Article No. Pack qty Detailed description

201755 8pcs 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8 mm

201760 8pcs 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4,5/16 inch

201770 10pcs T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

Article No. Pack qty

201633    8pcs

 

 

 

Folding Hex Key Wrench Set

Folding Hex Key Wrench Set

Black Oxide Hex Key Set Ring 10pc

 

 

 

 Gear Puller
Two Adjustable Arms

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm mm

211125 8 200

211135 10 250

 Gear Puller
Three Adjustable Arms

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm mm

211165 6 150

211175 8 200

211185 10 250

Article No. Pack qty Size

201761 2pcs METRIC+TORX

Funnel With Filter

Funnel 

Article No. Colour

211365 Orange

Article No. Colour

221370 Orange

 

 

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish
• Blister Card Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Zinc Plated
• Color Box Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Zinc Plated
• Color Box Packing

• Plastic
• With Filter
• Hanging Card Packing

• 250MM
• Plastic
• With Filter
• Hanging Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish
• Blister Card Packing

• Cabon Steel
• Black Finish
• Blister Card Packing
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AUTOMOTIVE

 

 

 

 

 

 

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211015 2 118

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211005 1 118

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211025 3 118

Suction Cup Lifter With Two Cups
Plastic

Suction Cup Lifter With One Cup
Plastic

Suction Cup Lifter With Three Cups
Plastic

Grease Gun 400CC

Push Grease Gun 

Oil Can

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• ABS Material
• Color Box Packing

• ABS Material
• Color Box Packing

• ABS Material
• Color Box Packing

• Steel
• Painted
• Color Box Packing

• Plasrtic
• Hanging Card Packing

Article No. volume

-

211335 400CC

Article No. volume

-

211340 150 ML

Article No. volume

-

211341 150 ML
211344 300 ML
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Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211035 1 118

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211150 1 -

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211180 2 -

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211160 2 125

211162 2 150

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211045 2 118

Article No. Cups Diameter 

- mm

211055 3 118

Suction Cup Lifter With One Cup
Aluminium

Suction Cup With Vacuum Pump

Slab Seam Setter / Right Angle

Suction Cup Lifter With Two Cups
Aluminium

Suction Cup Lifter With Three Cups
Aluminium
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Article No. Pack qty 

-

211170 1pc

Article No. Pack qty 

-

211172 1pc

Article No. Pack qty 

-

211188 1pc

Article No. Pack qty 

-

211190 1pc

  

 

 

Slab Seam Setter Suction Device Slab Seam Setter

Slab Slim Transporter

Slab Lifting System / Heavy Duty
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Article No. Pack qty Type

- -

801001 2pc D

Article No. Pack qty Type

- -

801002 2pc C

Article No. Pack qty Type

- -

801003 4pc AA
801005 12pc AA

Article No. Pack qty Type

- -

801007 4pc AAA

 

 

 

 

Alkaline Battery D
LR20-2PCS

Alkaline Battery C
LR14-2PCS

AlKALINE BATTERY LR6
AA

AlKALINE BATTERY LR03
AAA

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• D Type
• Alkaline Batteries
• Double Blister Packing

• C Type
• Alkaline Batteries
• Double Blister Packing

• AA Type
• Alkaline Batteries
• Double Blister Packing

• AAA Type
• Alkaline Batteries
• Double Blister Packing

Article No. Light intensity

211450 12LM

Article No. Light intensity

211455 12LM

 

 

LED Rubber torch
3 LED

LED Rubber torch
7 LED

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• PP + Plastic
• Hanging Card Packing

• PP + Plastic
• Hanging Card Packing

Article No. Light intensity

211465 40LM

 LED Magnetic Torch
24 LED

FEATURES:
• ABS
• Blister Card Packing
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Article No. Light intensity

211485 60W

Article No. Light intensity

211530 200 Lumens

Article No. Light intensity

211540 200 Lumens

Article No. Light intensity

211490 120 Lumens

Article No. Size

211440  22” / 547mm

  

 

  

Incandescent Work Light
10M

Batteries Cob Work Light 
3xAA

Small Cob Work Light 
3xAAA

Rechargable Led Work Lamp Led Extendable Magnetic Torch 

Article No. Light intensity

211510 160LM

211511 160LM+ RECHARGEABLE LED

 Rechargeable LED Headlamp 

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• Rechargable Battery Include
• ABS
• Double Blister Packing

•  Zinc Plated
•  Hanging Card Packing

•  3xAA battries (not included)
•  Double Blister Packing

•  3*AAA battries (not included)
•  12PC/showing box packing

•  60 LED•  3 LED 22" / 547mm
•  PP + Plastic
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Flood Light 100w

Electric Smd Led Double Lamp With 
2x20w

Foldable Camping Light

• Features high quality SMD LEDs with 20,000-hour life
• IP65 waterproof and shock-resistant with tempered glass
• Suitable for lighting warehouses, gardens, and driveways with 120° beam
• Cold 6500K light with special waterproof connector

Voltage: 220-240V~ 50/60Hz

Input Power:  100W 

Degree of protection:  IP65

Voltage: 220-240V~ 50/60Hz

Input Power: 20W 

Brightness:  2,400 Lumens

Battery: 10000mAh

Light Heads: Adjustable Triple

Multiple Lighting Modes: five lighting modes

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

211545

211550 211555

FEATURES:
FEATURES:
• Color Box Packing
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FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Steel
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Steel
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Steel
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Steel
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Steel
• 3 Individual Shelves

• Steel
• 5 Individual Shelves

Article No. Length
	

Width Height

mm mm mm

221005 420 200 160

Article No. Length
	

Width Height

mm mm mm

221015 420 200 205

Article No. Length
	

Width Height

mm mm mm

221025 530 200 205

Article No. Drawer

-

221030 4

  

  

Tool Box
 3 Compartments

Metal Tools Box 4 Drawer 
WITH HANDLE

Tool Box
 5 Compartments

Tool Box
 5 Compartments

Article No. Pack qty

221036 62pcs

 Compartments Machinest Tool Set
3 Compartments

Article No. Pack qty

221038 72pcs

 Compartments Machinest Tool Set
 5 Compartments
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FEATURES:FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Steel
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Size: 665x365x785mm

Article No. Drawer

221026 7

Article No. Drawer

221033 7

Article No. Drawer

221031 7

Article No. Layers

221029 3

  

  

Tools storage cabinet
  Steel Lock

Steel Service Cart

 Tool Cabinet  Tool Cabinet W/Door

• Size: 850x460x800mm
• 5-Drawer size: 530x390x58x5mm
• 2-Drawer size: 530x390x135x2mm

• Size: 1040x456x820mm
• 5-Drawer size: 576x400x73.5x5mm
• 2-Drawer size: 576x400x151x2mm
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FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Aluminum

• Aluminum

 

 

Multi-Purpose Ladder

Dual Purpose Step Ladder

Article No. STEPS

-

820112 4X3

820116 4X4

820224 4X6

Article No. STEPS

-

820606 6

820607 7

820608 8

820610 10
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Household Ladder

Steel Step Ladder/White Steel Folding Ladder/Black

Article No. STEPS

-

820303 3

820304 4

820305 5

820306 6

820307 7

820308 8

Article No. STEPS

-

820502 2

820503 3

820504 4

820505 5

Article No. STEPS

-

820902 2

820903 3

820904 4

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Aluminum

• Aluminum • Aluminum
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Article No. Size

mm

906103 1000 x 600 x 2000

Article No. Size

mm

906166 2000 x 600 x 2500

Article No. Size

mm

906112 1500 x 600 x 2000

Article No. Size

mm

906132 2000 x 600 x 2000

Article No. Size

mm

906121 2000 x 600 x 2000

Article No. Size

mm

906122 2000 x 600 x 2500

 

 

 

 

 

 

Storage Shelf
 4-Layers / White

Storage Shelf
 4-Layers / White

Storage Shelf
 4-Layers / White

Storage Shelf
 4-Layers / Black

Storage Shelf
 4-Layers / White

Storage Shelf
 4-Layers / Orange
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Article No. Length
	

Width Height

mm mm mm

221110 415 210 190

Article No. Length
	

Width Height

mm mm mm

221115 480 250 230

Article No. Compartment 	
Size

- cm

221320 15 32 x 25.5 x 6cm
221380 21 38 x 31 x 7cm
221460 24 46 x 36 x 8cm

  

 

 

Plastic Tool Box
Steel Lock/19”

Tool Organizer Master 

Plastic Tool Box
 Steel Lock/16.5”

Plastic Tool Box Set
Steel Lock/3-PC.

Article No. Length
	

Width Height

mm mm mm

221105 335 185 130

  Plastic Tool Box
  Steel Lock/13”

Article No. Pack qty Type

221125 3pcs 13,16.5,19 inch

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing
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Article No. Color Size

221610 Gray & Black 335 X 210 X 280mm
221615 Gray & Black 420 X 210 X 280mm

Article No. Color Type

222035 Gray & Black Hammer Holder
222040 Gray & Black Drill Holster

 Tool back pack
closed

Article No. Color

221650             Gray & Black

 Electrician’s tool pouch
With straps

Article No. Color

222025             Orange & Black

 

 

Electrician’s tool belt combo
With straps

Tool Pouch

Article No. Color

222030             Orange & Black

Article No. Color

222010             Orange & Black

 Holder

 

 

Canvas Tool Bag 

Tool Bag / Closed Top 

Article No. Color

221625            Gray & Black

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Oxford Cloth
• Hanging Card Packing

• Oxford Cloth
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

• Oxford Cloth
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

• Oxford Cloth
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

• Oxford Cloth
• Hanging Card Packing

• Oxford Cloth
• Hanging Card Packing

Hammer 
Holder

Drill Holder
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Combination Pliers Combination Pliers

Long Nose Pliers Long Nose Pliers

Diagonal Cutting Pliers Diagonal Cutting Pliers

  

  

  

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141005 6 160

141010 7 180

141015 8 200

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141020 6 160

141030 8 200

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141035 6 160

141040 7 180

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141063 8 200

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141101 6 160

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141121 6 160

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Polished
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing



194
www.kseibi.com

194

Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s
W

el
di

ng
 To

ol
Ga

rd
en

 To
ol

s
Po

w
er

 To
ol

s

Bent Nose Pliers 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141105 6 160

FEATURES:
• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

Pliers Set / PROGRIP 3-PC Industrial Pliers Set 3-PC.  

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141145 6 160

141150 7 180

141155 8 200

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141180 8 200

141185 9 230

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141210 8 200

Article No.  Pack qty    

-

141258 3-pc

Article No.  Pack qty    

-

141259 3-pc

Interchangeable circlip plier Set

Tower Pincer /PVC Carpenter’s Pincer/PVC

 

  

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Polished
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing



195
www.kseibi.com

195

Po
w

er
 to

ol
s 

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Sa
fe

ty
 To

ol
s

Bu
ild

in
g

&
 P

lu
m

bi
ng

M
ea

su
rin

g
&

 M
ar

ki
ng

Sa
w

in
g 

&
 C

utt
er

s
Ai

r T
oo

ls
So

ck
et

s
&

 W
re

nc
he

s
Pl

ie
rs

 &
 C

utti
ng

Sc
re

w
dr

iv
er

s
W

el
di

ng
 To

ol
Ga

rd
en

 To
ol

s
Po

w
er

 To
ol

s

Mini Diagonal Cutting  Pliers
PVC Pattern

Mini Flat Nose Pliers
PVC Pattern

Mini Combination Plie
PVC Pattern

Mini Long Nose Plier
PVC Pattern

Mini Flat Nose Plier
PVC Pattern

Mini End Cutting Nipper
PVC Pattern

 

 

 

 

 

 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141250 5 125

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141235 5 125

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141230 5 125

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141240 5 125

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141245 5 125

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141255 5 125

Mini Plier Set
PVC Pattern, 5-PC

 

Article No. Pack qty  Length     Length  

inch mm

141260 5pcs 5 125

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Hanging Card Packing
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Internal Circlip Pliers
Straight, PVC Pattern

 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141270 7 180

Internal Circlip Pliers
Bent, PVC Pattern

External Circlip Pliers
Straight, PVC Pattern

External Circlip Pliers
Bent, PVC Pattern

 

 

 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141285 7 180

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141300 7 180

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141315 7 180

 

Interchangeable circlip plier Set 

Article No. Pack qty

141323 4 - IN - 1

FEATURES:
• Black Finish

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141561 1 25

141562 1.5 38

141563 2 50

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141566 1 25

141567 1.5 38

141568 2 50

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Color Box Packing

45° Bent Nose Pipe Wrench

90° Bent Nose Pipe Wrench
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Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141335 10 250

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141360 10 250

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141345 10 250

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141380 11 280

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141365 10 250

Curved Jaw Locking Plier With Wire Cutter

Sheet Metal Locking Plier

Straight Jaw Locking Plier With Wire Cutter

C-Clamp Locking Plier With Swivel Pads

Welding Locking Plier

 

 

 

 

 

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Zinc Plated
• Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Nickel Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

Universal Wrench Set 

Article No. Pack qty Size

mm

141442 2pcs 8mm-32mm
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Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141420 10 250

141425 12 300

141422 10”+12”

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141443 8 200

141441 10 250

141447 12 300

141444 8”+12”

Water Pump Slip Joint Pliers
PVC Pattern

Water Pump Box Joint Plier
Quick Release

 

 

Adjustable Wrench 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141445 6 150

141450 8 200

141455 10 250

141460 12 300

141465 15 375

141470 18 450

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141475 6 150

141480 8 200

141485 10 250

141490 12 300

141495 15 375

141500 18 450

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141505 6 150

141510 8 200

141515 10 250

141520 12 300

Adjustable Wrench
PVC Pattern

Adjustable Wrench
PROGRIP

 

 

Adjustable Pipe Wrench 

Article No.  Length    

inch

141530 10

141535 12

141540 14

141545 18

141550 24

141555 36

141560 48

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Mirror Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Mirror Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Mirror Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Hanging Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing
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Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141570 12 300

141575 14 350

141580 18 450

141585 24 600

141590 30 750

141595 36 900

141600 42 1050

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141571 12 300

141576 14 350

141581 18 450

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Color Box Packing

• CR-V
• Black Finish
• Color Box Packing

Mini Bolt Cutter

Mini Bolt Cutter /PROGRIP

High Leverage Bolt Cutter /PROGRIP

Bolt Cutter

Bolt Cutter Replacement Head

 

 

 

 

 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141565 8 200

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141610 8 200

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141615 8 200
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FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Blister Card Packing

• High Carbon Steel
• Polished
• Hanging Card Packing

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141640 6 160

141645 8 200

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

142035 8 200

142040 10 250

142045 12 300

Cable Cutter
PVC Pattern

Universal Tin Snip
Straight Pattern

 

 

Cable Cutter 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141660 24 600

141665 32 800

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Polished
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Polished
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Polished
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Polished
• Hanging 
  Card Packing

Article No.  Length     Length  Style Color

inch mm

142025 10 250 Straight yellow

Aviation Tin Snips 3-Pc

Aviation Tin Snips 

Aviation Tin Snips 

Aviation Tin Snips 

 

 

 

 

Article No. Pack qty

142032 3pcs

Article No.  Length     Length  Style Color

inch mm

142020 10 250 Right 40° green

Article No.  Length     Length  Style Color

inch mm

142030 10 250 Left 40° red
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Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141705 6 160

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141960 11 270

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

141725 10 250

Wire Stripper
0,5-4MM

Crimping Plier
1.5-2.5-6

 

 PVC Pipe Cutters 

Article No.  Length     Length  Movement

inch mm

141850 3-16 5.6 manual

Pvc Ratchet Pipe Cutter 
With Bottom

Metal Punch Stud Crimper 
For Dry Wall  

  

Article No.  Length     Length  Movement

inch mm

141780 42 22.5 manual

Pvc Ratchet Pipe Cutter 

Article No.  Length     Length  Movement

inch mm

141740 42 19 automatic

PVC Pipe Cutters 

Article No.  Length     Length  Movement

inch mm

141855 3-28 15 manual

Automatic Wire Stripper 

Article No. Size Size

inch mm

141722 8 200mm

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Black Finish • Painted
• Blister Card Packing

• Painted
• Blister Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Painted
• Double Blister 
  Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Painted
• Double Blister 
  Card Packing

• Metal
• Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Blister Card Packing

• Black Finish
• Blister Card Packing
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Article No. Head Size

- mm

143280 Straight 200mm

143285 Curved 200mm

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Steel
• Nylon Packing

• Nylon
• Nylon PackinG

• Chrome Finish
• Blister Card Packing

• Stainless Steel
• Polished
• Double Blister Packing

• Stainless steel blade
• Black Finish
• Double Blister Packing

Drain Cleaner Nylon Cable Puller 

Leather Punch Tool Electrician Knife 

Folding Multifuncional Pliers Multiuse Knife

  

  

  

Article No. Size

141905 3.0mx5.5mm

141910 5.0mx9.0mm

141915 10.0mx9.0mm

Article No. Size

141940 5.0mx3.0mm

141945 10.0mx3.0mm

Article No. Size

141890 6 Ways

Article No. Size

141870 Multi-Functional

Article No. Size

141878 Multi-Functional
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Hand Rivete
Medium Duty

Hand Rivete
Heavy Duty

Industrial Scissor Action Riveter

  

 

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

151040 33 835

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

151010 10.5 270

Article No.  Length     Length  

inch mm

151025 10.5 270

Article No. Pack qty  Size  

mm mm

894001 5000 10

894003 5000 15

Article No.  Specifications    

mm

151050 4-8

Aluminium Blind Rivets
50-PC

 StaplesGun Tacker 

 

  

Article No. Size

mm

895009 3.2x6.4

895012 3.2x10

895015 4x10

895018 4x12.7

895021 4.8x12.7

895024 4.8x16

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Chrome Plated
• Double Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Painted
• Color Box Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Painted FINISH
• Double Blister Card Packing

• Hanging Card Packing

• Color Box Packing• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip
• Double Blister Packing
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FEATURES:FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Iron
• Double Blister Packing

• Brass 
• Chrome Plated
• Double Blister Packing

• Waterproof
• Blister Card Packing

• Waterproof
• Blister Card Packing

Iron padlockCombination Brass Padlock 

Short Stainless Steel Lock

Bicycle Lock 

Long Stainless Steel Lock

  

 

 

 

Article No. Size

mm

881725 38

881735 50

Article No. Size

mm

881765 40

881770 50

Article No. Size

mm

881755 40

881760 50

Article No. Size

mm

881685 30

Article No. Size

mm

881650 12x1100mm
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Poly Strapping / Black 

Strapping Tool For PP Strapping Tool For Steel 

Strapping Cart  

  

 

Article No. Specification

-

882305 13.5 x 0.6mm (8-KG.)

Article No. Specification

-

882370 13-18mm

Article No. Specification

-

882375 12.7-19mm

Article No. Specification

-

882355 40cm Core

Strapping Seals / Steel Steel Tag Attachement Clips  

Article No. Specification

-

882390 16 x 0.5mm (1-KG.)

Article No. Specification

-

882405  52X23/8mm
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Plastic Dolly  

Article No. Specification

-

884005 495x365mm

FEATURES:
• 4 Swivel Wheels
• ABS Material
• 495x365mm

Welding Wire Hose Reel  

Article No. Size

-

763085  1/2”x45m

Article No. Specification

-

381310 1.0MM，15KG
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Article No. Pack qty

145065 26pcs

Article No. Pack qty

145070 42pcs

   Tools Box Kit With BMC Box Home Diy Tools Set

Article No. Pack qty

145075 22pcs

Article No. Pack qty

145080 84pcs

  Full Toolset Plastic Box Full Toolset Plastic Box

Article No. Pack qty 

153724 52pcs

Screwdriver And Bit Set  

 

 

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• Plastic
• Color Box Packing

• Plastic
• Color Box Packing

• Plastic
• Color Box Packing

• Plastic
• Color Box Packing

Article No. Current Range 

-

153760 AC10A/DC10A

Voltage Tester LCD Screen 

DIN 5262, ISO 8764

FEATURES:
• Voltage Range 
  AC 750V/DC1000V
• Current Range 
  AC10A/DC10A
• Color Box
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Stuby Slotted Screwdrivers

Stubby Phillips Screwdrivers
Philips Screwdrivers    

Slotted Screwdrivers    

Pozidrive Screwdrivers  

 

 
 

 

 

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

mmmm mm inch

151013 6 38 1.5

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

PHPH mm inch

151030 2 38 1.5

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

PZPZ mm inch

151220 1 75 3

151225 2 100 4

151227 2 150 6

151230 3 150 6

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

PHPH mm inch

151145 0 75 3

151150 1 75 3

151152 1 100 4

151160 2 100 4

151170 2 150 6

151175 2 200 8

151180 3 150 6

151182 3 200 8

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

mm mm inch

151049 3.0 75 3

151076 5.0 75 3

151079 5.0 100 4

151090 6.0 100 4

151100 6.0 150 6

151110 8.0 150 6

151112 8.0 200 7

Article No.   Blade Length Blade Length

mmmm mm inch

151135 6.5 125 5

Slotted Screwdrivers
with hexagon bolster

 

DIN 5265, ISO 2380
DIN 5265, ISO 2380

DIN 5265, ISO 2380
DIN 5262, ISO 8764

DIN 5265, ISO 2380

DIN 5262, ISO 8764

Article No. Pack qty

- mm

153723 2-PC PH2x38mm, S6.0x38mm

Article No. Pack qty

- mm

153722 2-PC PH2x100mm, S6.0x100mm

Stubby screwdriver Set 2-PC 

DIN 5262, ISO 8764

Screwdriver Set 2-PC 

DIN 5262, ISO 8764
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Article No. Pack qty Content

153635 6pcs  3-pc. Flat: 3.0x75, 4.0x100, 6.5x150
3-pc. Phillips: PH0x75, PH1x100, PH2x150

Article No. Pack qty Content

153640 8pcs 4-pc. Flat: 3.0x75 5.5x100, 6.5x150, 8.0x150
4-pc. Phillips: PH0x75, PH1x100, PH2x150, PH3x150

Article No. Pack qty Content

153643 10pcs
5-pc. Flat: 6.0x38,3.0x75, 5.5x100, 6.5x150, 8.0x150
5-pc. Phillips: PH2x38,PH0x75, PH1x100, PH2x150, 

PH3x150

Article No. Pack qty Content

153645 5pcs 3-pc. Flat: 4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150
2-pc. Phillips: PH1, PH2

Slotted & Philips Screwdriver Set 
865 6-PC.

Slotted & Philips Screwdriver Set 
865 8-PC.

Slotted & Philips Screwdriver Set 
865 10-PC.

Slotted & Philips Screwdriver Set
display box 

 

 

 

Article No. Size

-

151475 1/4”X75mm

Magnetic Bit Holder With Handle  

DIN 5262, ISO 8764

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip
• Color Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip
• Color Box Packing

• Chrome Vanadium

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip
• Color Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip
• Color Card Packing

Progrip Precision screwdrivers  

DIN 5262, ISO 8764

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

mm mm inch

152005 1.5 50 2

152010 2.0 50 2

152015 2.5 50 2

152100 PH000 50 2

152105 152 PH00215 50 2

152110 PH0 50 2

152210 T5 50 2

152215 T6 50 2

152220 T7 50 2

152225 T8 50 2
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Article No. Pack qty Content

153620 6pcs
4-pc. Flat: 1.4x25mm, 2.0x25mm, 

2.4x25mm 3.0x25mm
2-pc. Phillips: PH0x25mm, PH1x25mm

Article No. Pack qty Content

153727 6pcs 4-pc. Flat: 1.4, 2.0, 2.4, 3.0
2-pc. Phillips: PH0, PH1

Precision screwdriver  6-PC

Precision Screwdriver Set

 

 

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Chrome Vanadium
• Blister Card Packing

• 12V Tester
• Chrome Vanadium

• Chrome Vanadium
• Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Blister Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Hanging Card Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip
• Color Box Packing

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip

• Chrome Vanadium
• Black Finish Magnetic Tip

Article No. Size

cm

153735 13

Electric Tester Screwdriver 12V 

Article No. Size

cm

153740 14

153745 19

Screwdriver tester 

Article No. Size

cm

153736 14

Circuit Tester 

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

PH mm inch

151520 2 100 4

Article No. Pack qty Content

153665 6pcs
3-pc. Flat: 3.5x75, 4.0x100, 5.5x125mm

2-pc. Phillips: PH1x80, Ph2x100 
1-pc. Tester

VDE Insulated Slotted Screwdrivers

VDE Insulated Phillips Screwdrivers

VDE Insulated Screwdrivers set

 

 

 

DIN 5265, ISO 2380

DIN 5262, ISO 8764

Article No.  Blade Length Blade Length

mm mm inch

151490 4.0 100 4

151495 5.5 125 5
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Article No. Pack qty 

-

183010 5pc

181026 PH1 50

181029 PH2 50

181032 PH3 100

181005 PH0 25

181008 PH1 25

181011 PH2 25

181014 PH3 25

181101 T6 25

181104 T7 25

181107 T8 25

181110 T10 25

181113 T15 25

181116 T20 25

181119 T25 25

181122 T27 25

181125 T30 25

181128 T40 25

Phillips Screwdriver Bit

Pozi Screwdriver Bit

Star Screwdriver BitScrew Extractor 5pcs Set

 

 

  

181053 PZ0 25

181056 PZ1 25

181059 PZ2 25

181062 PZ3 25

181077 PZ2 50

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 E6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 E6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

HEX Screwdriver Bit

Square Screwdriver Bit 

 

 

181236 H2 25

181242 H3 25

181245 H4 25

181248 H5 25

181251 H6 25

181272 SQ1 25

181275 SQ2 25

181278 SQ3 25

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm
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181879 150

181874 100

181859 55

181829 60

181839 75

181320 S0.6x4.5 50

181299 S0.5x3.0 25

181302 S0.5x4.0 25

181305 S0.6x4.5 25

181308 S0.8x5.5 25

181311 S1.2x6.5 25

181314 S1.2x8.0 25

Slotted Screwdriver Bit 

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm

Article No. Dimensions  Length

mm

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

Drive ISO 1173 C6.3, 1/4” external hex shank

33-pc. Power Bit Sets 

Article No. Pack qty Content

181779 33pcs

5-pc. Flat: 3.0, 4.0, 4.5, 5.5, 6.5
6-pc. Phillips: #0, 1, 2 (3-pc.), #3 2-pc. Drywall: #2 
(2-pc.)7-pc. Star Drive: T10, T15,T20, T25, T27, 

T30, T40 8-pc. Hex: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6
4-pc. Square: R0, R1, R2, R3

1-pc. 60mm Magnetic Bit Holder

33-pc. Screwdriver Bit Set
complete with bit organizer

Magnetic Power Bit Holder

Magnetic Power Bit Holder Quick Change

Magnetic Power Bit Holder Quick Change

Magnetic Power Bit Holder Quick Change

 

 

 

 

Article No. Length

mmmm

Article No. Length

mmmm

Article No. Length

mmmm

Article No. Length

mmmm

Article No. Diameter Diameter

mm inch

181960 6 -

181965 7 -

181970 8 -

181980 10 -

181985 11 -

181990 12 -

181995 13 -

182000 14 -

182003 17

182005 1/4

182010 5/16

182015 - 3/8

Magnetic Nut Setter
1/4” 65mm(L) 

FEATURES:
• Chrome Vanadium
• Stain Finish
• Blister Card Packing
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Long Reach Cut And Hold Bypass Pruner

Fruit Picker

 

 

Article No. Length

m

143010 1.0

143015 1.5

143020 2.0

Article No. Length

m

143005 2.0

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Aluminum Pole
• SK5 Blade

• Stainless Steel
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Stainless Steeil Long Garden Shear 

Article No. Length

m

143025 0.6

143030 1.0

143035 1.5
143040 2.0

General Garden Pruning Shears General Garden Pruning Shears

General Garden Pruning Shears General Garden Pruning Shears

  

  

Article No. Length

mm

143045 190

Article No. Length

mm

143046 190

Article No. Length

mm

143050 200

Article No. Length

mm

143430 200

FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Aluminum Pole
• SK5 Blade

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Blister Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Polished
• Blister Card Packing
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Aluminium Telescoping Lopper

Telescopic Aluminium Long Garden Shear 
Cut & Hold

 

 

Article No. Length

m

143070 1.0
252607 REPLACEMENT BLADE

Aluminium Telescoping Garden Shears 

Article No. Length

m

143075 1.0

Article No. Length

m

143053 1.2-2.2m
143055 1.8-3.0m
143060 1.8-4.0m

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:
• SK5 Blade
• Polished
• Hanging Card Packing

• Aluminium Alloy
• Hanging Card Packing

• SK5 Blade
• Polished
• Hanging Card Packing
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Garden Trowel

Garden Harrow

Garden Transplatner

Garden Cultivator / Hoe

Garden Leaf Rake

 

 

 

 

 

Article No. Length

mm

143325 325

Article No. Length

mm

143340 300

Article No. Length

mm

143330 290

Article No. Length

mm

143345 290

Article No. Length

mm

143335 400

360 Degree Garden Scissors Garden Straight Steel Leaf Rake  

Article No. Length

-

143080 355/14”

Article No. Tine

-

143420 22

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• High Quality Tool Steel
• Black Finish
• Hanging Card Packing

• Drop Forged Carbon Steel
• Hanging Card Packing
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Water Hand Sprayer 

Pressure Sprayer 

Water Pressure Sprayer 

 

 

 

Article No. Capacity

--

763020 900ml 

Article No. Capacity

--

763030 2L

763032 3L

Article No. Capacity

--

763040 5L

Article No. Functions

-

763002 3

Article No. Functions

-

763005 5

Article No. size

inch

763015 3/4

Water Spray Gun 3 Functions

Water Spray Gun 5 Functions

Y Connector Plastic

 

 

 

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

FEATURES:

• Plastic
• Nylon Bag Packing

• Plastic

• Plastic
• Color Box Packing
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Hand Pruning Saw 

Steel Shovel With Handle

Sheet Metal Mud Scraper

Pruning Saw 

 

 

 

Article No. Size

mm

143255 350

Article No. Size

mm

143105 140

Article No. Size

mm

143360  235 x 280 x 1470

Article No. Size

-

143510  40x12CM
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 TOOLS HANGER  TOOLS HANGER WITH LABLE

SMALL POWER TOOLS SHELF 
WITH CABLE HOLDER

LARGE POWER TOOLS SHELF  
WITH CABLE HOLDER

POWER TOOLS HANGER FULL SIZE DISPLAY STAND SHELF

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

FEATURES: FEATURES:

• Iron
• Short

• Iron
• Long

• Iron
• Ideal For Power Tools

• Iron
• Ideal For Power Tools

• Iron
• Ideal For Power Tools

• Iron
• Ideal For Power Tools

Article No. Standard

906002 Short

Article No. Size

mm

906016 280x150mm

Article No. Standard

906020 general

Article No. Size

mm

906018 400x150mm

Article No. Size

cm

906013 1000x35cm

Article No. Standard

906004 Long
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DISPLAY STAND WITH LED LIGHT-BOX DISPLAY STAND WITH LED LIGHT-BOX
WITH ACESSORIES

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Iron • Iron

Article No. Size

mm

906010 2200x1000x400mm

Article No. Size

mm

906012 2200x1000x400mm

NYLON BAG SMALL 50Pc.

FEATURES:
• 3 Lyers
• Nylon

Article No. Size

mm

905005 360x240mm

NYLON BAG BIG 50Pc.

FEATURES:
• 5 Lyers 
• Nylon

Article No. Size

mm

905008 460x280mm

NON-WOVEN BAG

FEATURES:
• Nonwoven

Article No. Size

mm

905010 400x350x120mm
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OUTDOOR UMBRELLA

Article No. Size

906049 3x3m
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POWER TOOLS CENTER DISPLAY STAND 

OUTDOOR FLAG

CARDBOARD POWER TOOLS STAND

OUTDOOR BANNER

FEATURES: FEATURES:
• Iron • Carton

• Ideal For Power Tools

Article No. Size

cm

906045 120x150x90cm

Article No. Size

cm

906030 ---

Article No. Size

mm

906042 2400x670mm

Article No. Size

mm

906043 ---
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PROMOTION PAPER CUPS

PROMOTION FOOTBALL

PROMOTION T-SHIRTS 6PCS

Article No. Size

904010 --

Article No. Size

901020 --

Article No. Size

907010 x1 (M) ,x2 (L) etc etc

FEATURES:
•  Polo Type
• 100% Cotton

CARTON TAPE

NYLON BAG SMALL 50Pc.

TABLE CALENDER

KSEIBI MINI CATALOGUE

Article No. Size

mm

882205 18mm

Article No. Size

903020 --

Article No. Size

mm

906040 210x170mm

Article No. Size

906044 --

LED TORCH 9W

SPORT BAND WATCH

PROMOTION CAP

KSEIBI FULL CATALOGUE

Article No. watt

906015 9W

Article No. Size

903030 --

Article No. Size

907012 --

Article No. Size

906046 --
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